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Vinayakrao Patil Mahavidyalaya
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ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 30761 TO

Session : 2025

FROM DATE- TO DATE-

ACC. | ACC. J
DATE NO. CI;‘I;SS Cg‘fl?'ﬁ-lROlR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB.|PAGE VENDOR INV. DATE MAIN SUBSUBJECT | PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES ’ RACK/SHELF ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| / PRE CITY INV.No. SUBJECT NAME PUR.
STATUS| CODE PAGES NAME PRICE.
T TSt / . .
30/08/198¢ 20501 4 o7 FroqET 7Y 1 TSR TR 0 166 T arfRer 30/08/1986 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 30.00
PRESENT| ~ GEN B-Shelf 22 e Pune 166 32387 SCIENCE SCIENCE 30.00
S AT/ y .
24/09/1987] 20749 4 AT, - 1 FerEdTE o T 1987 | 242 o wrfRer 24/09/1987 |~y vipUTER|  COMPUTER 50.00
PRESENT| GEN Pune 242 . 36800 SCIENCE SCIENCE 50.00
TS AT/ y .
26/11/1987] 20960 4 FiFFa, - 1 FEEF T T 1987 | 242 TR wRer 26/11/1987 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 50.00
PRESENT GEN Pune 242 T, 43961 SCIENCE SCIENCE 50.00
LANCE A
30/03/198d 21388 004 INTRODUCTION 1 PRENTIC LAUAB 1987 | 624 ST 30/03/1988 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 59.00
LEVENTHAL/ O MICRO INDIA PVT 624 gfeete: SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN T : il 43009 SCIENCE 59.00
PROCESSORS New Delhi
B-Shelf 26
SOFTWARE, -
RICHARD
15/07/1989 22343 4 THE MS DOS 2 BPB 1986 | 304 TR T 15/07/1989 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 60.00
ALLENKING 71 AND BOOK PUBLICATION 304 SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 12328 SCIENCE 60.00
New Delhi
KAKAR /
09/05/198¢ 22611 4 A TEXT BOOK OF 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 1989 | 168 STUDENT 09/05/1989 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
ASWANI 168 AGENCY SCIENCE
SCIENCE Nagpur
KAKAR /
09/05/198 22612 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 1087 | 210 STUDENT 09/05/1989 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
VASWANI 210 AGENCY SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN KAKAR OF COMPUTER HOUSE 14519 SCIENCE 125.00
SCIENCE Nagpur
B-Shelf 5
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FepFT ALAT. .
12/06/1989 22772 4 N FrroET 1 THTE T 1989 | 106 | wreaT TS 12/06/1989 |~ \ioyTER| COMPUTER 14.00
PRESENT|  GEN Pune 106 16711 SCIENCE SCIENCE 14.00
B-Shelf 22
02/01/1990| 22813 30 RANISHALINE 1 b cTionaRY OF 1 Anmol Publication 1989 | 352 | PROGREsiv | 02/10/1990 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
/
PreseNT|  GEN TECHNICAL PVT Ltd. 352 E BOOK 18537 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
TERMS New Delhi DEPO
HEREKAR .
15/03/1990) 22888 4 INTRODUCTION 1 gar il 1989 | 112 AT T 15/03/1990 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 30.00
PRAKASHAT TO COMPUTER RIET:] 112 SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ? 19998 SCIENCE 30.00
B-Shelf 4 ™
COLLINS
31/03/1990| 23285 004 AN 1 MCGROW HILL 1989 | 388 ST 31/03/1990 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 356.15
WILLIAM J /
preseNT]  GEN INTRODUCTION BOOK COM. 388 TR 1459 SCIENCE SCIENCE 356.15
TO New York
B-Shelf 26
PROGRAMMING
AND PASCAL, -
HEREKAR .
21/08/19900 23685 4 INTRODUCTION 1 Fgar afefeT 1989 | 112 e ST 21/08/1990 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 40.00
PRAKASHA / 112 SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN TO COMPUTER qTet 22555 SCIENCE 40.00
B-Shelf 28 ™
16/10/1990 23949 530 THOMAS L DIGITAL 3 University of 1990 | 658 CENTRAL 16/10/1990 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 85.00
FLOYD/ i 658 | BANK BEPO SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN THOMAS L. FUNDAMENTALS Chicago Press 43901 SCIENCE 85.00
London
B-Shelf 5
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LANCE A
16/10/1990 23950 004 INTRODUCUTION 1 PREMIAR PUB. 1990 | 626 CENTRAL 16/10/1990 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 59.00
LEVENTHALT | 1 New Delhi 626 | BANK BEPO SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ew Delhi 43901 SCIENCE 59.00
MICROPROCES
B-Shelf 26
RAJARAMAN
16/10/1990 23951 657 J FUNDAMENTALS 6 PRENTICAL 1990 | 288 CENTRAL 16/10/1990 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 48.00
v/
preseNT]  GEN OF COMPUTAR, - HALL OF INDIA 288 | BANK BEPO 43901 SCIENCE SCIENCE 48.00
New Delhi
B-Shelf 5
HANT
16/10/1990 23952 4 COMPUTER AND 4 PRENTICAL 1989 | 288 CENTRAL 16/10/1990 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 39.00
ROGER/ 288 | BANK BEPO SCIENCE
presentl GEN SHELLEY COMMERCE HALL OF INDIA 43901 SCIENCE 3900
New Delhi
JOHN
B-Shelf 27
JAIN SATISH
16/10/1990 23962 4 " | \nTRODUCTION 3 PUNE 1990 | 494 CENTRAL 16/10/1990 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 36.00
494
presentl GeN o Shelf 4 TO COMPUTUR VIDHYARTRHI BANK BEPO 43901 SCIENCE SCIENCE 36.00
SCIENCE GRHAH
*PROGRAMING Pune
VASWANI
16/10/1990 23967 4 A TEXT BOOK OF 1 E.LB.S. 1989 | 878 CENTRAL 16/10/1990 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 40.00
KAKAR/ 878 BANK BEPO SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN COMPUTER LONDAN 43901 SCIENCE 40.00
SCIENCE London
B-Shelf 4
KANNAN N
16/10/1990 23968 4 ! EXPLORING 1 TATA HILL 1988 | 244 CENTRAL 16/10/1990 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 45.00
244
ISSUE GEN YOUR P.C. WITH PRAK. BANK BEPO 43901 SCIENCE SCIENCE 45.00
BASIC Mumbai
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16/10/1990 23969 4 SUBRAHMAN | R OGRAMING IN 5 TATA HILL 1990 | 286 CENTRAL 16/10/1990 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 45.00
YAMNT 286 | BANK BEPO SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN BASIC PRAK. 43901 SCIENCE 45.00
Mumbai
B-Shelf 28
15/11/1990) 24016 4 GOLTFRIED PROGRAMING 1 SCHAUN PUB. 1088 | 386 SAMRTH 12/08/1990 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 93.50
BYRON/ 386 BOOK DEPO SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN WITH BASIC coM. 43962 SCIENCE 93.50
New York
B-Shelf 28
e A / ' ~ 16/09/1993 40.00
16/09/1993 26481 4 Hrore fadT | 1 TITET TR 1993 | 54 ATSATEST TH COMPUTER COMPUTER -
presentl  GEN el srar, - Pune 54 Regged 28430 SCIENCE SCIENCE 40.00
20/07/1994 27045 4 BICHKfR RS | Basic 1 SAHITYA 1992 | 242 SAMRTH 20/07/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
prESENTI  GEN SONTAKKE PROGRAMING PRASARAK 242 | BOOK DEPO 43873 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
FOR IBMPCS KENDRA
B-Shelf 28
Nagpur
JAINVK/ 20/08/1994 48.00
20/08/1994 27357 | 001.642 BASIC 1 TATA MC GROW 1992 | 186 SAMRTH COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
presentl  GEN B-Shelf 28 PROGRAMING HILL 186 | BOOK DEPO 44055 SCIENCE SCIENCE 48.00
WITH PUBLICATION
APPLICATIONS
20/08/1994 27358 | 001.642 SUBRAHMAN | R OGRAMMING 1 TATA MC GROW 1992 | 186 SAMRTH 20/08/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 55.00
YAMNT 186 | BOOK DEPO SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN FOR BASIC, - HILL 44055 SCIENCE 55.00
PUBLICATION
B-Shelf 28
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20/08/1994 27359 | 001.642 GOTTPRIED PROGRAMMING 1 TATA MC GROW 1991 | 386 SAMRTH 20/08/1994 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 108.00
BYRONN/ 386 | BOOK DEPO SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN WITH BASIC HILL 44055 SCIENCE 108.00
PUBLICATION
30/08/1994 27522 4 AGGARWAL PRACTICAL 1 PITAMBAR PUB 1092 | 120 o 30/08/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 28.00
VB/
preseNT]  GEN MANUAL AND Aurangabad 120 qfserrer 24116 SCIENCE SCIENCE 28.00
WORK BOOK ON
B-Shelf 27
COMPUTER
SCINCE, -
30/08/1994 27523 004 AGARWAL/ PRINCIPAL OF 1 A T 1992 | 336 e 30/08/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 54.00
preseNT|  GEN BShelf 5 COMPUTER EILIEIC 336 KIEZERE:) 44116 SCIENCE SCIENCE 54.00
SCIENCE, -
ADAM
30/08/1994 27524 4 AN 1 MC MILLAN 1991 | 234 e 30/08/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 197.00
OSBORNE/ 234 | e SCIENCE
preseNT]  GEN ANID INTRODUCTION PRESS LTD. o 24116 SCIENCE 197.00
TO MICRO London
BUNNELL
COMPUTERS, -
B-Shelf 27
30/08/1994 27525 4 ROB K/RUMM WORD PERFECT 1 MC MILLAN 1991 | 580 e 30/08/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 269.00
presentl  GEN 4.2 POWER PRESS LTD. 580 KIEZERE:) 44116 SCIENCE SCIENCE 269.00
TOOLS London
B-Shelf 27
30/08/1994 27526 4 ROB K/RUMM WORD PERFECT 1 MC MILLAN 1991 | 450 ST 30/08/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 249.00
presentl  GEN 4.2 PRESS LTD. 450 Tieeher 44116 SCIENCE SCIENCE 249.00
London
B-Shelf 27
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GOLTFRIAD
10/12/1994 27767 | 001.642 Ss PROGRAMING 4 TATA HILL 1991 | 386 VARMA 10/12/1994 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 108.00
presentl GEN WITH BESICS PRAK. 386 BOOKS 42705 SCIENCE SCIENCE 108.00
Mumbai
B-Shelf 28
BALGURU
10/12/1994 27768 | 001.642 PROGAMING IN 3 TATA HILL 1991 | 318 VARMA 10/12/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 69.00
SWAMI/ 318 BOOKS SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN BASIC PRAK. 42705 SCIENCE 69.00
Mumbai
SUBRAHMAN
10/12/1994 27769 | 001.642 PROGRAMMING 1 TATA MC GROW 1992 | 186 VARMA 10/12/1994 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 55.00
YAMNT 186 BOOKS SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN FORBASIC, - HILL 42705 SCIENCE 55.00
PUBLICATION
B-Shelf 28
JAINVK/
10/112/1994 27770 | 001.642 COMPUTER FOR 14 PUSTAK MAHAL 1092 | 192 VARMA 10/12/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 40.00
i 192
preseNT]  GEN & Shelf 27 BEGINNERS New Delhi 9 BOOKS 42705 SCIENCE SCIENCE 40.00
101211994 27771 001.642 JAIN VY BASIC 11 PUSTAK MAHAL 1992 | 170 VARMA 10/12/1994 COMPUTER 36.00
’ COMPUTER
LOST GEN COMPUTER New Delhi 170 BOOKS 42705 SCIENCE SCIENCE 36.00
PROGARMING
RGENSON
12/03/1994 27945 | 001.642 JORGENSO MASTERING 1 BPB 1986 | 466 SHRI 12/03/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 120.00
CAROLYM/ 466 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 1-2-3 PUBLICATION 11658 SCIENCE 120.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
RAM KUMAR
12/03/1994 27946 | 001.642 / PROGRAMMING 7 TATA MC GROW 1992 | 386 SHRI 12/03/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 93.00
386
presentl GEN WITH FORTRAN HILL SAMARTH 11658 SCIENCE SCIENCE 93.00
77 PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 26
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12/03/1994 27947 | 001.642 ROY MK/ COBOL 16 TATA MC GROW 1994 | 496 SHRI 12/03/1994 COMPUTER 99.00
: COMPUTER
496
prESENTI  GEN & Shelf 26 PROGRAMMING HILL SAMARTH 11658 SCIENCE SCIENCE 99.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
ROY MK/
12/03/1994 27948 | 001.642 COBOL 16 TATA MC GROW 1994 | 496 SHRI 12/03/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 99.00
4
PreseNT|  GEN PROGRAMMING HILL 96 SAMARTH 11658 SCIENCE SCIENCE 99.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
TAXALI R K
12/03/1994 27949 | 001.642 " | LoTus 123 4 TATA MC GROW 1994 | 372 SHRI 12/03/1994 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 78.00
CHOPRA P 372 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN B-Shelf 27 MADE SAMPLE HILL 11658 SCIENCE 78.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
TAXALI R K
12/03/1994 27950 | 001.642 " | LoTus 1-2-3 4 TATA MC GROW 1994 | 372 SHRI 12/03/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 78.00
CHOPRA P 372 SAMARTH SCIENCE
pRESENTl  GEN  Sholf 27 MADE SAMPLE HILL 11658 SCIENCE 78.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
SIMPSON
12/03/1994 27951 001.642 UNDERSTINDING 1 BPB 1993 | 414 SHRI 12/03/1994 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 75.00
ALAN/ 414 SAMARTH SCIENCE
pRESENTI  GEN AND BASE 3 PUBLICATION 11658 SCIENCE 75.00
PLUS, - New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
KARNIGHAN
12/03/1994 27952 | 001.642 G THO 1 PRENTICAL 1093 | 272 SHRI 12/03/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 82.00
BW/ 272 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN AITCHIE DAL PROGRAAMING HALL OF INDIA 11658 SCIENCE 82.00
LANGUAGE New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 13
Date:14-Feb-2025 12:21 pm User Name : MANISHA PATIL IP Address: 117.248.214.32 Page 7 of 194
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SATHIM S /
13/12/1994 27953 | 001.642 PERIODIC 1 DISCOVERY 1992 [ 102 PRASHANT 13/12/1994 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 150.00
SATAKEM 102 BOOK SCIENCE
presentl GEN  Shelf a0 TABLES AND PUBLISHING 10024 SCIENCE 150.00
PERIODIC HOUSE HOUSE.
PROPERTIES New Delhi
KANE G /
13/12/1994 27954 30 MODERN 1 DISCOVERY 1990 | 124 PRASHANT 13/12/1994 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
SATAKE M. 124 BOOK SCIENCE
preseNT]  GEN DICTIONARY PUBLISHING 12024 SCIENCE 150.00
METHALLURGY HOUSE HOUSE.
New Delhi
forg fr ww / ) . .
25/07/1995 28503 | 001.642 T T T 1 S TfserRerT 1995 | 144 ST 25/07/1995 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT|  GEN Bshelizz | AT T 16772 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
ferg drwm / ) . .
25/07/1995 28504 | 001.642 AT EFETT T 1 ST afeerRerT 1995 | 144 ST 25/07/1995 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT| GEN A S S 16772 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forg dy wmr / ) . 3
25/07/1995 28505 | 001.642 FTO T T 1 e wfserRe 1995 | 144 e 25/07/1995 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT| ~ GEN Bshefzz | T AT I 16772 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forr from/ . .
25/07/1995 28506 | 001.642 T T T 1 e iR 1995 | 144 ST 25/07/1995 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT|  GEN AT EUSIELE RlEcEzie 16772 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
25/07/1995 28507 | 001.642 AT HFTT 1 ST TR 1995 | 144 e 5/07/1995 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT|  GEN Rl T A 16772 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forz from/ . .
25/07/1995 28508 | 001.642 T T T 1 S TfseRe 1995 | 144 ST 25/07/1995 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT|  GEN T ML S 16772 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
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forg ff www / ) . .
25/07/1995 28509 001.642 U HHTTAT T 1 HATH TieeAHITT 1995 | 144 ST 25/07/1995 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT[  GEN B-Shelf 22 TS AT e 16772 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forx dft ww / , . .
25/07/1995 28510 001.642 T T T 1 FaATy qfeasher 1995 | 144 T 25/07/1995 COMPUTER COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT[ GEN A UL il 16772 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forg dy wmr / ) . .
25/07/1995 28511 | 001.642 A FFETAT T 1 ERIGRIECETn) 1995 | 144 ST 250711995 | .o bUTER|  COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT|  GEN ERIEN ELICIC Tfeaher 16772 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forx dy ww / . .
25/07/1995 28512 | 001.642 HAUT FeheTT 1 STy afeerher 1995 | 144 ST 25/0711995 | \uPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT|  GEN RIEE EIIEIG gfeaher 16772 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
HAMILTON M
27/07/1998 28548 | 001.642 AL FOXPRO2:A 1 BPB 1993 | 504 ST THTEA 2710711995 | ~upUTER |  COMPUTER 99.00
LosT GEN DEVELOP GAIDE PUBLICATION 504 17137 SCIENCE SCIENCE 99.00
New Delhi
27/07/1995 28549 001.642 GUPATA RAPIDEX 1 PUSTAK MAHAL 1993 | 512 TR 27/07/1995 COMPUTER 110.00
' VIKAS / . & COMPUTER
PRESENT|  GEN COMPUTER New Delhi 512 17137 SCIENCE SCIENCE 110.00
COURSE
B-Shelf 23
forx dy ww/ , .
08/02/1995 28815 | 001.642 OIS HFeT T T 1 ERIGRIECERIC] 1995 [ 144 e 08/02/1995 COMPUTER| ~COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT[ GEN s RS e 18233 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forg dYy wwr/ i .
08/02/1995 28816 | 001.642 HAT FFETT T 1 STy e 1995 | 144 ST 08/02/1995 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT|  GEN Gl AT i 18233 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
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forg ff www / ) . .

08/02/1995 28817 | 001.642 T HFeTT T 1 ERICRIECERC] 1995 [ 144 ST 08/02/1995 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 75.00

PRESENT[ GEN ARl AT AT 18233 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forg fr www / . . .

08/02/1995 28818 001.642 T T T 1 FaATy qfeasher 1995 | 144 T 08/02/1995 COMPUTER COMPUTER 75.00

PRESENT| GEN iRl ST T 18233 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forg dy wmr / ) . .

08/02/1995 28819 001.642 T HRed T T 1 ST qfeeeRerT 1995 | 144 T 08/02/1995 COMPUTER COMPUTER 75.00

PRESENT|  GEN AT EUSIEL feHe 18233 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forg fr ww/ ) .

08/02/1995 28820 | 001.642 T T T 1 e afserRe 1995 | 144 ST 08/02/1995 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00

PRESENT|  GEN AT EUSIELE feHe 18233 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forg fr ww / ) . o/

08/02/1995 28821 | 001.642 HF HHEAT T 1 SrerTer TSR 1995 | 144 STt 08/02/1995 | ~quPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00

PRESENT[ GEN s RS e 18233 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forg ft ww / ) .

08/02/1995 28822 | 001.642 HAT FFeTT T 1 STy wfernerT 1995 | 144 ST 08/02/1995 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00

PRESENT|  GEN s RUSIELE AT 18233 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
forg ff T / ) . .

08/02/1995 28823 001.642 T HHTTAT T 1 HATH TieeAHIT 1995 | 144 ST 08/02/1995 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 75.00

PRESENT| ~ GEN B-Shelf 22 . i 18233 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
ot ww / , . .

08/02/1995 28824 001.642 FUF FHFETAT T 1 FATH TleeAheT 1995 | 144 Fretre 08/02/1995 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00

PRESENT| GEN A UL i 18233 SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00
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STULTZ
29/04/2004] 30020 4 THE 1 SAMARTHBOOK | 1987 | 374 ST 21/12/1996 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 99.00
RUSSELL/ 374 | o SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN ILLUSTRETRATE DEPO. NE 30286 SCIENCE 99.00
D d BASE Il Aurangabad
B-Shelf 28
PLUS BOOK, -
AT HIgT / . .
30/07/1997] 30528 4 TITAT © T TN 1 TR TR 1997 | 112 Sreft g 30/07/1997 | ~yupUTER|  COMPUTER 50.00
LOST GEN Pune 1 36130 SCIENCE SCIENCE 50.00
TFIEF g / , . )
09/09/1997] 31120 4 AR FiedeT 1 Fgar afefeT 1997 | 124 ey 09/09/1997 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 70.00
PRESENT|  GEN B-Shelf 22 e 124 44087 SCIENCE SCIENCE 70.00
Kyl
30/07/199¢ 31732 4 RAJARAMAN. | compuTer 22 PRENTIC LAUAB | 1997 | 196 | wwref o 3. 30/07/1998 |~ ibUTER|  COMPUTER 59.00
VI
PreseENT|  GEN ORIENTED INDIA PVT. 196 13/37 SCIENCE SCIENCE 59.00
NUMERICAL New Delhi
METHODS
30/07/1998 31733 4 RAJA\TMAN COMPUTER 22 PRENTIC LAUAB 1997 | 196 | = L. 30/07/1998 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 59.00
presentl GEN ORIENTED INDIA PVT. 196 13737 SCIENCE SCIENCE 5900
NUMERICAL New Delhi
B-Shelf 7
METHODS
ULKIEiCY] y
30/07/1998 31775 4 FHrET gt 1 T[T TS T 1992 | 84 ST 10/08/1998 | v ibyTER| COMPUTER 40.00
PreseNT|  GEN B.Shelf 22 s &7 awe= Mumbai 84 Tfeetener= 13/39 SCIENCE SCIENCE 40.00
27/08/1998 31991 | 001.642 RAJA\F/{/;MAN COMPUTER 2 PRENTIC LAUAB | 1997 | 196 SAMRTH 27/08/1998 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 59.00
presentl  GEN ORIENTED INDIA PVT. 196 | BOOK DEPO 13/43 SCIENCE SCIENCE 59.00
NUMRICAL New Delhi
B-Shelf 7
METHODS, -
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RAJARAMAN
27/08/1999 31992 | 001.642 v/ COMPUTER 2 PRENTIC LAUAB 1997 | 196 SAMRTH 27/08/1998 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 59.00
196
prESENTI  GEN ORIENTED INDIA PVT. BOOK DEPO 13/43 SCIENCE SCIENCE 59.00
NUMRICAL New Delhi
B-Shelf 7
METHODS, -
RAJARAMAN
27/08/1998 31993 | 001.642 ) COMPUTER 2 PRENTIC LAUAB 1997 | 196 SAMRTH 27/08/1998 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 59.00
v/
1
presentl  GEN ORIENTED INDIA PVT. 96 BOOK DEPO 13/43 SCIENCE SCIENCE 59.00
NUMRICAL New Delhi
B-Shelf 7
METHODS, -
RAJARAMAN
27/08/1999 31994 | 001.642 v/ COMPUTER 2 PRENTIC LAUAB 1997 | 196 SAMRTH 27/08/1998 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 59.00
196
prESENTI  GEN ORIENTED INDIA PVT. BOOK DEPO 13/43 SCIENCE SCIENCE 59.00
NUMRICAL New Delhi
B-Shelf 7
METHODS, -
RAJARAMAN
27/08/1998 31995 | 001.642 ) COMPUTER 2 PRENTIC LAUAB 1997 | 196 SAMRTH 27/08/1998 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 59.00
v/
1
presentl  GEN ORIENTED INDIA PVT. 96 BOOK DEPO 13/43 SCIENCE SCIENCE 59.00
NUMRICAL New Delhi
B-Shelf 7
METHODS, -
THOMAS L N
25/08/20000 32773 530 DIGITAL 3 University of 1990 | 658 T o T, 25/08/2000 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 275.00
FLOYD/ _
ISSUE GEN THOMAS L. FUNDAMENTALS Chicago Press 658 13/81 SCIENCE SCIENCE 275.00
London
THOMAS L N
25/08/2000 32774 530 DIGITAL 3 University of 1990 | 658 | e o T, 25/08/2000 |~y o TER|  COMPUTER 275.00
FLOYD/ i 658 SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN THOMAS L. FUNDAMENTALS Chicago Press 13/81 SCIENCE 275.00
London
B-Shelf 5
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10/06/20000 32862 4 I AT S NOTES FOR 1 o yETa Eem | 2000 | 608 ST 06/10/2000 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 22 FIFT FE 1 Mumbai 808 afsersher 13/85 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
10/06/20000 32863 4 AT | NOTES FOR 1 o yETe Hem | 2000 | 608 ST 06/10/2000 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 22 FIFLT T 2 Mumbai 808 Tfeeher 13/85 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
10/06/2000 32864 4 A NOTES FOR 1 ofif wreT e | 2000 | 608 e 06/10/2000 COMPUTER |  COMPUTER 175.00
PreSENT|  GEN B.Shelf 25 FIFLT T 3 Mumbai 808 Tfeeener= 13/85 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
10/06/2000 32865 4 AT/ NOTES FOR 1 ofifs wwTe e | 2000 | 608 e 06/10/2000 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 175.00
PreseNT|  GEN B.Shelf 22 FIFET T 6 Mumbai 808 Tfeetener= 13/85 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
10/06/2000 32866 4 AT S NOTES FOR 1 ofif wwre e | 2000 | 608 e 06/10/2000 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
PRESENT|  GEN Bshefze | T o Mumbai 808 wfeRer o SCIENCE SCIENCE 75.00

29/12/2000 32900 004 e ! HTET FET AT 1 oft Frerm g 2000 | 138 g sireft 29/12/2000 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT|  GEN B-Shelf 61 e T 138 13/89 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
31/07/2001 32941 | 001.642 e HTTOTTAr AR 1 g e 2001 | 96 ST 31/07/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
PRESENT|  GEN B-Shelf 22 il % T 13/93 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00

AR
31/07/2001 32942 | 001.642 e/ HTOTeTTAr AR 1 g e 2001 | 96 e 31/07/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
PRESENT|  GEN B-Shelf 22 il % I 13/93 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
RIRIRES
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31/07/2001 32943 | 001.642 el FATOTeTTE TR 1 g sfer 2001 | 96 ST 31/07/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
LOST GEN et 96 e 13/93 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
AR
31/07/2001| 32944 | 001.642 el FrorerTAr TR 1 e T 2001 | 96 ST 31/07/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
TRANSFE|  GEN B.Shef 22 et % wfEpe 13/93 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
RRED I
31/07/2001| 32945 | 001.642 e/ FATOTeTTAr TR 1 TR ey 2001 | 96 ST 31/07/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
PRESENT|  GEN B-Shelf 22 il % I 13/93 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
AT
08/11/2001| 32947 | 001.642 et/ TR 1 ST TfserRerT 2001 | 328 ST 11/08/2001 COMPUTER 200.00
' . COMPUTER
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfearea 13/94 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
08/11/2001| 32948 | 001.642 et/ TR 1 ST afeerRerT 2001 | 328 ST 11/08/2001 COMPUTER 200.00
’ . COMPUTER
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfearerar 13/94 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
forg dy wmr / ) R
08/11/2001| 32949 | 001.642 TR | - 1 e wfserRe 2001 | 328 T 11/08/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfeeher=ar 13/94 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
ferg dy ww / )
08/11/2001 32950 | 001.642 AT - 1 ST TR 2001 | 328 e 11/08/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfesRer=r 13/94 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
o/ - 11/08/2001 2
08/11/2001 32951 001.642 HATHTA | - 1 ST TR 2001 | 328 ST /08/200 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 00.00
presentl  GEN Aurangabad RIEZERE:) 13/94 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
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08/11/2001 32952 | 001.642 et/ HATUTFTE 1 SHeTTer qiSerer 2001 | 328 ST 11/08/2001 COMPUTER 200.00
' . COMPUTER
pRESENTl  GEN Aurangabad e 13/94 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
08/11/2001| 32953 | 001.642 et/ TR 1 ST afeerRerT 2001 | 328 ST 11/08/2001 COMPUTER 200.00
’ . COMPUTER
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfearer=ar 13/94 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
forg dy wmr / ) R
08/11/2001| 32954 | 001.642 TR | - 1 e feerRe 2001 | 328 T 11/08/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT|  GEN Aurangabad - 13/94 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
ferg dy ww / )
08/11/2001 32955 | 001.642 AT - 1 ST TR 2001 | 328 e 11/08/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfesRe=r 13/94 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
o/ ; 11/08/2001 2
08/11/2001 32956 | 001.642 HATHITA | - 1 ST TR 2001 | 328 ST /08/200 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 00.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfedsher=r 13/94 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
24/08/2001 33139 4 ) / R PR 1 HTOTF T 2000 | 176 IO T 04/09/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
PRESENT GEN rfor o= Mumbai 176 13/97 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
B-Shelf 22
foraeHT araa y . .
24/08/2001 33140 4 / ST 1 HTTF T, 2000 | 128 HTOTF T 04/09/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 110.00
PRESENT|  GEN Mumbai 128 13/97 SCIENCE SCIENCE 110.00
B-Shelf 22
24/08/2001 33141 4 ) / T 1001 TEFE I 1 FTIF . 2001 | 186 FTOTF . 04/09/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 180.00
PRESENT GEN areeT R, - Mumbai 186 13/07 SCIENCE SCIENCE 180.00
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IREC LTS
24/08/2001 33142 4 ) /mm FIET IR 1 HATF T 2001 | 128 FATOTF T 04/09/2001 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 110.00
presentl  GEN TIwT AT T Mumbai 128 13/07 SCIENCE SCIENCE 110.00
B-Shelf 22
30/03/2009 33238 4 HELAMBE S FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 ANNAD 30/03/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 400.00
N/
2
PreseNT|  GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 60 BOOK 43904 SCIENCE SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad
B-Shelf 4
30/03/2004 33239 4 HEL/?\IM/BES FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 ANNAD 30/03/2002 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 400.00
602
prESENTI  GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN BOOK 43904 SCIENCE SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE
30/03/2009 33240 4 s FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 ANNAD 30/03/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 400.00
N/
2
PreseNT|  GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 60 BOOK 43904 SCIENCE SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE S
30/03/2004 33241 4 \ FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 ANNAD 30/03/2002 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 400.00
602
pRESENTI  GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN BOOK 43904 SCIENCE SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE
30/03/200 33242 4 s FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 ANNAD 30/03/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 400.00
N/
2
PreseNT|  GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 60 BOOK 43904 SCIENCE SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad
B-Shelf 4
A e : ~ 30/03/2002 225.00
30/03/2004 33285 | 001.642 F % AT 5 TISTER THTIT 2001 | 240 T Tl COMPUTER | COMPUTER .
240
PRESENT| ~ GEN B-Shelf 22 Pune - 43965 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
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28/09/2002 33326 | 001.642 et/ FATOTRIT | - 1 S Tfserhe 2001 | 328 ST 28/09/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfearera 44026 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
28/09/2002 33327 | 001.642 et/ FATOTRTTE | - 1 ST afeerRerT 2001 | 328 ST 28/09/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfearer=ar 44026 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
28/09/2002 33328 | 001.642 ot/ TR | - 1 e feerRe 2001 | 328 T 28/09/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfeeher=ar 44026 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
28/09/2002 33329 | 001.642 o / TR | - 1 e afserRe 2001 | 328 ST 28/09/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfeeherar 44026 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
28/09/2004 33330 | 001.642 e/ HATHITA | - 1 ST TR 2001 | 328 ST 28/09/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN C-Shelf 34 Aurangabad gfedsher=r 44026 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
28/09/2002 33331 001.642 i e / FATOTRIT | - 1 e Tl 2001 | 328 ST 28/09/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfeerera 44026 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
28/09/2002 33332 | 001.642 e / FATOTRITE | - 1 S afserneT 2001 | 328 ST 28/09/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfearera 44026 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
28/09/2002 33333 | 001.642 et/ FATOTRITE | - 1 ST TfserRerT 2001 | 328 ST 28/09/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad gfearerar 44026 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
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28/09/2009 33334 | 001.642 e / FATOTRIT | - 1 S Tfserhe 2001 | 328 ST 28/09/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
presentl  GEN Aurangabad Tieener 44026 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
28/09/2009 33335 | 001.642 o e / FATOTRTTE | - 1 ST afeerRerT 2001 | 328 ST 28/09/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
presentl  GEN Aurangabad Tfeeher 44026 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
28/10/2004 33361 4 & ATEHERE S 1 = ot T 2002 | 414 VIDYA 31710/2002 |~y ibuTER|  COMPUTER 160.00
/
PreSENT|  GEN XP MEERUT 414 PRAKASHA 44057 SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
N
B-Shelf 22
31/10/2004 33362 4 /A | NOTES FOR 1 THTE YT 2001 | 352 VIDYA 31/10/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl  GEN B-Sholf 22 FIFTH HH S Pune 352 PRAKASHA 44057 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
(VOL-V) FOXFRO N
PRO
31/10/2009 33363 4 ALY NOTES FOR 1 THTE TR 2002 | 332 VIDYA 31/10/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
PreSENT|  GEN B.Shelf 22 FeeH FH Pune 332 PRAKASHA 44057 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
(VOL-13) N
COMPUTERI
31/10/2004 33364 4 WANIS D/ INFORMATION 1 THTE YT 2002 | 304 VIDYA 31/10/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 90.00
presentl  GEN B.Sholf 17 TECHNOLOGY-XI Pune 304 PRAKASHA 44057 SCIENCE SCIENCE 90.00
- N
31/10/2009 33365 4 TAXALIRKI | oxpRO 2.5 1 BPB 2002 | 592 VIDYA 31/10/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 165.00
presentl GEN & Shelf 20 MADE SIMPLE PUBLICATION 592 PRAKASHA 44057 SCIENCE SCIENCE 165.00
New Delhi N
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31/10/2002 33366 | 001.642 NADHANTKK 1 \MPLEMENTIN 1 BPB 2000 | 538 VIDYA 31/10/2002 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 180.00
! 538 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN TALLY 5.4 PUBLICATION 44057 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi N
B-Shelf 27
20/12/2002 33390 | 001.642 BALAMURTI AN 1 VIKAS 1996 | 214 KAILASH 26/12/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
SAVITHA/ 214 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
presentl  GEN INTRODUCTION PUBLICATION 44088 SCIENCE 250.00
TO COMPUTER HOUSE N
SCIENCE NOIDA
BHUSHAN
20/12/200 33391 4 COMPUTER 1 VIKAS 2002 | 156 KAILASH 26/12/2002 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 200.00
VINOY/ 156 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
prESENTI  GEN INTERNET QUIZ PUBLICATION 44088 SCIENCE 200.00
BANK HOUSE N
B-Shelf 25
NOIDA
READER
30/03/2004 33422 4 GET ONLINE : 1 READER'S 2000 | 192 DONATED 26/02/2002 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
DIGEST/
PreseNT|  GEN THE BEGINNERS DIGEST 192 ] SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
GUIDE TO THE Mumbai
B-Shelf 23
INTERNET
E-MAIL AND
FAXING
forg fr ww / . R
05/02/2003 33436 | 001.642 FATTRT 1 T THTAT 2003 | 328 T 05/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PrReSENT|  GEN Mumbai 328 Tfeeher 14/14 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
forg dy wmr / ) .
05/02/2003 33437 | 001.642 HATOTATE 1 ST T 2003 | 328 e 05/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PreseNT|  GEN Mumbai 328 RIECE S 14/14 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
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05/02/200d 33438 | 001.642 et/ FATTRTA 1 FATH THTAT 2003 | 328 ST 05/02/2003 COMPUTER 150.00
' COMPUTER
PRESENT|  GEN Mumbai 328 il 14114 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
05/02/2009 33439 | 001.642 et/ TR 1 FATH THTAT 2003 | 328 ST 05/02/2003 COMPUTER 150.00
’ COMPUTER
PRESENT|  GEN Mumbai 328 i 14/14 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
forg oy wmr / ) R
05/02/2003 33440 | 001.642 HATUTATE 1 T T 2003 | 328 e 05/02/2003 COMPUTER |  COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT GEN Mumbai 328 gfeesher=er 14/14 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
ferg dy ww / ) N
05/02/2003 33441 001.642 AT 1 ST T 2003 | 328 e 05/02/2003 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT|  GEN Mumbai 328 afeasher 14/14 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
forz from/ . .
05/02/2003 33442 | 001.642 AT 1 ST T 2003 | 328 e 05/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT GEN Mumbai 328 gfedsher=r 14/14 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
ferg drww / .
05/02/200d 33443 | 001.642 TR 1 ST ST 2003 | 328 ST 05/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT GEN Mumbai 328 gfeerera 14114 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
ferg dr ww / .
05/02/200d 33444 | 001.642 TR 1 FATH THTAT 2003 | 328 ST 05/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT GEN Mumbai 328 gfearera 14/14 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
05/02/2004 33445 | 001.642 et/ FATTRTA 1 FATH THTAT 2003 | 328 ST 05/02/2003 COMPUTER 150.00
’ COMPUTER
PRESENT GEN Mumbai 328 gfearerar 14/14 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
Date:14-Feb-2025 12:21 pm User Name : MANISHA PATIL IP Address: 117.248.214.32 Page 20 of 194




Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

Vinayakrao Patil Mahavidyalaya
Vaijapur, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 30761 TO

Session : 2025

FROM DATE- TO DATE-

ACC. | ACC. J
DATE NO. CI;‘I;SS Cgtfl?'lglRO/R TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB.|PAGE VENDOR INV. DATE MAIN SUBSUBJECT | PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES ’ RACK/SHELF ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| / PRE CITY INV.No. SUBJECT NAME PUR.

STATUS| CODE PAGES NAME PRICE.
forg fr ww / ) .

24/02/2003 33467 | 001.642 FATOTRIT | - 1 S Tfserhe 2002 | 190 ST 24/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

presenTl  GEN Aurangabad 190 RIECERE:) 14116 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
forg fr www / . .

24/02/2003 33468 | 001.642 FATOTRTTE | - 1 ST TfserRerT 2002 | 190 ST 24/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 190 gfearer=ar 14/16 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
forg oy wmr / ) R

24/02/2003 33469 | 001.642 AT, - 1 ST TR 2002 | 190 e 24/02/2003 COMPUTER |  COMPUTER 150.00

PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 190 gfeereperear 14/16 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
ferg dy ww / )

24/02/2003 33470 | 001.642 AT - 1 ST TR 2002 | 190 e 24/02/2003 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 150.00

PRESENT GEN B-Shelf 22 Aurangabad 190 gfeeherar 14/16 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
o/ ; 24/02/2 1

24/02/2003 33471 001.642 HATHITA | - 1 ST TR 2002 | 190 ST /02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 50.00

PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 190 gfedsher=r 14/16 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
ferg drww / .

24/02/2003 33472 | 001.642 TR | - 1 e Tl 2002 | 190 ST 24/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

presentl  GEN Aurangabad 190 RIEZERE:) 14116 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
forg f ww / ) .

24/02/2003 33473 | 001.642 FATOTFT , - 1 S TfserRerT 2002 | 190 S 24/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

pRESENTl  GEN Aurangabad 190 RIECERE:) 14116 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
forg fr www / . .

24/02/2003 33474 | 001.642 FATOTRTTE | - 1 ST afeerRerT 2002 | 190 ST 24/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 190 gfearerar 14/16 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
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forg fr ww / ) .
24/02/2003 33475 | 001.642 FATOTRIT | - 1 S Tfserhe 2002 | 190 ST 24/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
presentl  GEN Aurangabad 190 afsersher 14116 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
ferg dr wm / ) .
24/02/2003 33476 | 001.642 FATOTRTTE | - 1 ST TfserRerT 2002 | 190 ST 24/02/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 22 Aurangabad 190 Tfeeher 14/16 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
05/08/2003 33492 004 S:NASTAV FUNDAMENTALS 1 KALYANI 2002 | 396 T 05/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 140.00
HETAN /
PreSENT|  GEN AND PUBLICATION 396 RIECE S 1419 SCIENCE SCIENCE 140.00
INFORMATION New Delhi
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY, -
ROBRAT
13/08/2003 33650 | 001.642 COMPUTER AND 1 PRENTICAL 2000 | 208 SHRI 13/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
HUNT/ 208 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN SHELLEY COMMON HALL OF INDIA 14/20 SCIENCE 75.00
SENSE, - New Delhi BOOK DEPO
JOHN
B-Shelf 27
ROBRAT
13/08/2003 33651 001.642 COMPUTER AND 1 PRENTICAL 2000 | 208 SHRI 13/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
HUNT/ 208 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN SHELLEY COMMON HALL OF INDIA 14/20 SCIENCE 75.00
SENSE, - New Delhi BOOK DEPO
JOHN
B-Shelf 27
forg fr ww / .
13/08/2003 33667 | 001.642 AR dwT aror 1 KAILASH 2003 | 280 S 25/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
LoST GEN FTEHTT ST, PUBLICATION 280 qfeerrere 14121 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
- Aurangabad
forg f ww / .
13/08/2003 33668 | 001.642 TR = ey 1 KAILASH 2003 | 280 ST 25/08/2003 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 200.00
presentl  GEN ZECIREKIPRIEEI PUBLICATION 280 afsersher 14/21 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
- Aurangabad
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ferg dr ww / .
13/08/2003 33669 | 001.642 TR = ey 1 KAILASH 2003 | 280 ST 25/08/2003 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 200.00
presentT|  GEN B-Shel 22 FEETT ST, PUBLICATION 280 aferrer 14124 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
Aurangabad
ferg dr ww / .
13/08/2003 33670 | 001.642 TR = ey 1 KAILASH 2003 | 280 ST 25/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN ST IUTAATSAT, PUBLICATION 280 gfeerher=ar 14/21 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
Aurangabad
ferg dr ww / .
13/08/2009 33671 | 001.642 AR ST e 1 KAILASH 2003 | 280 ST 25/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN AT IUTIATSAT, PUBLICATION 280 RIECET e 14121 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
Aurangabad
o/ ~ 25/08/2 2
13/08/2003 33672 | 001.642 IR doree anfor 1 KAILASH 2003 | 280 e 5/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 00.00
PRESENT GEN EECIRECEIDRIE IS PUBLICATION 280 RIECET e 14/21 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
Aurangabad
ferg dy ww / )
13/08/2003 33673 | 001.642 e 1 KAILASH 2003 | 280 ST 25/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN ST SUTAATSAT, PUBLICATION 280 gfeersparear 14/21 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
Aurangabad
fore fy v/ . .
13/08/2003 33674 | 001.642 AR =T e 1 KAILASH 2003 | 280 T 25/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN SEETT IUTAATSAT, PUBLICATION 280 qfeereperear 14/21 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
Aurangabad
forg fr www / ) R
13/08/2003 33675 | 001.642 TR = ey 1 KAILASH 2003 | 280 T 25/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN B-Shelf 22 SEETT IUTAATSAT, PUBLICATION 280 TreeTeher=a 14/21 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
Aurangabad
forg dy ww / . N
13/08/2003 33676 | 001.642 TR = ey 1 KAILASH 2003 | 280 ST 25/08/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
preseNT|  GEN FERTT ST, PUBLICATION 280 afSerrer 14121 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
Aurangabad
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THOMAS
04/12/2003 33827 004 DOS 6.0 AND 6.2, 1 BPB 2001 | 346 VIDYA 04/12/2003 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 54.00
ROBERT/ 346 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN - PUBLICATION 14/31 SCIENCE 54.00
New Delhi N
B-Shelf 21
KANETKAR
04/12/2009 33828 004 LETUSC, - 1 BPB 2005 | 824 VIDYA 04/12/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 180.00
YASHWANT P PUBLICATION 824 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN / 14/31 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi N
B-Shelf 14
DAS
04/12/2003 33829 004 UNIX CONCEPTS 1 TATA MC GROW 1998 | 566 VIDYA 04/12/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 210.00
SUMITABHA/ AND HILL 566 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 14/31 SCIENCE 210.00
APPLICATION, - PUBLICATION N
B-Shelf 9
BALAGURUS
04/12/2003 33830 004 PROGRAMING IN 2 TATA MC GROW 2002 | 434 VIDYA 04/12/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
AMYE/ 434 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN ANSIC HILL 14/31 SCIENCE 150.00
PUBLICATION N
BALAGURUS
04/12/2003 33831 004 OBJECT 2 TATA MC GROW 2003 | 534 VIDYA 04/12/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
AMY E/ 534 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
PRESENT| ~ GEN ORIENTED HILL 14/31 SCIENCE 175.00
PROGRAMING PUBLICATION N
WITH C++, -
KUMARAVEL
27/03/2004 33882 004 INTEGRATING 1 SOCIETY FOR 2002 | 792 PRIV P 27/03/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 50.00
KARPAGA R / )
presentl GeN oo TECHNOLOGY EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE 001 SCIENCE SCIENCE 50.00
INTO TEACHING TECH. VAIJAPUR,
B-Shelf 23
AND LEARNING, - TIRUCHIRAPALL Donated
|
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forg f ww / .
23/07/2004 33902 | 001.642 TR = ey 1 FATH THTAT 2004 | 280 ST 23/07/2004 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 200.00
presentl  GEN EECIRERIPRIEEI Mumbai 280 afsersher 14366 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
forg fr ww / .
23/07/2004 33903 | 001.642 Y e ety 1 ST ST 2004 | 280 ST 23/07/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
presentl  GEN ZECIRICEIRRISIN Mumbai 280 e 14366 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
ferg dr ww / .
23/07/2004 33904 | 001.642 AR ST e 1 AT SO 2004 | 280 ST 23/07/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
LOST GEN ZECIRELIRRISEIN Mumbai 280 KIEZERE:) 14366 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
forr from/ . .
19/08/2004 34100 | 001.642 IR doree anfor 1 ST T 2004 | 280 KAILASH 19/08/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
presentl  GEN RELIRELIRRIEEI Mumbai 280 PRAKASHA 16193 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
N
forg fr ww / . N
19/08/2004 34101 001.642 e 1 ST TETAT 2004 | 280 KAILASH 19/08/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
PreseNT|  GEN B.Shelf 22 AT IUTAITST, Mumbai 280 PRAKASHA 16193 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
N
forx dy ww / .
19/08/2004 34102 | 001.642 AR =T e 1 ST ST 2004 | 280 KAILASH 19/08/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
ISSUE GEN EECIRICRIPRIE T Mumbai 280 PRAKASHA 16193 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295 00
N
forg dy wm / )
19/08/2004 34103 | 001.642 AR dsT aror 1 AT ST 2004 | 280 KAILASH 19/08/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
PRESENT GEN EECIEICRIPRIE T Mumbai 280 PRAKASHA 16193 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
N
ferg dr ww / .
19/08/2004 34104 | 001.642 AR dwT aror 1 AT ST 2004 | 280 KAILASH 19/08/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
prESENTI  GEN AT ST, Mumbai 280 PRAKASHA 16193 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295 00
N
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ferg dr ww / .
19/08/2004 34105 | 001.642 TR = ey 1 FATH THTAT 2004 | 280 KAILASH 19/08/2004 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 225.00
presentl  GEN EECIRICRIRRIE T Mumbai 280 PRAKASHA 16193 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225 00
. N
forg fr ww / .
19/08/2004 34106 | 001.642 Y e ety 1 ST ST 2004 | 280 KAILASH 19/08/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
presentl  GEN ZECIRICEIRRISIN Mumbai 280 PRAKASHA 16193 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
. N
ferg dr ww / .
19/08/2004 34107 | 001.642 AR ST e 1 AT SO 2004 | 280 KAILASH 19/08/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
presentl  GEN ZECIRELIRRISEIN Mumbai 280 PRAKASHA 16193 SCIENCE SCIENCE 22500
- N
forr from/ . .
19/08/2004 34108 | 001.642 IR doree anfor 1 ST T 2004 | 280 KAILASH 19/08/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
LOST GEN RELIRELIRRIEEI Mumbai 280 PRAKASHA 16193 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
. N
forg fr ww / . N
19/08/2004 34109 | 001.642 e 1 ST TETAT 2004 | 280 KAILASH 19/08/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
PreseNT|  GEN AT IUTAITST, Mumbai 280 PRAKASHA 16193 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
- N
24/09/2004 34274 004 BALAGURUS | ogsect 1 TATAMC GROW | 2004 [ 534 | wmrmawde= 30/09/2004 |~ ibuTER|  COMPUTER 150.00
AMYE/ 534 SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ORIENTED HILL 20576 SCIENCE 150.00
PROGRAMING PUBLICATION
WITH C++
YEDIDYAH .
24/09/2004 34275 004 DATA 1 PERASON 2004 | 670 | wEmEw = 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 140.00
LANGSAM / 670 SCIENGE
PRESENTI  GEN STRUCTURES PUBLICATION 20576 SCIENCE 140.00
USING C AND Chennai
B-Shelf 7
CH++, -
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24/09/2004 34276 004 Yig:ij::fp LETUSC, - 1 BPB 2005 | 824 | wEmawde 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 180.00
ISSUE GEN / PUBLICATION 824 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi
24/09/2004 34277 004 S\;/ﬁ":f;/s OPERATING 4 PERASON 2004 | 780 | wEmEwde 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
ISSUE GEN SYSTSTEMS PUBLICATION 780 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai
B-Shelf 10
24/09/2004 34278 004 ARUNK/ COMPUTER 1 TS T 2004 | 264 | wmEmaE e 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 27 ORIENTED Nagpur 264 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
NUMERICAL
METHODS, -
24/09/2004 34279 004 ARUN K COMPUTER 1 TS TR 2004 | 264 | mEmEE = 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 27 ORIENTED Nagpur 264 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
NUMERICAL
METHODS, -
24/09/2004 34280 004 ARUNK/ DIGITAL 1 TS T 2004 | 224 | mEmEE e 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl  GEN B.Shol 4 ELECTRONICS Nagpur 224 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
24/09/2004 34281 004 ARUN K7 DIGITAL 1 LA TR 2004 | 224 | =wEmEE = 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl  GEN B-Shelf 25 ELECTRONICS Nagpur 224 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
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24/09/2004 34282 004 KULK:/RNI A | aBcpoFC, - 1 LA TR 2004 | 300 | wEmEw e 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
PRESENT[  GEN Nagpur 300 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
B-Shelf 13
KULKARNI A .
24/09/2004 34283 004 iy ABCD OF C, - 1 T TR 2004 | 300 | wrEmEE = 30/09/2004 |~y ibuTER|  COMPUTER 100.00
PRESENT| GEN Nagpur 300 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
B-Shelf 13
MISHRA .
30/09/2004 34284 004 P THEORY OF 1 PRENTIC LAUAB | 2004 [ 304 | =rmawdiex 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
ISSUE GEN CHANDRASE COMPUTER INDIA PVT. 304 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
SCICl, - New Delhi
KARAN N.
ELLIS
30/09/2004 34285 004 FUNDAMENTAL 1 T W, 2004 | 768 | =mEmEw e 30/09/2004 COMPUTER 276.00
HOROWITZ/ | o compuTER P 768 v SO ITER SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN SAHMI une 20576 SCIENCE 276.00
ALGORITHONS, -
B-Shelf 20
30/09/2004] 34286 004 BALLYAGST | pata 1 DHANPAT RAC. 2002 | 10 AT T FHaT 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 140.00
PRESENT GEN B.Shelf 23 STRUCTURES & SON. 10 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 140.00
THROUGHT, - Mumbai
CARTER .
30/09/2004 34287 004 INTRODUCTION 1 BPB 2004 | 462 | mEmgmder | 30/09/2004 |\ rER|  COMPUTER 150.00
ALANR 462 SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN TO OBJECT PUBLICATION 20576 SCIENCE 150.00
ORIENTEAL New Delhi
B-Shelf 7
PROGRAMMING
OF C++, -
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WILLIAM .
30/09/2004 34288 004 COMPUTER 1 BPB 2004 | 816 | =mEmaw = 30/09/2004 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
STALLINGS 71 5 rGANIZATION PUBLICATION 816 SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 20576 SCIENCE 250.00
AND New Delhi
B-Shelf 24
ARCHITICTURE, -
BARRY B .
30/09/2004 34289 004 THE INTEL 1 PRENTICLAUAB [ 2004 | 904 | ammmamdizz | 30/09/2004 |, 0 rer|  cOMPUTER 350.00
BREY/ 904 SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN MICRO INDIA PVT. 20576 SCIENCE 350.00
PROCESSERS New Delhi
PENTIUM AND
PENTIUM PRO-P,
DOUGLAS V : 30/09/2004 295.00
30/09/2004 34290 004 ALY MICROPROCCES 1 TATAMC GROW | 1999 | 624 | =mmamgs e COMPUTER| COMPUTER -
24
PrESENT]  GEN SARS AND HILL 6 20576 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
INTERTACING PUBLICATION
B-Shelf 2
PROGRAMMING
AND
HARDWARE, -
DORLING
15/10/2004 34355 004 DK ULTIMATE 1 DORLING 2004 | 640 GLOBAL 29/10/2004 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 720.00
KINDERSLEY 1 \/1suaL KINDERSLEY 640 | EXPANSION SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / 23132 SCIENCE 720.00
DICTIONARY, - London &
MANAGENT
ENT
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15/10/2004] 34356 004 DORLING DK ULTIMATE 1 DORLING 2004 | 640 GLOBAL 29/10/2004 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 720.00
KINDERSLEY' 1\ 1suaL KINDERSLEY 640 [ EXPANSION SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN / 23132 SCIENCE 720.00
DICTIONARY, - London &
MANAGENT
ENT
11/09/2014] 34463 004 Wz;';ﬂ(éN COMMUNICATIO 1 PRENTICAL 2004 | 468 DONATED 31/03/2003 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 234.00
preseNT|  GEN WAITERS N WORKS HALL OF INDIA 468 5 SCIENCE SCIENCE 234.00
New Delhi
BRENDA
16/08/2005 34747 004 i i/ AR deE-3 1 ST TR 2005 | 160 TAFATT 10/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
PRESENT GEN B-Shelf 22 Aurangabad 160 syrfe, 61 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
Vaijapur
16/08/2005 34748 004 et/ AR d=ee-3 1 S afserRerT 2005 | 160 EREnIns 10/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 160 syrfeT, 61 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
Vaijapur
16/08/2005 34749 004 et/ Tt -3 1 S TfserRerT 2005 | 160 EREIns 10/08/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 125.00
PRESENT[  GEN B-Shelf 22 Aurangabad 160 e, 61 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
Vaijapur
16/08/2005 34750 004 e/ Tt -3 1 e Tl 2005 | 160 STFATT 10/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
PRESENT[  GEN B-Shelf 22 Aurangabad 160 e, 61 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
Vaijapur
16/08/2005 34751 004 e/ ARt -3 1 ST TR 2005 | 160 ERETIL 10/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
PRESENT GEN B-Shelf 22 Aurangabad 160 syTfe, 61 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
Vaijapur
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forg fr ww / . .
16/08/2005 34752 004 ATt -3 1 STy et 2005 | 160 EREIns 10/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 22 Aurangabad 160 wrfea, 61 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
Vaijapur
forg fr ww / .
16/08/2005 34753 004 ATt daeT-3 1 STy et 2005 | 160 STFATT 10/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 22 Aurangabad 160 Tfea, 61 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
Vaijapur
fr o/ ~ 10/08/2 12
16/08/2005 34754 004 ARt -3 1 ST TR 2005 | 160 ERETIL 0/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 5.00
presentl  cEN Aurangabad 160 Tfea, 61 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
Vaijapur
AR ~ 10/08/2 12
16/08/2005 34755 004 ARt -3 1 SreTer TR 2005 | 160 STFATT 0/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 5.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 22 Aurangabad 160 Tfea, 61 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
Vaijapur
forg fr ww / .
16/08/2005 34756 004 ATt -3 1 ST TR 2005 | 160 STFATT 10/08/2005 | ~~\ipyTER| COMPUTER 125.00
presentl  GEN Aurangabad 160 sirfer, 61 SCIENCE SCIENCE 125.00
Vaijapur
29/08/2005 34886 004 BALAGURUS 1 or0GRAMMING 1 TATAMC GROW | 2005 | 493 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 185.00
AMY E/ 493 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
29/08/2005 34887 4 BALAGURUS | broGrAMMING 3 TATAMC GROW | 2006 | 483 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 185.00
AMYE/ 483 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN IN ANSI HILL 13891 SCIENCE 185.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
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TAXALI R K
29/08/2005 34888 004 | pc soFTWARE 1 TATA MC GROW 2001 | 735 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 265.00
735
prESENTI  GEN - Shelf 24 FOR WINDOWS HILL SAMARTH 13891 SCIENCE SCIENCE 265.00
98 PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
ELMASRI
29/08/2005 34889 004 FUNDAMENTALS 4 PEARSON 2005 | 1030 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 360.00
RAMEZ/ 1030 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN NAVATHE OF DATABASE EDUCATION 13891 SCIENCE 360.00
SYSTEMS Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
ELMASRI
29/08/2005 34890 004 FUNDAMENTALS 4 PEARSON 2005 | 1030 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 360.00
RAMEZ/ 1030 SAMARTH SCIENCE
prESENTI  GEN NAVATHE OF DATABASE EDUCATION 13891 SCIENCE 360.00
SYSTEMS Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
ELMASRI
29/08/2005 34891 004 FUNDAMENTALS 4 PEARSON 2005 | 1030 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 360.00
RAMEZ/ 1030 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN NAVATHE OF DATABASE EDUCATION 13891 SCIENCE 360.00
SYSTEMS Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
ELMASRI
29/08/2005 34892 004 FUNDAMENTALS 4 PEARSON 2005 | 1030 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 360.00
RAMEZ/ 1030 SAMARTH SCIENCE
pRESENTI  GEN NAVATHE OF DATABASE EDUCATION 13891 SCIENCE 360.00
SYSTEMS Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
ELMASRI
29/08/2005 34893 004 FUNDAMENTALS 4 PEARSON 2005 | 1030 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 360.00
RAMEZ/ 1030 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN NAVATHE OF DATABASE EDUCATION 13891 SCIENCE 360.00
SYSTEMS Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
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ELMASRI
20/08/2005 34894 004 FUNDAMENTALS 4 PEARSON 2005 | 1030 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 360.00
RAMEZ/ 1030 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN NAVATHE OF DATABASE EDUCATION 13891 SCIENCE 360.00
SYSTEMS Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
FOROUZAN
29/08/2005 34895 004 OROU DATA 3 TATA MC GROW 2005 | 973 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 325.00
BEHROUZ A/ COMMUNICATIO HILL 973 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| ~ GEN 13891 SCIENCE 325.00
N AND PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
NETWORKING, -
FOROUZAN
20/08/2005 34896 004 DATA 3 TATA MC GROW 2005 | 973 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 325.00
BEHROUZAT | communicaTio HILL 973 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN 13891 SCIENCE 325.00
N AND PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 6
NETWORKING, -
FOROUZAN
29/08/2005 34897 004 OROU DATA 3 TATA MC GROW 2005 | 973 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 325.00
BEHROUZ A/ COMMUNICATIO HILL 973 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 13891 SCIENCE 325.00
N AND PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 6
NETWORKING, -
FOROUZAN
20/08/2005 34898 004 DATA 3 TATA MC GROW 2005 | 973 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 325.00
BEHROUZAT | communicaTio HILL 973 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN 13891 SCIENCE 325.00
N AND PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 6
NETWORKING, -
FOROUZAN
29/08/2005 34899 004 OROU DATA 3 TATA MC GROW 2005 | 973 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 325.00
BEHROUZ A/ COMMUNICATIO HILL 973 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 13891 SCIENCE 325.00
N AND PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 6
NETWORKING, -
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TANENBAUM
29/08/2005 34900 004 AS) COMPUTER 4 PRENTICAL 2003 | 892 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 250.00
892
prESENTI  GEN NETWORKS HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 13891 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 6
TANENBAUM
29/08/2005 34901 004 . v COMPUTER 4 PRENTICAL 2003 | 892 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
AS/
presentl  GEN NETWORKS HALL OF INDIA 892 SAMARTH 13891 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 6
TANENBAUM
29/08/2005 34902 004 AS) COMPUTER 4 PRENTICAL 2003 | 892 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 250.00
892
prESENTI  GEN NETWORKS HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 13891 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 6
TANENBAUM
29/08/2005 34903 004 . v COMPUTER 4 PRENTICAL 2003 | 892 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
AS/
2
presentl  GEN NETWORKS HALL OF INDIA 89 SAMARTH 13891 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
TANENBAUM
29/08/2005 34904 004 AS) COMPUTER 4 PRENTICAL 2003 | 892 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 250.00
892
ISSUE GEN NETWORKS HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 13891 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 6
PRESSMAN
29/08/2005 34905 4 ss SOFTWARWE 6 MCGROW HILL 2005 | 912 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 437.00
ROGER S /
LoST GEN ENGINEERING BOOK COM. 912 SAMARTH 13891 SCIENCE SCIENCE 437.00
New York BOOK DEPO
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PRESSMAN
29/08/2005 34906 4 SOFTWARWE 6 MCGROW HILL 2005 | 912 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 437.00
ROGER S/ 912 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN ENGINEERING BOOK COM. 13891 SCIENCE 437.00
New York BOOK DEPO
PRESSMAN
29/08/2005 34907 4 ss SOFTWARWE 6 MCGROW HILL 2005 | 912 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 437.00
ROGER S/ 912 SAMARTH SCIENCE
preseNT]  GEN ENGINEERING BOOK COM. 13891 SCIENCE 437.00
New York BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 24
PRESSMAN
29/08/2005 34908 4 SOFTWARWE 6 MCGROW HILL 2005 | 912 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 437.00
ROGER S/ 912 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN ENGINEERING BOOK COM. 13891 SCIENCE 437.00
New York BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 24
KANETKAR
29/08/2005 34909 4 LETUSC, - 6 BPB 2006 | 756 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 180.00
YASHWANT P CATION 756 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ; PUBLI 13891 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
KANETKAR
29/08/2005 34910 4 LETUSC, - 6 BPB 2006 | 756 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 180.00
YASHWANT P PUBLICATION 756 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / 13891 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
KANETKAR
29/08/2005 34911 4 LETUSC, - 6 BPB 2006 | 756 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 180.00
YASHWANT P PUBLICATION 756 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE | GEN / 13891 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
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KANETKAR
20/08/2005 34912 4 LETUSC, - 6 BPB 2006 | 756 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 180.00
YASHWANT P PUBLICATION 756 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN / 13891 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
KANETKAR
20/08/2005 34913 4 LETUS G, - 6 BPB 2006 | 756 SHRI 29/07/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 180.00
YASHWANT P PUBLICATION 756 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN / 13891 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
KIERON
09/09/2005 35004 4 SOFTWERE 3 DREAMTECH 2004 | 832 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 449.00
CONWAY/ 832 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN PROJECT PRESS 13922 SCIENCE 449.00
MANAGEMANT New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 16
KIERON
09/09/2005 35005 4 SOFTWERE 3 DREAMTECH 2004 | 832 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 449.00
CONWAY/ 832 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN PROJECT PRESS 13922 SCIENCE 449.00
MANAGEMANT New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 16
KIERON
09/09/2005 35006 4 SOFTWERE 3 DREAMTECH 2004 | 832 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 449.00
CONWAY/ 832 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN PROJECT PRESS 13922 SCIENCE 449.00
MANAGEMANT New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 16
KIERON
09/09/2005 35007 4 SOFTWERE 3 DREAMTECH 2004 | 832 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 449.00
CONWAY/ 832 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN PROJECT PRESS 13922 SCIENCE 449.00
MANAGEMANT New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 16
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KIERON
09/09/2009 35008 4 SOFTWERE 3 DREAMTECH 2004 | 832 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 449.00
CONWAY/ 832 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN PROJECT PRESS 13922 SCIENCE 449.00
MANAGEMANT New Delhi BOOK DEPO
PRESSMAN
09/09/2005 35009 4 ss SOFTWARE 1 MCGROW HILL 2005 | 895 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 437.00
ROGER S/ 895 SAMARTH SCIENCE
preseNT]  GEN ENGINEERING BOOK COM. 13922 SCIENCE 437.00
New York BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 24
KANETKAR
09/09/2009 35010 4 LETUSC, - 6 BPB 2006 | 756 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 195.00
YASHWANT P PUBLICATION 756 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN / 13922 SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
KANETKAR
09/09/2005 35011 4 LETUSGC, - 6 BPB 2006 | 756 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 195.00
YASHWANT P PUBLICATION 756 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN / 13922 SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
KANETKAR
09/09/2005 35012 4 LETUSC, - 6 BPB 2006 | 756 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 195.00
YASHWANT P PUBLICATION 756 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / 13922 SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
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KANETKAR
09/09/2009 35013 4 LETUSC, - 6 BPB 2006 | 756 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 195.00
YASHWANT P PUBLICATION 756 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN / 13922 SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
KANETKAR
09/09/2009 35014 4 LETUS G, - 6 BPB 2006 | 756 SHRI 27/08/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 195.00
YASHWANT P PUBLICATION 756 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN / 13922 SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
REDDY
22/11/2005 35226 4 MANAGEMENT 1 A.P.H.PUB.COR 2004 | 125 VINAY PUB. 24/10/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 295.00
JAYAPRAKAS | | NFORMATION P 125 SCIENCE
SYSTEM AND New Delhi
COMPUTER
B-Shelf 16
APPLICATION
MANNAN S A
22/11/2005 35265 4 S INFORMATION 1 RENUKA 2003 | 206 SHRI 12/12/2005 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
PRESENT GEN ! TECHNOLOGY PRAKASHAN 206 SAMARTH 31 SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
JALOTE
06/01/200d 35301 4 AN INTEGRATED 3 NAROSA 2005 | 480 SHRI 05/01/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 295.00
PANKAJ/ 480 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN APPROUCH TO PUBLISHING 5047 SCIENCE 295.00
SOFTER HOUSE BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 24 .
ENGINERING New Delhi
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ALKSEN
03/03/200d 35389 4 MICROSOFT 2 PRENTICAL 2004 | 637 SHRI 03/03/2006 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
PETER/ 637 SAMARTH SCIENCE
prESENTI  GEN COMPUTER HALL OF INDIA 131 SCIENCE 350.00
DICTIONARY New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 3
RAJARAMAN
07/09/2008 35484 4 J FUNDAMENTAL 4 PRENTICAL 2006 | 417 SHRI 07/09/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
v/
417
presentl  GEN OF COMPUTERS HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 2006* SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
RAJARAMAN
07/09/200§ 35485 4 v/ FUNDAMENTAL 4 PRENTICAL 2006 | 417 SHRI 07/09/2006 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
417
prESENTI  GEN OF COMPUTERS HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 2006* SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
RAJARAMAN
07/09/200d 35486 4 ) FUNDAMENTAL 4 PRENTICAL 2006 | 417 SHRI 07/09/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
v/
417
presentl  GEN OF COMPUTERS HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 2006* SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
RAJARAMAN
07/09/200§ 35487 4 v/ FUNDAMENTAL 4 PRENTICAL 2006 | 417 SHRI 07/09/2006 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
417
prESENTI  GEN OF COMPUTERS HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 2006* SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
RAJARAMAN
07/09/200d 35488 4 ) FUNDAMENTAL 4 PRENTICAL 2006 | 417 SHRI 07/09/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
v
ISSUE GEN ! OF COMPUTERS HALL OF INDIA 417 SAMARTH 2006* SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
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MADNICK /
07/09/2008 35489 4 OPERATING 12 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 640 SHRI 07/09/2006 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 395.00
640
prESENTI  GEN 5-Shelf 10 SYSTEMS HILL SAMARTH 2006* SCIENCE SCIENCE 395.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
MADNICK /
07/09/200 35490 4 OPERATING 12 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 640 SHRI 07/09/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 395.00
ISSUE GEN SYSTEMS HILL 640 SAMARTH 2006* SCIENCE SCIENCE 395.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
MADNICK /
07/09/200§ 35491 4 OPERATING 12 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 640 SHRI 07/09/2006 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 395.00
640
prESENTI  GEN 5-Shelf 10 SYSTEMS HILL SAMARTH 2006* SCIENCE SCIENCE 395.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
HRIVASTAV
07/09/2008 35492 4 S S FUNDAMENTAL 2 KALYANI 2006 | 448 SHRI 07/09/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
A/
44
presentl  GEN OF PUBLICATION 8 SAMARTH 2006* SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
INFORMATION New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY
SHRIVASTAV
07/09/200§ 35493 4 N FUNDAMENTAL 2 KALYANI 2006 | 448 SHRI 07/09/2006 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 160.00
448
pRESENTI  GEN OF PUBLICATION SAMARTH 2006* SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
INFORMATION New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY
PETER
18/10/2008 35751 4 COMPLETE 6 TECHMEDIA 2002 | 1150 SHRI 26/09/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 399.00
NORTON / _
PRESENT GEN GUIDE TO DOS New Delhi 1150 SAMARTH 5299 SCIENCE SCIENCE 399.00
6.22 BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 21
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PETER
18/10/2006 35752 4 COMPLETE 6 TECHMEDIA 2002 | 1150 SHRI 26/09/2006 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 399.00
NORTON/ i 1150 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN GUIDE TO DOS New Delhi 5299 SCIENCE 399.00
6.22 BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 21
PETER
18/10/2008 35753 4 COMPLETE 6 TECHMEDIA 2002 | 1150 SHRI 26/09/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 399.00
NORTON / .
PRESENT GEN GUIDE TO DOS New Delhi 1150 SAMARTH 5299 SCIENCE SCIENCE 399.00
6.22 BOOK DEPO
PETER
18/10/2006 35754 4 COMPLETE 6 TECHMEDIA 2002 | 1150 SHRI 26/09/2006 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 399.00
NORTON/ i 1150 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN GUIDE TO DOS New Delhi 5299 SCIENCE 399.00
6.22 BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 21
KAPOOR V K
18/10/2008 35755 4 00 INTERNATIONAL 3 SULLATAN 1999 [ 20 SHRI 26/09/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
/
PreseNT|  GEN TECHNOLOGY CHAND & COM. 20 SAMARTH 5300 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
AND COMPUTER TATATD BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 18
APPLICATION
KAPOOR V K
18/10/2006 35756 4 / INTERNATIONAL 3 SULLATAN 1999 [ 20 SHRI 26/09/2006 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 100.00
20
pRESENTI  GEN TECHNOLOGY CHAND & COM. SAMARTH 5300 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
AND COMPUTER TITAD BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
APPLICATION
PARSAD L M
18/10/2006 35759 4 S "| orANIZATIONA 5 SULLATAN 2005 | 688 SHRI 26/09/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 215.00
PreseNT|  GEN G-Shelf 25 L BEHAVIOUR, - CHAND & COM. 688 SAMARTH 5300 SCIENCE SCIENCE 215.00
TITAD BOOK DEPO
PARSAD L M
18/10/2006 35760 4 S "| orcANIZATIONA 5 SULLATAN 2005 | 688 SHRI 26/09/2006 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 215.00
PresENT|  GEN G-Shelf 24 L BEHAVIOUR, - CHAND & COM. 688 SAMARTH 5300 SCIENCE SCIENCE 215.00
TITHD BOOK DEPO
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20/07/2010| 35855 4 KERNIGHANT | e ¢ 2 PRENTICAL 2006 | 272 SHRI 10/02/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 125.00
Ritchie 272 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN & Shelf 12 PROGRAMMING HALL OF INDIA 15015 SCIENCE 125.00
LANGUAGE, - New Delhi BOOK DEPO
KERNIGHAN
20/07/2010| 35856 4 " | tHeC 2 PRENTICAL 2006 | 272 SHRI 10/02/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
Ritchie 272 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presenT]  GEN & Sholf 13 PROGRAMMING HALL OF INDIA 15015 SCIENCE 125.00
LANGUAGE, - New Delhi BOOK DEPO
BALAGURUS
20/07/2010 35857 4 PROGRAMMING 3 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 483 SHRI 10/02/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 199.00
AMYE/ 483 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN IN ANSI HILL 15015 SCIENCE 199.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
BALAGUR
20/07/2010) 35858 4 GURUS | HROGRAMMING 3 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 483 SHRI 10/02/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 199.00
AMY E/ 483 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN INANSI HILL 15015 SCIENCE 199.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
BALAGURUS
20/07/2010 35859 4 PROGRAMMING 3 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 483 SHRI 10/02/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 199.00
AMYE/ 483 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN IN ANSI HILL 15015 SCIENCE 199.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
LAURIE
20/07/20100 35860 4 MICROSOFT 1 TECHMEDIA 1999 | 668 SHRI 10/02/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 270.00
ULRICH / .
ISSUE GEN OFFICE 2000, - New Delhi 668 SAMARTH 15015 SCIENCE SCIENCE 270.00
BOOK DEPO
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LAURIE
20/07/2010| 35861 4 MICROSOFT 1 TECHMEDIA 1999 | 668 SHRI 10/02/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 270.00
ULRICH / _
prESENTI  GEN OFFICE 2000, - New Delhi 668 SAMARTH 15015 SCIENCE SCIENCE 270.00
BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 21
AZAM
20/07/2010| 35871 4 UNIX IN EASY 1 NEW AGE 2006 | 235 SHRI 10/02/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 120.00
MOHAMMED /' | <reps INTERATIONAL 235 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 15015 SCIENCE 120.00
LIT BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
New Delhi
DONOVAN
13/04/2007] 36295 4 SYSTEMS 39 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 488 SHRI 03/03/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 225.00
JOHAN J7 488 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN PROGRAMMING HILL 14895 SCIENCE 225.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 26
RAJARAMAN
13/04/2007] 36296 4 J FUNDAMENTAL 4 PRENTICAL 2006 | 417 SHRI 03/03/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
v/
417
presentl  GEN OF COMPUTER HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 14895 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
RAJARAMAN
13/04/2007] 36297 4 v/ FUNDAMENTAL 4 PRENTICAL 2006 | 417 SHRI 03/03/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
417
prESENTI  GEN OF COMPUTER HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 14895 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
RIVASTAVA
13/04/2007] 36298 4 s CS FUNDAMENTAL 1 KALYANI 2000 | 448 SHRI 03/03/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
/
44
presentl  GEN OF PUBLICATION 8 SAMARTH 14895 SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
INFORMATION New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY, -
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SRIVASTAVA
13/04/2007] 36299 4 o FUNDAMENTAL 1 KALYANI 2000 | 448 SHRI 03/03/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 160.00
prESENTI  GEN OF PUBLICATION 448 SAMARTH 14895 SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
INFORMATION New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY, -
MADNICK S E
13/04/2007] 36300 4 cks OPERATING 13 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 640 SHRI 03/03/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 410.00
/
4
PreseNT|  GEN SYSTEMS HILL 640 SAMARTH 14895 SCIENCE SCIENCE 410.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 10
MADNICK S E
13/04/2007] 36301 4 / OPERATING 13 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 640 SHRI 03/03/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 410.00
640
prESENTI  GEN SYSTEMS HILL SAMARTH 14895 SCIENCE SCIENCE 410.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 10
ALIRS
25/08/2007] 36730 4 PROGRAMMING 1 AVON 2003 | 212 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 195.00
NISARY 212 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN NG+, - PUBLICATION 15500 SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
ALIRS
25/08/2007] 36731 4 PROGRAMMING 1 AVON 2003 | 212 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 195.00
NISAR 212 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN INC+, - PUBLICATION 15500 SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 7
ALIRS
25/08/2007] 36732 4 PROGRAMMING 1 AVON 2003 | 212 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 195.00
NISAR /
LOST GEN IN C++, - PUBLICATION 212 SAMARTH 15500 SCIENCE SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
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ALIRS
25/08/2007] 36733 4 PROGRAMMING 1 AVON 2003 | 212 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 195.00
NISAR 212 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN IN G+, - PUBLICATION 15500 SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 7
ALIRS
25/08/2007] 36734 4 PROGRAMMING 1 AVON 2003 | 212 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 195.00
NISAR /
ISSUE GEN IN C++, - PUBLICATION 212 SAMARTH 15500 SCIENCE SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
TAXALIR K /
25/08/2007] 36735 4 FOXPRO 2.5 1 BPB 1996 | 592 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 300.00
592
presentl GEN & Shelf 20 PUBLICATION SAMARTH 15500 SCIENCE SCIENCE 300.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
TAXALIR K /
25/08/2007] 36736 4 FOXPRO 2.5 1 BPB 1996 | 592 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
592
presentl GEN & Shelf 20 PUBLICATION SAMARTH 15500 SCIENCE SCIENCE 300.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
TAXALIR K /
25/08/2007 36737 4 FOXPRO 2.5 1 BPB 1996 | 592 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
592
presentl GEN - Shelf 20 PUBLICATION SAMARTH 15500 SCIENCE SCIENCE 300.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
TAXALIR K /
25/08/2007 36738 4 FOXPRO 2.5 1 BPB 1996 | 592 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
592
presentl GEN & Shelf 20 PUBLICATION SAMARTH 15500 SCIENCE SCIENCE 300.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
TAXALIR K /
25/08/2007] 36739 4 FOXPRO 2.5 1 BPB 1996 | 592 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
2
PreseNT|  GEN B.Shelf 20 PUBLICATION 59 SAMARTH 15500 SCIENCE SCIENCE 300.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
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SIEGAL
25/08/2007] 36740 4 MASTERING 1 BPB 1994 | 1018 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 180.00
CHARLES/ 1018 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN FOXPRO 2.5 PUBLICATION 15500 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 20
SIEGAL
25/08/2007] 36741 4 MASTERING 1 BPB 1994 | 1018 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 180.00
CHARLES/ 1018 SAMARTH SCIENCE
preseNT]  GEN FOXPRO 2.5 PUBLICATION 15500 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 20
SIEGAL
25/08/2007] 36742 4 MASTERING 1 BPB 1994 | 1018 SHRI 09/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 180.00
CHARLES/ 1018 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN FOXPRO 2.5 PUBLICATION 15500 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 20
EL
31/08/2007] 36787 4 o FUNDAMENTALS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 426 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
RITENDRAT 1 op INTERNATIONAL 426 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2086 SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMSTION PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
GOEL
31/08/2007] 36788 4 FUNDAMENTALS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 426 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
RITENDRAT 1 oF INTERNATIONAL 426 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2086 SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMSTION PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
EL
31/08/2007] 36789 4 o FUNDAMENTALS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 426 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
RITENDRAT 1 op INTERNATIONAL 426 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2086 SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMSTION PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
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GOEL
31/08/2007] 36790 4 FUNDAMENTALS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 426 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
RITENDRAT 1 oF INTERNATIONAL 426 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2086 SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMSTION PUB. SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
EL
31/08/2007] 36791 4 o FUNDAMENTALS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 426 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
RITENDRAT 1 op INTERNATIONAL 426 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2086 SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMSTION PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
GOEL
31/08/2007] 36792 4 FUNDAMENTALS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 426 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
RITENDRA / 426
LoST GEN OF INTERNATIONAL AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMSTION PUB. SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
EL
31/08/2007] 36793 4 o FUNDAMENTALS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 426 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
RITENDRA / 426
ISSUE GEN OF INTERNATIONAL AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMSTION PUB. SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
GOEL
31/08/2007] 36794 4 FUNDAMENTALS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 426 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
RITENDRAT 1 oF INTERNATIONAL 426 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2086 SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMSTION PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
EL
31/08/2007] 36795 4 o FUNDAMENTALS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 426 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
RITENDRAT 1 oF INTERNATIONAL 426 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2086 SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMSTION PUB. SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
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GOEL
31/08/2007] 36796 4 FUNDAMENTALS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 426 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
RITENDRA / %6
ISSUE GEN OF INTERNATIONAL AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMSTION PUB. SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
YADAV
01/08/2007] 36797 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2007 | 222 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
SURENDRAK OGRAMMING INTERNATIONAL 222 AL BOOK SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN / PR 2086 SCIENCE 160.00
UNIX AND JAVA, - PUB. SUPPLIER
GUPTA .
New Delhi
PRAVEEN
B-Shelf 9
YADAV
01/08/2007] 36798 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2007 | 222 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
SURENDRAK | broGRAMMING INTERNATIONAL 222 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN . 2086 SCIENCE 160.00
UNIX AND JAVA, - PUB. SUPPLIER
GUPTA _
New Delhi
PRAVEEN
B-Shelf 9
YADAV
01/08/2007] 36799 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2007 | 222 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 160.00
SURENDRAK 1 broGRAMMING INTERNATIONAL 222 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / 2086 SCIENCE 160.00
UNIX AND JAVA, - PUB. SUPPLIER
GUPTA ,
New Delhi
PRAVEEN
B-Shelf 9
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YADAV
01/08/2007] 36800 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2007 | 222 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 160.00
SURENDRAK 1 broGRAMMING INTERNATIONAL 222 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / 2086 SCIENCE 160.00
UNIX AND JAVA, - PUB. SUPPLIER
GUPTA ,
New Delhi
PRAVEEN
B-Shelf 9
YADAV
01/08/2007] 36801 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2007 | 222 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
SURENDRAK PROGRAMMING INTERNATIONAL 222 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / 2086 SCIENCE 160.00
UNIX AND JAVA, - PUB. SUPPLIER
GUPTA _
New Delhi
PRAVEEN
B-Shelf 9
YADAV
01/08/2007] 36802 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2007 | 222 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
SURENDRAK OGRAMMING INTERNATIONAL 222 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ; PR 2086 SCIENCE 160.00
UNIX AND JAVA, - PUB. SUPPLIER
GUPTA _
New Delhi
PRAVEEN
B-Shelf 9
YADAV
01/08/2007] 36803 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2007 | 222 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
SURENDRAK | broGRAMMING INTERNATIONAL 222 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN . 2086 SCIENCE 160.00
UNIX AND JAVA, - PUB. SUPPLIER
GUPTA _
New Delhi
PRAVEEN
B-Shelf 9
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YADAV 11/08/2007 160.00
01/08/2007] 36804 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2007 | 222 | EDUCATION COMPUTER | COMPUTER .
SURENDRAK 1 broGRAMMING INTERNATIONAL 222 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / 2086 SCIENCE 160.00
UNIX AND JAVA, - PUB. SUPPLIER
GUPTA ,
New Delhi
PRAVEEN
B-Shelf 9
YADAV 11/08/2007 160.00
01/08/2007] 36805 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2007 | 222 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
SURENDRAK PROGRAMMING INTERNATIONAL 222 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / 2086 SCIENCE 160.00
UNIX AND JAVA, - PUB. SUPPLIER
GUPTA _
New Delhi
PRAVEEN
B-Shelf 9
YADAV
01/08/2007] 36806 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2007 | 222 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
SURENDRAK OGRAMMING INTERNATIONAL 222 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ) PR 2086 SCIENCE 160.00
UNIX AND JAVA, - PUB. SUPPLIER
GUPTA .
New Delhi
PRAVEEN
B-Shelf 9
GUPTAMKY/ 11/08/2007 260.00
01/08/2007] 36807 4 MICROPROCESS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 558 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
presentl  GEN & Shelf 2 OR INTERNATIONAL 558 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 260.00
MICROCOMPUTE PUB. SUPPLIER
R New Delhi
MICROCONTROL
LER AND
INTERFACING, -
Date:14-Feb-2025 12:21 pm User Name : MANISHA PATIL IP Address: 117.248.214.32 Page 50 of 194




Ty

(T

Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

Vinayakrao Patil Mahavidyalaya
Vaijapur, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 30761 TO

Session : 2025

FROM DATE- TO DATE-

ACC. ACC.
DATE NO. CI;‘I;S.S C/O\TL?T%RO/R TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB. PAGEJ VENDOR INV. DATE MAIN SUBSUBJECT | PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES RACKISHELF ISBN NO. Vol cITY YEAR /PRE|  CITY INV.No. SUBJECT NAME PUR.
STATUS| CODE PAGES NAME PRICE.
GUPTAMK/ 11/08/2007 260.00
01/08/2007 36808 4 MICROPROCESS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 558 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER :
presentl GEN & Shelf 2 OR INTERNATIONAL 558 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 260.00
MICROCOMPUTE PUB. SUPPLIER
R New Delhi
MICROCONTROL
LER AND
INTERFACING, -
01/08/2007] 36809 4 GUPTAMKT 1 \icroPROCESS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 558 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER 260.00
COMPUTER
PreSENT|  GEN B.Shelf 2 OR INTERNATIONAL 558 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 260.00
MICROCOMPUTE PUB. SUPPLIER
R New Delhi
MICROCONTROL
LER AND
INTERFACING, -
01/08/2007] 36810 4 GUPTAMKT 1 \icroPROCESS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 558 | EDUCATION | 11/08/2007 COMPUTER 260.00
COMPUTER
presentl  GEN & Shelf 2 OR INTERNATIONAL 558 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 260.00
MICROCOMPUTE PUB. SUPPLIER
R New Delhi
MICROCONTROL
LER AND
INTERFACING, -
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GUPTAMK
01/08/2007] 36811 4 | microPROCESS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 558 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 275.00
prESENTI  GEN OR INTERNATIONAL 558 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 275.00
MICROCOMPUTE PUB. SUPPLIER
R New Delhi
MICROCONTROL
LER AND
INTERFACING, -
GUPTAMK /
01/08/2007] 36812 4 MICROPROCESS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 558 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 275.00
PreSENT|  GEN B.Shelf 2 OR INTERNATIONAL 558 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 275.00
MICROCOMPUTE PUB. SUPPLIER
R New Delhi
MICROCONTROL
LER AND
INTERFACING, -
GUPTAMKY/ 11/08/2007 275.00
01/08/2007] 36813 4 MICROPROCESS 2 PARAGON 2006 | 558 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
558
presentl  GEN & Shelf 2 OR INTERNATIONAL AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 275.00
MICROCOMPUTE PUB. SUPPLIER
R New Delhi
MICROCONTROL
LER AND
INTERFACING, -
MITTAL & 11/08/2007 145.00
01/08/2007] 36814 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2006 | 265 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
GOEL/ 265 AL BOOK SCIENCE
prESENTI  GEN FUNDAMENTALS INTERNATIONAL 2086 SCIENCE 145.00
PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 5 _
New Delhi
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MITTAL &
01/08/2007] 36815 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2006 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 145.00
GORL! 265 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presenT|  GEN FUNDAMENTALS INTERNATIONAL 2086 SCIENCE 145.00
PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 5
New Delhi
MITTAL &
01/08/2007] 36816 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2006 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 145.00
GOEL /
LosT GEN FUNDAMENTALS INTERNATIONAL 265 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 145.00
PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 2
New Delhi
MITTAL &
01/08/2007] 36817 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2006 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 145.00
GORL! 265 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presenT|  GEN FUNDAMENTALS INTERNATIONAL 2086 SCIENCE 145.00
PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 5
New Delhi
MITTAL &
01/08/2007] 36818 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2006 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 145.00
GOEL/ 265 AL BOOK SCIENCE
pRESENTl  GEN FUNDAMENTALS INTERNATIONAL 2086 SCIENCE 145.00
PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 5
New Delhi
MITTAL &
01/08/2007] 36819 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2006 | 265 | EDUCATION | 11/08/2007 .\ 0o yrer| COMPUTER 145.00
GORL! 265 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presenT|  GEN FUNDAMENTALS INTERNATIONAL 2086 SCIENCE 145.00
PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 5 ,
New Delhi
MITTAL &
01/08/2007] 36820 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2006 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 145.00
GOEL /
ISSUE GEN FUNDAMENTALS INTERNATIONAL 265 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 145.00
PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 5 .
New Delhi
Date:14-Feb-2025 12:21 pm User Name : MANISHA PATIL IP Address: 117.248.214.32 Page 53 of 194




Ty

(T

Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

Vinayakrao Patil Mahavidyalaya
Vaijapur, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 30761 TO

Session : 2025

FROM DATE- TO DATE-

ACC. | ACC. J
LA AUTHOR
DATE NO. CNOSS COL;JC\U'IS?-IOIR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB.|PAGE VENDOR INV. DATE MAIN SUBSUBJECT | PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES ’ RACK/SHELF ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| / PRE CITY INV.No. SUBJECT NAME PUR.
STATUS| CODE PAGES NAME PRICE.
MITTAL &
01/08/2007] 36821 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2006 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 145.00
GOEL/ 265 AL BOOK SCIENCE
prESENTI  GEN FUNDAMENTALS INTERNATIONAL 2086 SCIENCE 145.00
PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 5 ,
New Delhi
MITTAL &
01/08/2007] 36822 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2006 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 145.00
GOEL/ 265 00K SCIENCE
presentl  GEN FUNDAMENTALS INTERNATIONAL ALB 2086 SCIENCE 145.00
PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 5 .
New Delhi
MITTAL &
01/08/2007] 36823 4 COMPUTER 1 PARAGON 2006 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 145.00
GOEL/ 265 AL BOOK SCIENCE
pRESENTI  GEN FUNDAMENTALS INTERNATIONAL 2086 SCIENCE 145.00
PUB. SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 5 ,
New Delhi
MAINAR S R
01/08/2007] 36824 4 SR pata 1 PARAGON 2007 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 325.00
2
presentl  GEN & Shelf 20 STRUCTURES INTERNATIONAL 65 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 325.00
AND PUB. SUPPLIER
ALGORITHMS New Delhi
THOUGH C
LANGUAGE, -
MAINAR S R
01/08/2007] 36825 4 SR bata 1 PARAGON 2007 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 325.00
2
presentl  GEN - Shelf 20 STRUCTURES INTERNATIONAL 65 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 32500
AND PUB. SUPPLIER
ALGORITHMS New Delhi
THOUGH C
LANGUAGE, -
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MAINAR S R
01/08/2007] 36826 4 "1 pata 1 PARAGON 2007 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 325.00
265
presentl GEN & Shelf 20 STRUCTURES INTERNATIONAL AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 325.00
AND PUB. SUPPLIER
ALGORITHMS New Delhi
THOUGH C
LANGUAGE, -
MAINAR S R /
01/08/2007] 36827 4 DATA 1 PARAGON 2007 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 325.00
265
preseNT]  GEN & Shelf 20 STRUCTURES INTERNATIONAL AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 325.00
AND PUB. SUPPLIER
ALGORITHMS New Delhi
THOUGH C
LANGUAGE, -
MAINAR S R
01/08/2007] 36828 4 SR pata 1 PARAGON 2007 | 265 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 325.00
2
preseNT]  GEN & Shelf 20 STRUCTURES INTERNATIONAL 65 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 325.00
AND PUB. SUPPLIER
ALGORITHMS New Delhi
THOUGH C
LANGUAGE, -
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01/08/2007] 36829 4 Shrivastav/ ENCYLOPAEDIA 1 DOMINANT 2008 | 367 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 925.00
presentl GEN SING OF PUBLICATION & 367 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 925.00
INFARMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
AND
DEVELOPMENTA
L
COMMUNICATIO
N1, -
01/08/2007] 36830 4 Shrivastav/ ENCYLOPAEDIA 1 DOMINANT 2008 | 367 | EDUCATION | 11/08/2007 .\ o yrer| COMPUTER 925.00
presentl  GEN SING OF PUBLICATION & 367 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 925.00
INFARMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
AND
DEVELOPMENTA
L
COMMUNICATIO
NI, -
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01/08/2007] 36831 4 Shrivastav/ ENCYLOPAEDIA 1 DOMINANT 2008 | 367 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 925.00
presentl GEN SING OF PUBLICATION & 367 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 925.00
INFARMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
AND
DEVELOPMENTA
L
COMMUNICATIO
N1, -
01/08/2007] 36832 4 Shrivastav/ ENCYLOPAEDIA 1 DOMINANT 2008 | 367 | EDUCATION | 11/08/2007 .\ o yrer| COMPUTER 925.00
presentl  GEN SING OF PUBLICATION & 367 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 925.00
INFARMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
AND
DEVELOPMENTA
L
COMMUNICATIO
N-l, -
01/08/2007] 36833 4 GUPTA P FUNDAMENTALS 1 PARAGON 2007 | 292 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
ISSUE GEN OF OBJECT INTERNATIONAL 292 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
ORIENTED PUB. SUPPLIER
PROGRAMMING New Delhi
IN JAVA
Date:14-Feb-2025 12:21 pm User Name : MANISHA PATIL IP Address: 117.248.214.32 Page 57 of 194




Ty

(T

Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

Vinayakrao Patil Mahavidyalaya
Vaijapur, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 30761 TO

Session : 2025

FROM DATE- TO DATE-

ACC. | ACC. J
LA AUTHOR
DATE NO. CNOSS COL;JQU'IS?-IO/R TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB.|PAGE VENDOR INV. DATE MAIN SUBSUBJECT | PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES ’ RACK/SHELF ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| / PRE CITY INV.No. SUBJECT NAME PUR.
STATUS| CODE PAGES NAME PRICE.
GUPTAP/ 11/08/2007 225.00
01/08/2007] 36834 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 PARAGON 2007 | 292 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
292
presentl GEN & Shelf o OF OBJECT INTERNATIONAL AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
ORIENTED PUB. SUPPLIER
PROGRAMMING New Delhi
IN JAVA
GUPTAP/
01/08/2007] 36835 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 PARAGON 2007 | 292 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
292
presentl GeN & Shelf o OF OBJECT INTERNATIONAL AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
ORIENTED PUB. SUPPLIER
PROGRAMMING New Delhi
IN JAVA
GUPTAP/ 11/08/2007 225.00
01/08/2007] 36836 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 PARAGON 2007 | 292 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
292
PrESENT]  GEN & Shelf o OF OBJECT INTERNATIONAL 9 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
ORIENTED PUB. SUPPLIER
PROGRAMMING New Delhi
IN JAVA
GUPTAP/ 11/08/2007 225.00
01/08/2007] 36837 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 PARAGON 2007 | 292 | EDUCATION COMPUTER|  COMPUTER .
292
presENT]  GEN & Shelf o OF OBJECT INTERNATIONAL 9 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295 00
ORIENTED PUB. SUPPLIER
PROGRAMMING New Delhi
IN JAVA
GUPTAP/ 11/08/2 29
01/08/2007] 36838 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 PARAGON 2007 | 292 | EDUCATION /08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 5.00
292
preseNT]  GEN & Shelf o OF OBJECT INTERNATIONAL 9 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
ORIENTED PUB. SUPPLIER
PROGRAMMING New Delhi
IN JAVA
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GUPTAP/
01/08/2007] 36839 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 PARAGON 2007 | 292 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 225.00
292
prESENTI  GEN 5 Shelf o OF OBJECT INTERNATIONAL AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 29500
ORIENTED PUB. SUPPLIER
PROGRAMMING New Delhi
IN JAVA
GUPTAP/
01/08/2007] 36840 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 PARAGON 2007 | 292 | EDUCATION 11/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
292
prESENTI  GEN 5 Shelf o OF OBJECT INTERNATIONAL AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295 00
ORIENTED PUB. SUPPLIER
PROGRAMMING New Delhi
IN JAVA
GUPTAP/ 11/08/2007 225.00
01/08/2007] 36841 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 PARAGON 2007 | 292 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
292
ISSUE GEN & Shelf o OF OBJECT INTERNATIONAL 9 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295 00
ORIENTED PUB. SUPPLIER
PROGRAMMING New Delhi
IN JAVA
GUPTAP/ 11/08/2007 225.00
01/08/2007] 36842 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 PARAGON 2007 | 292 | EDUCATION COMPUTER|  COMPUTER .
292
presentl  GEN & Shelf o OF OBJECT INTERNATIONAL 9 AL BOOK 2086 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295 00
ORIENTED PUB. SUPPLIER
PROGRAMMING New Delhi
IN JAVA
MURTHY C. 2
18/09/2007] 36996 004 . E-COMMERCE, - 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 2007 | 849 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 390.00
V.
4
PreseNT|  GEN HOUSE 849 AL BOOK 2095 SCIENCE SCIENCE 390.00
Nagpur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 19
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MURTHY C.
18/09/2007] 36997 004 S E-COMMERCE, - 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 2007 | 849 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 390.00
prESENTI  GEN HOUSE 849 AL BOOK 2095 SCIENCE SCIENCE 390.00
Nagpur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 19
MURTHY C.
18/09/2007] 36998 004 . E-COMMERCE, - 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 2007 | 849 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 390.00
V.
PreseNT|  GEN HOUSE 849 AL BOOK 2095 SCIENCE SCIENCE 390.00
Nagpur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 19
MURTHY C.
18/09/2007] 36999 004 S E-COMMERCE, - 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 2007 | 849 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 390.00
V. 849
prESENTI  GEN HOUSE AL BOOK 2095 SCIENCE SCIENCE 390.00
Nagpur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 19
MURTHY C.
18/09/2007] 37000 004 . E-COMMERCE, - 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 2007 | 849 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 390.00
V.
4
PreseNT|  GEN HOUSE 849 AL BOOK 2095 SCIENCE SCIENCE 390.00
Nagpur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 19
SONI VISHAL
18/09/2007] 37006 4 / COMPUTER 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 2006 | 359 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 225.00
359
pRESENTI  GEN APPLICATIONS HOUSE AL BOOK 2095 SCIENCE SCIENCE 29500
FOR Nagpur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 16
MANAGEMENT
SONI VISHAL
18/09/2007] 37007 4 COMPUTER 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 2006 | 359 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
/
PreseNT|  GEN APPLICATIONS HOUSE 359 AL BOOK 2095 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
FOR Nagpur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 16
MANAGEMENT
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SONI VISHAL
18/09/2007] 37008 4 / COMPUTER 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 2006 | 359 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 225.00
presentl GEN APPLICATIONS HOUSE 359 AL BOOK 2095 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
FOR Nagpur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 16
MANAGEMENT
SONI VISHAL
18/09/2007] 37009 4 COMPUTER 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 2006 | 359 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
/
PreseNT|  GEN APPLICATIONS HOUSE 359 AL BOOK 2095 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
FOR Nagpur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 16
MANAGEMENT
SONI VISHAL
18/09/2007] 37010 4 / COMPUTER 1 HIMALAYA PUB. 2006 | 359 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 225.00
359
presentl GEN APPLICATIONS HOUSE AL BOOK 2095 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
FOR Nagpur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 16
MANAGEMENT
DA
18/09/2007] 37068 4 S ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2008 | 310 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,375.00
SWARUP K / o
preseNT]  GEN VENUGOPAL A OF COMPUTER PUBLICATION & AL BOOK 2098 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,375.00
SCIENCES DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
S. New Delhi
DAS
18/09/2007] 37069 4 ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2008 | 310 | EpbucaTion | 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,375.00
SWARUP K/ 1 9 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presentl  GEN VENUGOPAL A OF COMPUTER PUBLICATION & 2098 SCIENCE 1,375.00
SCIENCES DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
S- New Delhi
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18/09/2007] 37070 4 DAS ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2008 | 310 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,375.00
SWARUP K / ) 0
presentl GEN VENUGOPAL A OF COMPUTER PUBLICATION & AL BOOK 2098 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,375.00
s SCIENCES DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
’ New Delhi
18/09/2007] 37071 4 DAS ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2008 | 310 | EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,375.00
SWARUP K / 3 o
presentl GeN VENUGOPAL A OF COMPUTER PUBLICATION & AL BOOK 2098 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,375.00
s SCIENCES DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
’ New Delhi
DA
18/09/2007] 37072 4 S ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2007 | 16 EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,833.00
SWARUP K / 16
preESENT]  GEN AOF PUBLICATION & AL BOOK 2098 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,833.00
INFORMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
DAS
18/09/2007] 37073 4 ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2007 | 16 EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,833.00
SWARUPK/ 16 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presenT]  GEN AOF PUBLICATION & 2008 SCIENCE 1,833.00
INFORMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
DA
18/09/2007] 37074 4 S ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2007 | 16 EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,833.33
SWARUP K / 16
PrESENT]  GEN AOF PUBLICATION & AL BOOK 2098 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,833.33
INFORMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
DAS
18/09/2007] 37075 4 ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2007 | 16 EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,833.33
SWARUPK/ 16 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presenT]  GEN AOF PUBLICATION & 2008 SCIENCE 1,833.33
INFORMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
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DAS
18/09/2007] 37076 4 ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2007 | 16 EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,833.33
SWARUP K/ 16 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN A OF PUBLICATION & 2098 SCIENCE 1,833.33
INFORMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
DA
18/09/2007] 37077 4 S ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2007 | 16 EDUCATION | 08/09/2007 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 1,833.33
SWARUP K/ o CATION & 16 00 SCIENC
preseNT]  GEN AOF PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2098 SCIENCE IENCE 1,.833.33
INFORMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
DAS
18/09/2007] 37078 4 ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2007 | 16 EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,833.33
SWARUP K/ 16 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN A OF PUBLICATION & 2098 SCIENCE 1,833.33
INFORMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
DA
18/09/2007] 37079 4 S ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2007 | 16 EDUCATION | 08/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,833.33
SWARUP K/ OF PUBLICATION & 16 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN A 2098 SCIENCE 1,833.33
INFORMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
DAS
18/09/2007] 37080 4 ENCYCLOPAEDI 1 DOMINANT 2007 | 16 EDUCATION 08/09/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,833.33
SWARUP KT 1 p oF PUBLICATION & 16 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2098 SCIENCE 1,833.33
INFORMATION DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY New Delhi
afewma g/
21/09/2007] 37096 4 iRt 1 T e 2003 | 253 | e | 05/09/2007 |\ rER|  COMPUTER 150.00
2
PreseNT|  GEN B.Shelf 22 Aurangabad 53 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
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21/09/2007] 37097 4 QT TR d= 1 e T 2003 | 253 | foew wEeE 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

ISSUE GEN Aurangabad 253 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
21/09/2007] 37098 4 QT MRS F== 1 e T 2003 | 253 | fow wEaE 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

ISSUE GEN Aurangabad 253 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
21/09/2007] 37099 4 e o/ TRt s 1 e e 2003 | 253 | e | 05/09/2007 oo\ rER|  COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT[  GEN B-Shelf 22 Aurangabad 253 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
21/09/2007] 37100 4 ST e / iRt 1 T e 2003 | 253 | e | 05/09/2007 |\ rER|  COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT|  GEN B-Shelf 22 Aurangabad 253 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
21/09/2007 37101 4 T e/ IR doe 1 Frere weTe 2003 | 253 | Frmmwwem | 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT GEN B-Shelf 22 Aurangabad 253 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
21/09/2007] 37102 4 T e / EEE R 1 e T 2003 | 253 | faeEwEew 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 253 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
21/09/2007] 37103 4 QT TR d== 1 e T 2003 | 253 | foew wEeE 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 253 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
21/09/2007] 37104 4 T RS F== 1 e T 2003 | 253 | few wEaw 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT|  GEN Aurangabad 23 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
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21/09/2007 37105 4 QT AR de 1 e e 2003 | 253 | F=mwwem | 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 253 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
21/09/2007] 37106 380 QT AT 7 AR 1 e T 2004 | 201 T e 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
TRANSFE GEN CEEIDS Aurangabad 201 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00

RRED
21/09/2007] 37107 380 T ot ST 7 AT 1 e e 2004 | 201 | s | 05/09/2007 o0 rER|  COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT|  GEN B-Shelf 22 AT Aurangabad 201 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
21/09/2007] 37108 380 R e / ST 7 AR 1 T e 2004 | 201 | s | 05/09/2007 | o rER|  COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT|  GEN REEIE] Aurangabad 201 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
21/09/2007] 37109 380 T e / ST 7 AR 1 T e 2004 | 201 | FeEwwem | 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00

LosT GEN SEEICE Aurangabad 201 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
21/09/2007 37110 380 T i / ST 7 AR 1 Frere weTe 2004 | 201 Brrm g | 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN SEEIEE Aurangabad 201 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
21/09/2007] 37111 380 & AT 7 AR 1 e T 2004 | 201 e ST 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN SEEIE Aurangabad 201 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
21/09/2007] 37112 380 e o/ FEETT T AR 1 e e 2004 | 201 e e | 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT|  GEN T Aurangabad 201 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
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21/09/2007 37113 380 LY FEETT T AR 1 e e 2004 | 201 Sy | 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
TransFel  GEN LEEIL] Aurangabad 201 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
RRED
21/09/2007] 37114 380 e o/ FEETT T AR 1 e e 2004 | 201 e e | 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT|  GEN T Aurangabad 201 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
21/09/2007 37115 380 AL R 1 R o 2004 | 201 | s | 05/09/2007 o0 rER|  COMPUTER 200.00
PRESENT GEN C.Shelf 23 GEEIEE Aurangabad 201 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
21/09/2007 37116 380 / o IR doe -3 1 Frere weTer 2007 | 173 | Frmmwwem | 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT| GEN Aurangabad 173 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
B-Shelf 22
21/09/2007] 37117 380 / o TR de -3 1 e T 2007 | 173 | Forew wwew 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 173 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
B-Shelf 22
21/09/2007 37118 380 / o IR doer -3 1 Frere weTe 2007 | 173 | Frmmwwem | 05/09/2007 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT[ GEN Aurangabad 173 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
B-Shelf 22
21/09/2007] 37119 380 / o TR d=T -3 1 e T 2007 | 173 | Forew wwrew 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 173 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
B-Shelf 22
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21/09/2007] 37120 380 mﬂﬁ—f{ o TR d -3 1 e T 2007 | 173 | Foew v 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

presentl  GEN Aurangabad 173 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
B-Shelf 22

21/09/2007] 37121 380 mw;w Rl TR Fo -3 1 vy 2007 | 173 | Frw wEew 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 173 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
B-Shelf 22

21/09/2007] 37122 380 mﬂﬁ—f{ o TR de -3 1 e T 2007 | 173 | Foew v 05/09/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 150.00

ISSUE GEN Aurangabad 173 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00

21/09/2007] 37123 380 mw;w o TR Fo -3 1 vy 2007 | 173 | Frw wEew 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 173 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
B-Shelf 22

21/09/2007] 37124 380 mﬂﬁ—f{ o TR d -3 1 e T 2007 | 173 | Foew v 05/09/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 150.00

presentl  GEN Aurangabad 173 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
B-Shelf 22

21/09/2007] 37125 380 mw;w Rl TR Fo -3 1 e T 2007 | 173 | Frw wEew 05/09/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00

PRESENT GEN Aurangabad 173 870 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
B-Shelf 22

09/10/2007] 37379 4 A e A AeE 1 TR T, 2006 | 103 MAYUR 03/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 95.00

pRESENT]  GEN e AT aeff 103 DISTRIBUT 106 SCIENCE SCIENCE 95.00

ORS
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09/10/2007] 37380 4 A e A AeE 1 TR T, 2006 | 103 MAYUR 03/08/2007 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 95.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 22 e AT aeff 103 DISTRIBUT 106 SCIENCE SCIENCE 95.00
ORS
T &I/ .
09/10/2007] 37381 4 €T A Ave 1 TR T, 2006 | 103 MAYUR 03/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 95.00
presentl  GEN B-Shelf 22 ATET AT aTeff 103 DISTRIBUT 106 SCIENCE SCIENCE 95.00
ORS
7T T/ .
09/10/2007] 37382 4 ZeTae a1 AT 1 T A 2006 | 103 MAYUR 03/08/2007 | ~qupUTER| COMPUTER 95.00
presentl  GEN B.Sholf 22 e A areft 103 DISTRIBUT 106 SCIENCE SCIENCE 95.00
ORS
7T T/ .
09/10/2007] 37383 4 Facct Ik 1 IR T, 2006 | 103 MAYUR 03/08/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 95.00
presentl  GEN B.Sholf 22 e AT areft 103 DISTRIBUT 106 SCIENCE SCIENCE 95.00
ORS
17/12/2007] 37446 4 BALAGURUS | bR 0GRAMMING 1 TATAMC GROW | 2007 | 490 SHRI 15/12/2007 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
AMY E /
LoST GEN WITH JAVA HILL 490 SAMARTH 2055 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
13/02/2008 37478 4 BALAGURUS | broGRAMMING 1 TATAMC GROW | 2007 | 549 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 215.00
AMYE/ 549 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN INANSIC, - HILL 15073 SCIENCE 215.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
13/02/2008 37479 4 BALAGURUS | or 0GRAMMING 1 TATAMC GROW | 2007 | 549 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 215.00
AMYE/ 549 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN INANSIC, - HILL 15073 SCIENCE 215.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12

Date:14-Feb-2025 12:21 pm

User Name : MANISHA PATIL

IP Address: 117.248.214.32

Page 68 of 194




Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

Vinayakrao Patil Mahavidyalaya
Vaijapur, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 30761 TO

Session : 2025

FROM DATE- TO DATE-

ACC. | ACC. J
LA AUTHOR
DATE NO. CNOSS COL;JC\U'IS?-IOIR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB.|PAGE VENDOR INV. DATE MAIN SUBSUBJECT | PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES ’ RACK/SHELF ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| / PRE CITY INV.No. SUBJECT NAME PUR.
STATUS| CODE PAGES NAME PRICE.
BALAGURUS
13/02/2008 37480 4 OBJECT 3 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 614 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 220.00
AMYE/ 614 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN ORIENTED HILL 15073 SCIENCE 220.00
PROGRAMMING PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 7
WITH C++
BALAGUR
13/02/2008 37481 4 GURUS | opecT 3 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 614 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 220.00
AMY E/ 614 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN ORIENTED HILL 15073 SCIENCE 220.00
PROGRAMMING PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 7
WITH C++
DOUGLAS V
13/02/2008 37482 4 MICROPROCESS 3 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 124 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 340.00
HALL/ 124 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ORS AND HILL 15073 SCIENCE 340.00
INTERFACTING PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 1
DOUGLAS V
13/02/2008] 37483 4 OUGLAS MICROPROCESS 3 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 124 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 340.00
HALL/ 124 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ORS AND HILL 15073 SCIENCE 340.00
INTERFACTING PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
DOUGLAS V
13/02/2008 37484 4 MICROPROCESS 3 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 124 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 340.00
HALL/ 124 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ORS AND HILL 15073 SCIENCE 340.00
INTERFACTING PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 1
KEVIN
13/02/2008] 37485 4 ORACLE 4 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 138 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 595.00
LONEY/ 138 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN DATABASE 106 HILL 15073 SCIENCE 595.00
THE COMPLETE PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
REFERANCE
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PETER
13/02/2008 37486 4 ORACLE J 1 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 570 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 525.00
KOLETZKE! | bevELOPER 10 HILL 570 SAMARTH SCIENCE
resentl cen 15073 SCIENCE 525.00
G FOR FORMS PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
&PL SQL
DEVELOPERS
CARTER
13/02/2008 37487 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALANR/ 748 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
CARTER
13/02/2008 37488 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALAN R/ 748 SAMARTH SCIENCE
oresent|  GEN PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
CARTER
13/02/2008 37489 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALANR/ 748 SAMARTH SCIENCE
SSUE ceN PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
CARTER
13/02/2008 37490 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALAN R/ 748 SAMARTH SCIENCE
SSUE GEN PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
13/02/2008 37491 4 VAN ADVANCED VB 5 BPB 2007 | 407 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 195.00
BAYROSS / 407 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN PROJECT PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
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JOEL PRINCE
13/02/2008 37492 4 / VISUAL BASIC C 7 BPB 2006 | 671 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 330.00
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 671 SAMARTH 15073 SCIENCE SCIENCE 330.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
IVAN
13/02/2008] 37493 4 PROGRAMMING 4 BPB 2005 | 347 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
BAYROSS/ 347 SAMARTH SCIENCE
preseNT]  GEN IN VISUAL BASIC PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 150.00
6 New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
PERRY
13/02/2008 37494 4 SAMS TEACH 7 TECHMEDIA 2007 | 854 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 390.00
GREG / _
presentl GEN YOURS SELF New Delhi 854 SAMARTH 15073 SCIENCE SCIENCE 390.00
VISUAL BASIC 6 BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
IN 21 DAYS
PETER
13/02/2008] 37495 004 GUIDE TO 9 TECHMEDIA 2006 | 790 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 360.00
NORTON/ i 790 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN wichagl | V'SUAL® New Delhi 15073 SCIENCE 360.00
BOOK DEPO
GROH
B-Shelf 12
PETERRO
13/02/2008 37496 4 MASTERING 8 BPB 2005 | 1285 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 597.00
EVANGELOS VISUAL BASIC 6 PUBLICATION 1285 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| ~ GEN / 15073 SCIENCE 597.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
PERRY
13/02/2008 37497 4 SAMS TEACH 7 TECHMEDIA 2006 | 450 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 240.00
GREG / .
ISSUE GEN YOURSELF New Delhi 450 SAMARTH 15073 SCIENCE SCIENCE 240.00
VISUAL BASIC 6 BOOK DEPO
IN 24 HOURS
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HOIZNER
13/02/2008 37498 4 VISUAL BASIC 6 1 DREAMTECH 2007 | 1095 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 450.00
STEVEN/ 1095 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN PROGRAMMING PRESS 15073 SCIENCE 450.00
BLACK BOOK New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
HOIZNER
13/02/2008] 37499 4 VISUAL BASIC 6 1 DREAMTECH 2007 | 1095 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 450.00
STEVEN/ 1095 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN PROGRAMMING PRESS 15073 SCIENCE 450.00
BLACK BOOK New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
CORNELL
13/02/2008 37500 4 VISUAL BASIC 6 8 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 932 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 450.00
GARY 932 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN FROM THE HILL 15073 SCIENCE 450.00
GROUND UP PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
ERKE NOEL
13/02/2008 37501 4 J © THE COMPLETE 25 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 788 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 450.00
/
7
PreseNT|  GEN REFERON HILL 88 SAMARTH 15073 SCIENCE SCIENCE 450.00
VISUAL BASIC 6 PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
JAMES R
13/02/2008 37502 4 THE COMPLETE 10 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 1065 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 550.00
GOFF/ 1065 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN PAUL . REFERENCE SQL HILL 15073 SCIENCE 550.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 6
IVAN
13/02/2008] 37503 4 COMMERCIAL 3 BPB 2007 | 357 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 270.00
BAYROSS/ 357 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN APPLICATION PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 270.00
DEVELOPMANT New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
USING ORACLE
DEVELOPER
2000 FORMS 6
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IVAN
13/02/2008 37504 4 COMMERCIAL 3 BPB 2007 | 357 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 270.00
BAYROSS/ 357 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN APPLICATION PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 270.00
DEVELOPMANT New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
USING ORACLE
DEVELOPER
2000 FORMS 6
IVAN
13/02/2008 37505 4 COMMERCIAL 3 BPB 2007 | 357 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 270.00
BAYROSS/ 357 SAMARTH SCIENCE
preseNT]  GEN APPLICATION PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 270.00
DEVELOPMANT New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
USING ORACLE
DEVELOPER
2000 FORMS 6
IVAN
13/02/2008] 37506 4 COMMERCIAL 3 BPB 2007 | 357 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 270.00
BAYROSS/ 357 SAMARTH SCIENCE
preseNT]  GEN APPLICATION PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 270.00
DEVELOPMANT New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
USING ORACLE
DEVELOPER
2000 FORMS 6
IVAN
13/02/2008] 37507 4 COMMERCIAL 3 BPB 2007 | 357 SHRI 04/01/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 270.00
BAYROSS/ 357 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PreESENT]  GEN APPLICATION PUBLICATION 15073 SCIENCE 270.00
DEVELOPMANT New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
USING ORACLE
DEVELOPER
2000 FORMS 6
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RAJARAMAN
31/03/2008 37744 4 v/ FUNDAMENTALS 4 PRENTICAL 2007 | 417 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 195.00
ISSUE GEN OF COMPUTERS HALL OF INDIA 417 SAMARTH 15778 SCIENCE SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
RAJARAMAN
31/03/2008 37745 4 J FUNDAMENTALS 4 PRENTICAL 2007 | 417 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 195.00
v
ISSUE GEN / OF COMPUTERS HALL OF INDIA 417 SAMARTH 15778 SCIENCE SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
RAJARAMAN
31/03/2008 37746 4 v/ FUNDAMENTALS 4 PRENTICAL 2007 | 417 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 195.00
ISSUE GEN OF COMPUTERS HALL OF INDIA 417 SAMARTH 15778 SCIENCE SCIENCE 195.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
MADNICK
31/03/2008 37747 4 OPERATING 15 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 640 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 410.00
STUARTE/ 640 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
JOHAN J.
MADNICK
31/03/2008 37748 4 OPERATING 15 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 640 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER 410.00
STUARTE / COMPUTER
640
presentl  GEN CONOVAN SYSTEMS HILL SAMARTH 15778 SCIENCE SCIENCE 410.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
JOHAN J.
MADNICK
31/03/2008 37749 4 OPERATING 15 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 640 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER 410.00
STUARTE / COMPUTER
640
ISSUE GEN CONOVAN SYSTEMS HILL SAMARTH 15778 SCIENCE SCIENCE 410.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
JOHAN J.
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MADNICK
31/03/2008 37750 4 OPERATING 15 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 640 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 410.00
STUARTE/ 640 SAMARTH SCIENCE
issue | GEN onovan | SYSTEMS HILL 15778 SCIENCE 410.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
JOHAN J.
B-Shelf 10
MADNICK
31/03/2008 37751 4 OPERATING 15 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 640 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 410.00
STUARTE/ 640 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN bonovan | STSTEMS HILL 15778 SCIENCE 410.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
JOHAN J.
B-Shelf 10
RIVASTAV
31/03/2008 37752 4 SRIVAS FUNDAMENTALS 9 KALYANI 2007 | 448 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
CHETAN/ 448 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN OF PUBLICATION 15778 SCIENCE 160.00
INFORMATION New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY
SRIVASTAV
31/03/2004 37753 4 FUNDAMENTALS 9 KALYANI 2007 | 448 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
CHETAN/ 448 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN OF PUBLICATION 15778 SCIENCE 160.00
INFORMATION New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY
BALAGUR
31/03/200d 37756 4 GURUS | bROGRAMMING 4 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 543 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 215.00
AMYE/ 543 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| ~ GEN INANSI C HILL 15778 SCIENCE 215.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 13
BALAGURUS
31/03/2004 37757 4 PROGRAMMING 4 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 543 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 215.00
AMY E/ 543 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN INANSIC HILL 15778 SCIENCE 215.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
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BALAGURUS
31/03/2008 37758 4 PROGRAMMING 4 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 543 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 215.00
AMYE/ 543 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN INANSIC HILL 15778 SCIENCE 215.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
BALAGUR
31/03/2008 37759 4 GURUS | bROGRAMMING 4 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 543 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 215.00
AMYE/ 543 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
BALAGURUS
31/03/2008 37760 4 PROGRAMMING 4 TATA MC GROW 2007 | 543 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 215.00
AMYE/ 543 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN INANSIC HILL 15778 SCIENCE 215.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 13
CARTER
31/03/200d 37761 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALAN R/
LoST GEN PUBLICATION 748 SAMARTH 15778 SCIENCE SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
CARTER
31/03/2008 37762 4 LETUS C 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 198.00
ALANRY 748 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 15778 SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
CARTER
31/03/2004 37763 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALANR/ 748 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE | GEN PUBLICATION 15778 SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
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AZAM
31/03/2008 37764 4 UNIX IN EASY 9 NEW AGE 2007 | 235 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 120.00
MOHAMMED 7| <reps INTERATIONAL 235 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN 15778 SCIENCE 120.00
LIT BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 10
New Delhi
AZAM
31/03/2004 37765 4 UNIX IN EASY 9 NEW AGE 2007 | 235 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 120.00
MOHAMMED / 935
LoST GEN STEPS INTERATIONAL SAMARTH 15778 SCIENCE SCIENCE 120.00
LIT BOOK DEPO
New Delhi
AZAM
31/03/2008 37766 4 UNIX IN EASY 9 NEW AGE 2007 | 235 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 120.00
MOHAMMED 7| <reps INTERATIONAL 235 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN 15778 SCIENCE 120.00
LIT BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 10
New Delhi
AZAM
31/03/200d 37767 4 UNIX IN EASY 9 NEW AGE 2007 | 235 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 120.00
MOHAMMED /| <reps INTERATIONAL 235 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 15778 SCIENCE 120.00
LIT BOOK DEPO
New Delhi
AZAM
31/03/200d 37768 4 UNIX IN EASY 9 NEW AGE 2007 | 235 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 120.00
MOHAMMED 7| <reps INTERATIONAL 235 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 15778 SCIENCE 120.00
LIT BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 10
New Delhi
HUMBE
31/03/2004 37769 4 MANAGEMENT 1 VEERAJ 2007 | 127 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
RAJENDRAR ORMATION PUBLICATION 127 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / INF 15778 SCIENCE 75.00
SYSTEM Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 16
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HUMBE
31/03/2008 37770 4 MANAGEMENT 1 VEERAJ 2007 | 127 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 75.00
RAJENDRAR | |NFORMATION PUBLICATION 127 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / 15778 SCIENCE 75.00
SYSTEM Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 16
HUMBE
31/03/2008 37771 4 MANAGEMENT 1 VEERAJ 2007 | 127 SHRI 29/03/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 75.00
RAJENDRAR | |NFORMATION PUBLICATION 127 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / 15778 SCIENCE 75.00
SYSTEM Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
ROY MK /
04/09/200d 37877 4 COBOL 2 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 496 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 209.00
D.GDASTIDA | b p OGRAMMING HILL 496 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN R ceooore  [SCIENCE 209.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 26
ROY MK /
04/09/2004 37878 4 COBOL 2 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 496 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 209.00
D.G.DASTIDA PROGRAMMING HILL 496 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN R ceooo7e  [SCIENCE 209.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 26
ROY MK /
04/09/200d 37879 4 COBOL 2 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 496 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 209.00
D.GDASTIDA | b p OGRAMMING HILL 496 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN R ceooore  [SCIENCE 209.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 26
ROY MK /
04/09/2004 37880 4 COBOL 2 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 496 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 209.00
D.G.DASTIDA PROGRAMMING HILL 496 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN R ceooo7e  [SCIENCE 209.00
PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 26
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ROY MK/
04/09/2008 37881 4 COBOL 2 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 496 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 209.00
D.GDASTIDA | bR OGRAMMING HILL 496 SAMARTH SCIENCE
TRANSFE[  GEN R ceooore  [SCIENCE 209.00
RRED PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
HANEKAR
04/09/200d 37882 4 G ORGANIZATIONA 12 EVEREST PUB. 2006 | 391 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
ANJALIT 391 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN L BEHAVIOUR HOUSE ceiooorg | SCIENCE 300.00
CONCEPTS AND Pune BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 24
COSES, -
GHANEKAR
04/09/2008 37883 4 ORGANIZATIONA 12 EVEREST PUB. 2006 | 391 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 300.00
ANJALL/ 391 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN L BEHAVIOUR HOUSE ceooo7e | SCIENCE 300.00
CONCEPTS AND Pune BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 24
COSES, -
HANEKAR
04/09/200d 37884 4 G ORGANIZATIONA 12 EVEREST PUB. 2006 | 391 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
ANJALIT 391 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN L BEHAVIOUR HOUSE ceiooore | SCIENCE 300.00
CONCEPTS AND Pune BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 24
COSES, -
GHANEKAR
04/09/200 37885 4 ORGANIZATIONA 12 EVEREST PUB. 2006 | 391 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 300.00
ANJALL/ 391 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN L BEHAVIOUR HOUSE ceiooo7e  |SCIENCE 300.00
CONCEPTS AND Pune BOOK DEPO
COSES, -
HANEKAR
04/09/200d 37886 4 G ORGANIZATIONA 12 EVEREST PUB. 2006 | 391 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
ANJALIT 391 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN L BEHAVIOUR HOUSE ceiooore | SCIENCE 300.00
CONCEPTS AND Pune BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 24
COSES, -
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ASWATHAPP
04/09/2008 37887 4 oK) ORGANIZATIONA 8 HINDI POCKET 2008 | 604 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 360.00
604
prESENTI  GEN L BHEHAVIOUR BOOK PRA SAMARTH CB/00079 SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
TEST,CASES Kanapur BOOK DEPO
AND GAMES, -
ASWATHAPP
04/09/200d 37888 4 S ORGANIZATIONA 8 HINDI POCKET 2008 | 604 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 360.00
AK/
4
PreseNT|  GEN L BHEHAVIOUR BOOK PRA 60 SAMARTH CBI00079 SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
TEST,CASES Kanapur BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 24
AND GAMES, -
ASWATHAPP
04/09/2008 37889 4 AK) ORGANIZATIONA 8 HINDI POCKET 2008 | 604 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 360.00
604
prESENTI  GEN L BHEHAVIOUR BOOK PRA SAMARTH CB/00079 SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
TEST,CASES Kanapur BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 24
AND GAMES, -
ASWATHAPP
04/09/2004 37890 4 S ORGANIZATIONA 8 HINDI POCKET 2008 | 604 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 360.00
AK/
4
PreseNT|  GEN L BHEHAVIOUR BOOK PRA 60 SAMARTH CBI00079 SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
TEST,CASES Kanapur BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 24
AND GAMES, -
ASWATHAPP
04/09/2008 37891 4 AK) ORGANIZATIONA 8 HINDI POCKET 2008 | 604 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 360.00
604
pRESENTI  GEN L BHEHAVIOUR BOOK PRA SAMARTH CB/00079 SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
TEST,CASES Kanapur BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 24
AND GAMES, -
HANEKAR
04/09/2008 37892 4 G ORGANIZATIONA 12 EVEREST PUB. 2006 | 391 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
ANJALIT 391 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN L BHAVIOUR HOUSE cBiooogo | SCIENCE 300.00
CONCEPTA AND Pune BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 24
CASES, -
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RAYUDU C S
04/09/2008 37894 4 / COMMUNICATIO 8 HIMALAYA PUB. 2007 | 712 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 390.00
712
prESENTI  GEN N HOUSE SAMARTH CB/00080 SCIENCE SCIENCE 390.00
Nagpur BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 21
RIVASTAV
04/09/2004 37895 4 SRIVAS FUNDAMENTALS 2 KALYANI 2007 | 448 SHRI 04/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
CHETAN/ 448 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN OF PUBLICATION ceioooso | SCIENCE 160.00
INFORMATION New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY
AL STEVENS
09/09/2008 38041 4 / TEACH 1 BPB 1990 | 267 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 90.00
prESENTI  GEN YOURSELF DOS PUBLICATION 267 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 90.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 21
AL STEVENS
21 2 .
09/09/200§ 38042 4 / TEACH 1 BPB 1990 | 267 SHRI /08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 90.00
Present|  GEN YOURSELF DOS PUBLICATION 267 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 90.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 21
AL STEVENS
09/09/2008 38043 4 / TEACH 1 BPB 1990 | 267 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 90.00
267
pRESENTI  GEN YOURSELF DOS PUBLICATION SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 90.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 21
AL STEVENS
21 2 .
09/09/200§ 38044 4 / TEACH 1 BPB 1990 | 267 SHRI /08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 90.00
267
presentl  GEN YOURSELF DOS PUBLICATION 6 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 90.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
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AL STEVENS
09/09/2008 38045 4 / TEACH 1 BPB 1990 | 267 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 90.00
267
prESENTI  GEN YOURSELF DOS PUBLICATION SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 90.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 21
HELAMBE
09/09/2004 38046 4 s FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 400.00
N/
2
PreseNT|  GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 60 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE S
09/09/2008 38047 4 FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 400.00
N/ 602 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 102 SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE
09/09/200d 38048 4 s FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 400.00
N/
2
PreseNT|  GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 60 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE S
09/09/2008 38049 4 FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 400.00
N/ 602 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 102 SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE
09/09/2004 38050 4 s FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 400.00
N/
2
PreseNT|  GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 60 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
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HELAMBE S
09/09/2008 38051 4 FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 400.00
N 602 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 102 SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE
09/09/2004 38052 4 s FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 400.00
N/
2
presentl  GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 60 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE S
09/09/200§ 38053 4 FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 400.00
N 602 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 102 SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE
09/09/200d 38054 4 s FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 400.00
N/
2
presentl  GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 60 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
HELAMBE S
09/09/2008 38055 4 FIRST STEP IN 1 ANAND 2002 | 602 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 400.00
N 602 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN BARGAJE S J COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 102 SCIENCE 400.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 4
BALAGUR
09/09/2004 38056 4 GURUS | NUMERICAL 23 TATA HILL 2008 | 608 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
AMYE/ 608 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN METHODS PRAK. 102 SCIENCE 250.00
Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 25
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09/09/200 38057 4 BALAGURUS | | UMERICAL 23 TATA HILL 2008 | 608 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 250.00
AMY E / 608 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN METHODS PRAK. 102 SCIENCE 250.00
Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 25
09/09/2004 38058 4 BALAGURUS | \UMERICAL 23 TATA HILL 2008 | 608 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
AMY E/ 608 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN METHODS PRAK. 102 SCIENCE 250.00
Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 25
CARTER
09/09/200d 38059 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 198.00
ALANR/
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 748 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
CARTER
09/09/200§ 38060 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALANR/
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 748 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
CARTER
09/09/200d 38061 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 198.00
ALANR/
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 748 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
CARTER
09/09/2004 38062 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALANR/
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 748 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
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CARTER
09/09/2008 38063 4 LETUS C 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALANR/
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 748 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
CARTER
09/09/200d 38064 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALAN R/
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 748 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
CARTER
09/09/2008 38065 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 198.00
ALANR/
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 748 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
CARTER
09/09/2004 38066 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALANR/ 748 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN PUBLICATION 102 SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
CARTER
09/09/2008 38067 4 LETUS C 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 198.00
ALANRY 748 SAMARTH SCIENCE
pRESENTI  GEN PUBLICATION 102 SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
CARTER
09/09/2004 38068 4 LETUSC 8 BPB 2007 | 748 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 198.00
ALAN R/
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 748 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 198.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 14
CHAPRA /
09/09/2008 38069 4 NUMERICAL 5 MC MILLAN 2008 | 773 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 450.00
CANALE 773 SAMARTH SCIENCE
prESENTI  GEN METHODS FOR PRESS LTD. 102 SCIENCE 450.00
ENGINEERS London BOOK DEPO
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CHAPRA /
09/09/200§ 38070 4 NUMERICAL 5 MC MILLAN 2008 | 773 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 450.00
CANALE 773 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN & Shelf 24 METHODS FOR PRESS LTD. 102 SCIENCE 450.00
ENGINEERS London BOOK DEPO
CHAPRA /
09/09/2008 38071 4 NUMERICAL 5 MC MILLAN 2008 | 773 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 450.00
CANALE 773 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presenT]  GEN o Shelf 24 METHODS FOR PRESS LTD. 102 SCIENCE 450.00
ENGINEERS London BOOK DEPO
BYRON S 21/08/2008 310.00
09/09/2004 38072 4 PROGRAMMING 2 MC MILLAN 2007 | 14 SHRI COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
GOTTFRIED / 1
ISSUE GEN WITH C PRESS LTD. SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 310.00
London BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 18
RAJARAMAN
09/09/200d 38073 4 ) v FUNDAMENTALS 4 PRENTICAL 2008 | 410 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
ISSUE GEN / OF COMPUTER HALL OF INDIA 410 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
RAJARAMAN
09/09/2004 38074 4 v/ FUNDAMENTALS 4 PRENTICAL 2008 | 410 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
410
preseNT]  GEN OF COMPUTER HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
RAJARAMAN
09/09/200d 38075 4 ) v FUNDAMENTALS 4 PRENTICAL 2008 | 410 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
ISSUE GEN / OF COMPUTER HALL OF INDIA 410 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
RAJARAMAN
09/09/2004 38076 4 v/ FUNDAMENTALS 4 PRENTICAL 2008 | 410 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
ISSUE GEN OF COMPUTER HALL OF INDIA 410 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225 00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
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RAJARAMAN
09/09/2008 38077 4 v/ FUNDAMENTALS 4 PRENTICAL 2008 | 410 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 225.00
410
presentl GEN OF COMPUTER HALL OF INDIA SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
09/09/2004 38078 4 GAURRKY DIGITAL 4 DHANPAT RAC 2005 | 14 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER 230.00
: COMPUTER
14
preseNT]  GEN & Shelf 25 ELECTRONICS & SON. SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 230.00
AND Mumbai BOOK DEPO
MICROCOMPUTE
RS, -
GAURRK/ 21/08/2008 230.00
09/09/2004 38079 4 DIGITAL 4 DHANPAT RAC. 2005 | 14 SHRI COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
14
presentl GEN & Shalf 25 ELECTRONICS & SON. SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 230.00
AND Mumbai BOOK DEPO
MICROCOMPUTE
RS, -
09/09/2004 38080 4 GAURRKY DIGITAL 4 DHANPAT RAC 2005 | 14 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER 230.00
: COMPUTER
14
presentl GEN & Shalf 25 ELECTRONICS & SON. SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 230.00
AND Mumbai BOOK DEPO
MICROCOMPUTE
RS, -
09/09/2008 38081 4 GAURRKY DIGITAL 4 DHANPAT RAC 2005 | 14 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER 230.00
: COMPUTER
14
presentl GEN & Shalf 25 ELECTRONICS & SON. SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 230.00
AND Mumbai BOOK DEPO
MICROCOMPUTE
RS, -
Date:14-Feb-2025 12:21 pm User Name : MANISHA PATIL IP Address: 117.248.214.32 Page 87 of 194




Ty

(T

Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

Vinayakrao Patil Mahavidyalaya
Vaijapur, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 30761 TO

Session : 2025

FROM DATE- TO DATE-

ACC. | ACC. J
LA AUTHOR
DATE NO. CNOSS COL»JL\U'IS?-IO/R TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB.|PAGE VENDOR INV. DATE MAIN SUBSUBJECT | PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES ’ RACK/SHELF ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| / PRE CITY INV.No. SUBJECT NAME PUR.
STATUS| CODE PAGES NAME PRICE.
09/09/2008 38082 4 GAURRKY DIGITAL 4 DHANPAT RAC 2005 | 14 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER 230.00
' COMPUTER
14
presentl GEN ELECTRONICS & SON. SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 230.00
AND Mumbai BOOK DEPO
MICROCOMPUTE
RS, -
BALAGURUS
09/09/2008 38083 4 PROGRAMMING 4 TATA HILL 2008 | 549 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 215.00
AMY E /
ISSUE GEN IN ANSI C PRAK. 549 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 215.00
Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 12
BARRY B
09/09/2004 38084 4 THE INTEL 6 PEARSON 2007 | 1024 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 385.00
BREY/ 1024 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN MICROPROCESS PRENTICE HALL 102 SCIENCE 385.00
ORS New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 2
BARRY B
09/09/2008 38085 4 THE INTEL 6 PEARSON 2007 | 1024 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 385.00
BREY/ 1024 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GeN MICROPROCESS PRENTICE HALL 102 SCIENCE 385.00
ORS New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 2
BARRY B
09/09/2004 38086 4 THE INTEL 6 PEARSON 2007 | 1024 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 385.00
BREY/ 1024 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN MICROPROCESS PRENTICE HALL 102 SCIENCE 385.00
ORS New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 2
BARRY B
09/09/2008 38087 4 THE INTEL 6 PEARSON 2007 | 1024 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 385.00
BREY/ 1024 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GeN MICROPROCESS PRENTICE HALL 102 SCIENCE 385.00
ORS New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 2
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BARRY B
09/09/2008 38088 4 THE INTEL 6 PEARSON 2007 | 1024 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 385.00
BREY /
LoST GEN MICROPROCESS PRENTICE HALL 1024 SAMARTH 102 SCIENCE SCIENCE 385.00
ORS New Delhi BOOK DEPO
HALL
09/09/2004 38089 4 MICROPROCESS 2 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 16 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
bouGLAS v/ ORS AND HILL 16 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN 102 SCIENCE 350.00
INTERFACTING, - PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 1
HALL
09/09/2008 38090 4 MICROPROCESS 2 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 16 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
DOUGLASVI 1 5rs AND HILL 16 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 102 SCIENCE 350.00
INTERFACTING, - PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 1
HALL
09/09/200d 38091 4 MICROPROCESS 2 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 16 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
bouGLAS v/ ORS AND HILL 16 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN 102 SCIENCE 350.00
INTERFACTING, - PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 1
HALL
09/09/2008 38092 4 MICROPROCESS 2 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 16 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
DOUGLASVI 1 ors AND HILL 16 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 102 SCIENCE 350.00
INTERFACTING, - PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
HALL
09/09/2004 38093 4 MICROPROCESS 2 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 16 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
bouGLAS v/ ORS AND HILL 16 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN 102 SCIENCE 350.00
INTERFACTING, - PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 1
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THOMAS L
09/09/2008 38094 4 DIGITAL 8 PEARSON 2008 | 582 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 375.00
FLOYD/ 582 SAMARTH SCIENCE
prESENTI  GEN ANRP. FUNDAMENTALS, EDUCATION 102 SCIENCE 375.00
- Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
THOMAS L
09/09/2004 38095 4 DIGITAL 8 PEARSON 2008 | 582 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 375.00
FLOYD/ 582 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN ANRP. FUNDAMENTALS, EDUCATION 102 SCIENCE 375.00
- Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
THOMAS L
09/09/2008 38096 4 DIGITAL 8 PEARSON 2008 | 582 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 375.00
FLOYD/ 582 SAMARTH SCIENCE
prESENTI  GEN ANRP. FUNDAMENTALS, EDUCATION 102 SCIENCE 375.00
- Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
THOMAS L
09/09/2004 38097 4 DIGITAL 8 PEARSON 2008 | 582 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 375.00
FLOYD/ 582 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN ANRP. FUNDAMENTALS, EDUCATION 102 SCIENCE 375.00
- Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
THOMAS L
09/09/2008 38098 4 DIGITAL 8 PEARSON 2008 | 582 SHRI 21/08/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 375.00
FLOYD/ 582 SAMARTH SCIENCE
prESENTI  GEN ANRP. FUNDAMENTALS, EDUCATION 102 SCIENCE 375.00
- Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 5
DESHAPAND
02/12/2008 38376 4 S INFORMATION 1 VIDYA 2008 | 168 = e 12/11/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
EARVIND B/ CHNOLOGY PRAKASHAN 168 SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN TE ' 55324 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad
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02/12/2004 38377 4 DESHAPAND | | \FORMATION 1 VIDYA 2008 | 168 T e 12/11/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
EARVINDB/ | rechnoLogy PRAKASHAN 168 SCIENCE
eent| oen - 55324 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad
B-Shelf 17
DESHAPAND
02/12/2008 38378 4 S INFORMATION 1 VIDYA 2008 | 168 [ERIREIEE] 12/11/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
EARVINDB/ | e chnoLogy PRAKASHAN 168 SCIENCE
st e - ss324 | SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad
DESHAPAND
02/12/200d 38379 4 INFORMATION 1 VIDYA 2008 | 168 T e 12/11/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
E ARVIND B/ 168
LosT GEN TECHNOLOGY, - PRAKASHAN 55324 SCIENCE SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad
DESHAPAND
02/12/2008 38380 4 S INFORMATION 1 VIDYA 2008 | 168 [ERIREIEE] 12/11/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
E ARVIND B/ CHNOLOGY PRAKASHAN 168 SCIENCE
st e T - ss324 | SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad
B-Shelf 17
DESHAPAND
02/12/200d 38381 4 INFORMATION 1 VIDYA 2008 | 168 T e 12/11/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
EARVINDB/ | rechnoLogy PRAKASHAN 168 SCIENCE
sent| oen - 55324 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad
B-Shelf 18
DESHAPAND
02/12/2008 38382 4 S INFORMATION 1 VIDYA 2008 | 168 [ERIREIEE] 12/11/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
E ARVIND B/ CHNOLOGY PRAKASHAN 168 SCIENCE
st e T - ss324 | SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad
B-Shelf 17
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02/12/200d 38383 4 DESHAPAND | | \FORMATION 1 VIDYA 2008 | 168 B waTer 12/11/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 130.00
EARVINDB/ 1 rechnoLosy PRAKASHAN 168 SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ' 55324 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad
02/12/200d 38384 4 DESHAPAND | | \FORMATION 1 VIDYA 2008 | 168 =y 12/11/2008 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
EARVIND B/ TECHNOLOGY PRAKASHAN 168 SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN " 55324 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad
02/12/200d 38385 4 DESHAPAND | | \FORMATION 1 VIDYA 2008 | 168 B weTer 12/11/2008 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 130.00
EARVINDB/ 1 rechnoLosy PRAKASHAN 168 SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ' 55324 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad
B-Shelf 17
GUPTA
25/03/2009 38514 4 s ENCYCLOPEDIA 1 DREAMTECH 2009 | 552 ERETIL 25/03/2009 |~y ioTER|  COMPUTER 1,050.00
VIKAS /
PreseNT|  GEN OF DESKTOP PRESS 552 e, 1020 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,050.00
PUBLISHING New Delhi Vaijapur
12/09/2009 38773 4 DAS UNIX CONCEPTS 4 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 671 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 385.00
SUMITABHAT | \ND HILL 671 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 118 SCIENCE 385.00
APPLICATIONS, - PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 9
12/09/2009 38791 4 SYBEX/ MICROSOFT 2 BPB 2008 | 1017 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER 360.00
COMPUTER
Present|  GEN OFFICE 2000 PUBLICATION 1017 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
COMPLETE New Delhi BOOK DEPO
SYBEX /
12/09/20094 38792 4 MICROSOFT 2 BPB 2008 | 1017 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 360.00
PresENT|  GEN B.Shelf 21 OFFICE 2000 PUBLICATION 1017 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
COMPLETE New Delhi BOOK DEPO
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12/09/20094 38793 4 SYBEX/ MICROSOFT 2 BPB 2008 | 1017 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER 360.00
COMPUTER
1017
presentl GEN & Shelf o1 OFFICE 2000 PUBLICATION SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
COMPLETE New Delhi BOOK DEPO
SYBEX /
12/09/2009 38794 4 MICROSOFT 2 BPB 2008 | 1017 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 360.00
1017
presentl GEN & Shaif 21 OFFICE 2000 PUBLICATION SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
COMPLETE New Delhi BOOK DEPO
SYBEX /
12/09/2009 38795 4 MICROSOFT 2 BPB 2008 | 1017 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 360.00
presentl  GEN OFFICE 2000 PUBLICATION 1017 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
COMPLETE New Delhi BOOK DEPO
TANENBAUM
12/09/2009 38796 4 OPERATING 3 PHI PVT LTD 2006 | 1054 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 525.00
ANDREW S / .
presentl  GEN SYSTEMS New Delhi 1054 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 525.00
BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 10
TANENBAUM
12/09/2009 38797 4 OPERATING 3 PHI PVT LTD 2006 | 1054 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 525.00
ANDREW S / _
presentl GEN SYSTEMS New Delhi 1054 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 525.00
BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 10
TANENBAUM
12/09/2009 38798 4 OPERATING 3 PHI PVT LTD 2006 | 1054 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 525.00
ANDREW S / .
presentl  GEN SYSTEMS New Delhi 1054 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 525.00
BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 10
RAJARAMAN
12/09/20094 38799 4 v/ ANALYSIS AND 2 PHI PVT LTD 2000 | 292 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
presentl GeN DESIGN OF New Delhi 292 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 16
SYSTEMS, -
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RAJARAMAN
12/09/20094 38800 4 v/ ANALYSIS AND 2 PHI PVT LTD 2000 | 292 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
prESENTI  GEN DESIGN OF New Delhi 292 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 16
SYSTEMS, -
RAJARAMAN
12/09/2009 38801 4 J ANALYSIS AND 2 PHI PVT LTD 2000 | 292 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
v/ .
PreseNT|  GEN DESIGN OF New Delhi 292 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 16
SYSTEMS, -
RAJARAMAN
12/09/20094 38802 4 v/ ANALYSIS AND 2 PHI PVT LTD 2000 | 292 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
prESENTI  GEN DESIGN OF New Delhi 292 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMATION BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 25
SYSTEMS, -
RAJARAMAN
12/09/20094 38803 4 ) ANALYSIS AND 2 PHI PVT LTD 2000 | 292 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
v/ .
PreseNT|  GEN DESIGN OF New Delhi 292 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
INFORMATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 16
SYSTEMS, -
MORRIS
12/09/20094 38804 4 COMPUTER 3 PHI PVT LTD 1993 | 523 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 225.00
MANO M / _
pRESENTI  GEN SYSTEM New Delhi 523 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 29500
ARCHITECTURE BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
MORRIS
12/09/20094 38805 4 COMPUTER 3 PHI PVT LTD 1993 | 523 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
MANO M / .
PreseNT|  GEN SYSTEM New Delhi 523 SAMARTH 120 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
ARCHITECTURE BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
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DONALD
12/09/20094 38806 4 COMPUTER 2 PEARSON 2006 | 660 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 575.00
HEARN/ 660 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN GRAPHICS, - EDUCATION 120 SCIENCE 575.00
Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 3
DONALD
12/09/20094 38807 4 COMPUTER 2 PEARSON 2006 | 660 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 575.00
HEARN/ 660 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  en GRAPHICS, - EDUCATION 120 SCIENCE 575.00
Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 15
DONALD
12/09/20094 38808 4 COMPUTER 2 PEARSON 2006 | 660 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 575.00
HEARN/ 660 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN GRAPHICS, - EDUCATION 120 SCIENCE 575.00
Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 15
DONALD
12/09/20094 38809 4 COMPUTER 2 PEARSON 2006 | 660 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 575.00
HEARN/ 660 SAMARTH SCIENCE
resentl  GEN GRAPHICS, - EDUCATION 120 SCIENCE 575.00
Mumbai BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 3
DONALD
12/09/20094 38810 4 COMPUTER 2 PEARSON 2006 | 660 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 575.00
HEARN/ 660 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN GRAPHICS, - EDUCATION 120 SCIENCE 575.00
Mumbai BOOK DEPO
ILBERSCHA
12/09/2009 38811 4 S sc DATABASE 5 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 1142 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 434.35
T2 ABRAHAM SYSTEM HILL 1142 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN / 120 SCIENCE 434.35
CONCEPTS PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
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SILBERSCHA
12/09/20094 38812 4 DATABASE 5 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 1142 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 434.35
T2 ABRAHAM SYSTEM HILL 1142 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN / 120 SCIENCE 434.35
CONCEPTS PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
SILBERSCHA
12/09/20094 38813 4 DATABASE 5 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 1142 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 434.35
TZ ABRAHAM | svsTEM HILL 1142 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN / 120 SCIENCE 434.35
CONCEPTS PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
ILBERSCHA
12/09/20094 38814 4 S s¢ DATABASE 5 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 1142 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 434.35
TZ ABRAHAM | svsTEM HILL 1142 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN / 120 SCIENCE 434.35
CONCEPTS PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
ILBERSCHA
12/09/20094 38815 4 S s¢ DATABASE 5 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 1142 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 434.35
TZ ABRAHAM SYSTEM HILL 1142 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN / 120 SCIENCE 434.35
CONCEPTS PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
ILBERSCHA
12/09/20094 38816 4 S s¢ DATABASE 5 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 1142 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 434.35
T2 ABRAHAM SYSTEM HILL 1142 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN / 120 SCIENCE 434.35
CONCEPTS PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
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12/09/20094 38817 4 SILBERSCHA | paTABASE 5 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 1142 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 434.35
T2 ABRAHAM SYSTEM HILL 1142 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN / 120 SCIENCE 434.35
CONCEPTS PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
SILBERSCHA
12/09/20094 38818 4 DATABASE 5 TATA MC GROW 2006 | 1142 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 434.35
TZ ABRAHAM | svsTEM HILL 1142 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN / 120 SCIENCE 434.35
CONCEPTS PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 11
LANGSAM
12/09/20094 38819 4 GS DATA 2 PHI PVT LTD 1996 | 672 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 275.00
VEDIDYAH! | orrUCTURES New Delhi 672 SAMARTH SCIENCE
USING C AND BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 7
CH++, -
LANGSAM
12/09/2009 38820 4 DATA 2 PHI PVT LTD 1996 | 672 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 275.00
VEDIDYAHT | orrucTURES New Delhi 672 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN AUGENSTEIN ew Deln 120 SCIENCE 275.00
USING C AND BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 7
CH++, -
LANGSAM
12/09/20094 38821 4 S DATA 2 PHI PVT LTD 1996 | 672 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 275.00
VEDIDYAH! | orrUCTURES New Delhi 672 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN AUGENSTEIN ew el 120 SCIENCE 275.00
USING C AND BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 7
CH++, -
RAYUDU C S
14/09/2009 38877 658.45 / COMMUNICTION, 8 HIMALAYA PUB. 2008 | 712 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 398.00
. 712
pRESENTI  GEN HOUSE SAMARTH 123 SCIENCE SCIENCE 398.00
Nagpur BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 21
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RAYUDU C S
14/09/2009 38878 658.45 / COMMUNICTION, 8 HIMALAYA PUB. 2008 | 712 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 398.00
prESENTI  GEN - HOUSE 712 SAMARTH 123 SCIENCE SCIENCE 398.00
Nagpur BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 21
RAYUDU C S
14/09/20094 38879 658.45 COMMUNICTION, 8 HIMALAYA PUB. 2008 | 712 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 398.00
/
PreseNT|  GEN - HOUSE 72 SAMARTH 123 SCIENCE SCIENCE 398.00
Nagpur BOOK DEPO
G-Shelf 21
Shrivast
14/09/2009 38883 4 rvastava FUNDAMENTAL 2 KALYANI 2003 | 448 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 160.00
Chetan/ 448 SAMARTH SCIENCE
pRESENTI  GEN OF PUBLICATION 123 SCIENCE 160.00
INFORMATION New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY, -
Shrivastava
14/09/20094 38884 4 FUNDAMENTAL 2 KALYANI 2003 | 448 SHRI 29/08/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
Chetan / 448 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
resentl  GEN OF PUBLICATION 123 SCIENCE 160.00
INFORMATION New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 17
TECHNOLOGY, -
NORTON
19/09/20094 38903 4 GUIDE TO UNIX, - 1 BPB 1996 | 560 SHRI 01/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 180.00
PETER/ 560 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN Hahn Harley PUBLICATION 3176 SCIENCE 180.00
New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 23
GHANEKAR
22/09/2009 38908 820 COMMUNICATIO 14 EVEREST PUB. 2009 | 202 SHRI 08/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
ANJALI /
ISSUE GEN N SKILL, - HOUSE 202 SAMARTH 514 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
Pune BOOK DEPO
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KRISHNA
22/09/2009 38909 820 MOHAN / DEVELOPING 2 MACMILLAN 2008 | 388 SHRI 08/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 195.00
388
presentl GEN Baneries COMMUNICATIO EDUCATION SAMARTH 14 SCIENCE SCIENCE 195.00
N SKILLS, - New Delhi BOOK DEPO
Meera
HOROWITZ
22/09/2009 38913 4 CLLs ) FUNDAMENTAL 2 UNIVERSITIES 2008 | 773 SHRI 08/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 360.00
773
ISSUE GEN AVBHORE OF COMPUTER PRESS SAMARTH cB/00H49 | SCIENCE SCIENCE 360.00
ALGORITHMS, - Hyderabad BOOK DEPO
UTTAM
B-Shelf 20
KANETKAR
22/09/2009 38914 4 UNIX SHELL 4 BPB 2009 | 486 SHRI 08/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 225.00
YASHWANT P | R OGRAMMING PUBLICATION 486 SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN / ' cBioo/149 | SCIENCE 225.00
- New Delhi BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 9
DEITEL P
22/09/2009 38918 4 I ¢ vrow TO 2 PHI PVT LTD 2008 | 1429 SHRI 08/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 695.00
. i 142
preseNT]  GEN & Shelf 7 PROGRAM, New Delhi 9 SAMARTH s1s SCIENCE SCIENCE 695.00
BOOK DEPO
DEITEL P
22/09/2009 38919 4 I ¢ How o 1 PHI PVT LTD 2009 | 1429 SHRI 08/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 650.00
. i 142
preEENT]  GEN & Sheff 13 PROGRAM, New Delhi 9 SAMARTH s15 SCIENCE SCIENCE 650.00
BOOK DEPO
DESHAPNDE
01/10/2009 39074 4 INFORMATION 1 VIDYA BOOKS 2008 | 168 VIDYA 19/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
ARVIND/ TECHNOLOGY A bad 168 BOOKS SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ' urangaba 56144 SCIENCE 130.00
B-Shelf 17
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DESHAPNDE
01/10/2009 39075 4 INFORMATION 1 VIDYA BOOKS 2008 | 168 VIDYA 19/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 130.00
ARVIND / 168 BOOKS SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN TECHNOLOGY, - Aurangabad 56144 SCIENCE 130.00
B-Shelf 17
01/10/2009 39076 4 DESHAPNDE | | \FORMATION 1 VIDYA BOOKS 2008 | 168 VIDYA 19/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
ARVIND /
PRESENT GEN TECHNOLOGY, - Aurangabad 168 BOOKS 56144 SCIENCE SCIENCE 130.00
B-Shelf 17
01/10/2009 39077 4 DESHAPNDE | | \FORMATION 1 VIDYA BOOKS 2008 | 168 VIDYA 19/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 130.00
ARVIND /
ISSUE GEN TECHNOLOGY, - Aurangabad 168 BOOKS 56144 SCIENCE SCIENCE 130.00
B-Shelf 17
DESHAPNDE
01/10/2009 39078 4 S INFORMATION 1 VIDYA BOOKS 2008 | 168 VIDYA 19/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
ARVIND /
ISSUE GEN TECHNOLOGY, - Aurangabad 168 BOOKS 56144 SCIENCE SCIENCE 130.00
B-Shelf 17
AGARWAL P
01/10/2009 39095 4 " | computer 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 174 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 150.00
i 174
presentl GEN & Shelf & ORGANIZATION, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
- New Delhi SUPPLIER
AGARWAL P
01/10/2009 39096 4 " | compuTER 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 174 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
i 174
presentl GEN & Shelf 6 ORGANIZATION, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
- New Delhi SUPPLIER
AGARWAL P /
01/10/2009 39097 4 COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 174 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
i 174
presentl GEN & Shelf 6 ORGANIZATION, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
- New Delhi SUPPLIER
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AGARWAL P
01/10/2009 39098 4 " | computer 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 174 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 150.00
i 174
presentl GEN & Shelf & ORGANIZATION, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
- New Delhi SUPPLIER
AGARWAL P
01/10/2009 39099 4 " | compuTER 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 174 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- 174
present]  GEN o Shelf 6 ORGANIZATION, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
- New Delhi SUPPLIER
CHANDER R/
01/10/20094 39100 4 OBJECT 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 242 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
- 242
preseNT]  GEN o Shelf 7 ORIENTED of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
PROGRAMMING New Delhi SUPPLIER
WITH C++, -
HANDER R
01/10/2009 39101 4 c | ossect 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 242 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
i 242
ISSUE GEN & Shelf 7 ORIENTED of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
PROGRAMMING New Delhi SUPPLIER
WITH C++, -
CHANDER R/
01/10/2009 39102 4 OBJECT 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 242 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
- 242
presenT]  GEN o Shelf 7 ORIENTED of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
PROGRAMMING New Delhi SUPPLIER
WITH C++, -
HANDER R
01/10/2009 39103 4 c | ossect 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 242 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
i 242
PrESENT]  GEN & Shelf 7 ORIENTED of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
PROGRAMMING New Delhi SUPPLIER
WITH C++, -
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CHANDER R /
01/10/2009 39104 4 OBJECT 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 242 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
i 242
prESENTI  GEN 5 Shelf 7 ORIENTED of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
PROGRAMMING New Delhi SUPPLIER
WITH C++, -
AGARWAL P
01/10/2009 39105 4 G " | raLATIONAL 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 181 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
i 181
presentl  GEN & Shelf 11 DATABASE of India 8 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
MANAGEMENT New Delhi SUPPLIER
SYSTEM, -
AGARWAL P
01/10/2009 39106 4 " | raLaTIONAL 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 181 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 150.00
i 181
ISSUE GEN & Shelf 11 DATABASE of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
MANAGEMENT New Delhi SUPPLIER
SYSTEM, -
AGARWAL P
01/10/2009 39107 4 G " | raLaTIONAL 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 181 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
i 181
ISSUE GEN & Shelf 11 DATABASE of India 8 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
MANAGEMENT New Delhi SUPPLIER
SYSTEM, -
AGARWAL P
01/10/2009 39108 4 " | raLaTIONAL 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 181 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 150.00
i 181
ISSUE GEN & Shelf 11 DATABASE of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
MANAGEMENT New Delhi SUPPLIER
SYSTEM, -
AGARWAL P
01/10/2009 39109 4 G " | raLaTIONAL 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 181 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
i 181
ISSUE GEN & Shelf 11 DATABASE of India 8 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
MANAGEMENT New Delhi SUPPLIER
SYSTEM, -
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BERWALD S
01/10/20094 39110 4 / MULTIMEDIA 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 200 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 160.00
prESENTI  GEN APPLICATIONS, - of India 200 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 23
BERWAL D
01/10/2009 39111 4 S | muLTIMEDIA 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 200 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
/ .
PRESENT GEN APPLICATIONS, - of India 200 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 23
BERWALD S
01/10/2009 39112 4 / MULTIMEDIA 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 200 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 160.00
prESENTI  GEN APPLICATIONS, - of India 200 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 23
BERWAL D
01/10/2009 39113 4 S | muLivEDIA 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 200 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 160.00
/ .
PRESENT GEN APPLICATIONS, - of India 200 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 23
BERWALD S
01/10/2009 39114 4 / MULTIMEDIA 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 200 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 160.00
pRESENTI  GEN APPLICATIONS, - of India 200 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 160.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 23
KANETKAR
01/10/2009 39115 4 DATA 1 BPB 1999 | 616 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 240.00
VASHWANT P STRUCTURE PUBLICATION 616 AL BOOK SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN / 2651 SCIENCE 240.00
THROUGH C, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
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01/10/2009 39116 4 Miglani S. / DATA 1 BPB 1999 | 616 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER 240.00
COMPUTER
prESENTI  GEN & Shetf 13 STRUCTURE PUBLICATION 616 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 240.00
THROUGH C, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
Miglani S. /
01/10/200 39117 4 DATA 1 BPB 1999 | 616 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 240.00
ISSUE GEN STRUCTURE PUBLICATION 616 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 240.00
THROUGH C, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
Miglani S. /
01/10/2004 39118 4 DATA 1 BPB 19990 | 616 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 240.00
presentl  GEN B.Sholf 14 STRUCTURE PUBLICATION 616 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 240.00
THROUGH C, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/20094 39119 4 Miglani S./ COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
ISSUE GEN N SKILL-, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39120 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
LOST GEN N SKILL-I, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39121 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
PRESENT GEN N SKILL-I, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39122 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl  GEN N SKILL-, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39123 4 Miglani S./ COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
ISSUE GEN N SKILL-, - of India 156 AL BOOK 651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
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01/10/2009 39124 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 100.00
ISSUE GEN N SKILL-, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39125 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 156 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl  GEN B.Sholf 3 N SKILL-, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39126 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl  GEN B.Shol 4 N SKILL-, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39127 4 Miglani S./ COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl  GEN B.Sholf 3 N SKILL-, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39128 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
LOST GEN N SKILL-I, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39129 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
PRESENT GEN B-Shelf 3 N SKILL-I, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39130 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
PrESENT]  GEN N SKILL-, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39131 4 Miglani S./ COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl GEN & Shelf 3 N SKILL-, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
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01/10/2009 39132 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 156 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 100.00
ISSUE GEN N SKILL-, - of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39133 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 156 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 100.00
presentl  GEN N SKILL-, - 1 of India 156 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 100.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39134 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
Al - 2 - 155
presentl GEN & Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/20094 39135 4 Miglani S./ COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
Al - i 155
presentl  GEN & Sholf 3 N SKILL-II, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
Miglani S.
01/10/2009 39136 4 'glani S./ COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- i 1
PreseNT|  GEN B Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India 55 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
Miglani S.
01/10/2009 39137 4 'glani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- i 1
PreSENT|  GEN B.Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India 55 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
Miglani S.
01/10/2009 39138 4 iglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- i 1
PrESENT]  GEN & Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India 55 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
Miglani S.
01/10/2009 39139 4 'glani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- i 155
presentl GEN & Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
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01/10/2009 39140 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 150.00
- i 155
presentl GEN & Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39141 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 155 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- - 155
present]  GEN o Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39142 4 Miglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- - 155
preseNT]  GEN o Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
01/10/2009 39143 4 Miglani S./ COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
ISSUE GEN N SKILL-II, - of India 155 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
Miglani S.
01/10/2009 39144 4 'glani S./ COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- i 1
PreseNT|  GEN B Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India 55 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
Miglani S.
01/10/2009 39145 4 'glani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- i 1
PreSENT|  GEN B.Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India 55 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
Miglani S.
01/10/2009 39146 4 iglani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- i 1
PrESENT]  GEN & Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India 55 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
Miglani S.
01/10/2009 39147 4 'glani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
- i 155
presentl GEN & Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
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Miglani S.
01/10/2009 39148 4 'glani S. / COMMUNICATIO 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 155 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 150.00
Al - i 155
prESENTI  GEN 5 Shelf 3 N SKILL-II, of India AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
KOHAR ,
01/10/2009 39159 4 NETWORK 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 183 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
KULDEEP i 183 AL BOOK SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN SINGH SECURITY, - of India 2651 SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 25
KOHAR ,
01/10/2009 39160 4 NETWORK 1 Vaya Education 2009 [ 183 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 150.00
KULDEEP i 183 AL BOOK SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN SINGH / SECURITY, - of India 2651 SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 25
KOHAR ,
01/10/2009 39161 4 NETWORK 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 183 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
KULDEEP i 183 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN SINGH / SECURITY, - of India 2651 SCIENCE 150.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 25
VISHWANAT
01/10/2009 39172 4 N AN 1 UNIVERSITIES 2008 | 280 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 425.00
HKASTURIZ 1 \\TRODUCTION PRESS 280 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2651 SCIENCE 425.00
TO Hyderabad SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
MATHEMATICAL
COMPUTER
SCIENCE, -
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VISHWANAT
01/10/2009 39173 4 AN 1 UNIVERSITIES 2008 | 280 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 425.00
HKASTURIT | \\TRoDUCTION PRESS 280 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2651 SCIENCE 425.00
TO Hyderabad SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
MATHEMATICAL
COMPUTER
SCIENCE, -
VISHWANAT
01/10/2009 39174 4 AN 1 UNIVERSITIES 2008 | 280 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 425.00
HKASTURI/ INTRODUCTION PRESS 280 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2651 SCIENCE 425.00
TO Hyderabad SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
MATHEMATICAL
COMPUTER
SCIENCE, -
VISHWANAT
01/10/2009 39175 4 N AN 1 UNIVERSITIES 2008 | 280 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 425.00
HKASTURI/ 280 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presentl  GEN INTRODUCTION PRESS 2651 SCIENCE 425.00
TO Hyderabad SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
MATHEMATICAL
COMPUTER
SCIENCE, -
VISHWANAT
01/10/2009 39176 4 s AN 1 UNIVERSITIES 2008 | 280 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 425.00
HKASTURIT | \TRODUCTION PRESS 280 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN 2651 SCIENCE 425.00
TO Hyderabad SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
MATHEMATICAL
COMPUTER
SCIENCE, -
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GEHANI
01/10/2009 39177 4 C AN ADVANCED 1 UNIVERSITIES 2009 | 261 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 250.00
NARAIN/ 261 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN INTRODUCTION PRESS 2651 SCIENCE 250.00
ANSI, - Hyderabad SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
GEHANI
01/10/2009 39178 4 C AN ADVANCED 1 UNIVERSITIES 2009 | 261 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
NARAIN/ 261 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presentl  GEN INTRODUCTION PRESS 2651 SCIENCE 250.00
ANSI, - Hyderabad SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 1
GEHANI
01/10/2009 39179 4 C AN ADVANCED 1 UNIVERSITIES 2009 | 261 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 250.00
NARAIN/ 261 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN INTRODUCTION PRESS 2651 SCIENCE 250.00
ANSI, - Hyderabad SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 1
GEHANI
01/10/2009 39180 4 C AN ADVANCED 1 UNIVERSITIES 2009 | 261 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
NARAIN /
ISSUE GEN INTRODUCTION PRESS 261 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
ANSI, - Hyderabad SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 1
GEHANI
01/10/2009 39181 4 C AN ADVANCED 1 UNIVERSITIES 2009 | 261 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 250.00
NARAIN/ 261 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN INTRODUCTION PRESS 2651 SCIENCE 250.00
ANSI, - Hyderabad SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 1
DATTAN/
01/10/2009 39182 4 COMPUTER 1 UNIVERSITIES 2009 | 501 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 395.00
1
PreseNT|  GEN B.Shelf 26 PROGRAMMING PRESS 50 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 395.00
AND NUMERICAL Hyderabad SUPPLIER
ANALYSIS, -
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DATTAN/
01/10/2009 39183 4 COMPUTER 1 UNIVERSITIES 2009 | 501 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 395.00
501
prESENTI  GEN & Shelf 26 PROGRAMMING PRESS AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 395.00
AND NUMERICAL Hyderabad SUPPLIER
ANALYSIS, -
DATTAN/
01/10/2009 39184 4 COMPUTER 1 UNIVERSITIES 2009 | 501 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 395.00
1
PreseNT|  GEN B.Shelf 26 PROGRAMMING PRESS 50 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 395.00
AND NUMERICAL Hyderabad SUPPLIER
ANALYSIS, -
DATTAN/
01/10/2009 39185 4 COMPUTER 1 UNIVERSITIES 2009 | 501 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 395.00
501
prESENTI  GEN & Shelf 26 PROGRAMMING PRESS AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 395.00
AND NUMERICAL Hyderabad SUPPLIER
ANALYSIS, -
DATTAN/
01/10/2009 39186 4 COMPUTER 1 UNIVERSITIES 2009 | 501 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 395.00
1
PreseNT|  GEN B.Shelf 26 PROGRAMMING PRESS 50 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 395.00
AND NUMERICAL Hyderabad SUPPLIER
ANALYSIS, -
01/10/2009 39187 30 GOOGLE/ E- 1 DORLING 2003 | 448 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER 2,112.00
COMPUTER ’
448
prESENTI  GEN ENCYCLOPEDIA, KINDERSLEY AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 2.112.00
- London SUPPLIER
SINDHU ,
01/10/2009 39188 4 COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2008 | 1272 | EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 450.00
ANJU / _
presentl  GEN FUNDAMENTAL of India 1272 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 450.00
INC New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
PROGRAMMING,
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SINDHU ,
01/10/2009 39189 4 COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2008 | 1272 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 450.00
ANJU / _
prESENTI  GEN FUNDAMENTAL of India 1272 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 450.00
INC New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
PROGRAMMING,
SINDHU ,
01/10/2009 39190 4 COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2008 | 1272 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 450.00
ANJU / .
prESENTI  GEN FUNDAMENTAL of India 1272 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 450.00
INC New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
PROGRAMMING,
SINDHU .
01/10/2009 39191 4 COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2008 | 1272 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 450.00
ANJU / .
presentl  GEN FUNDAMENTAL of India 1272 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 450.00
INC New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
PROGRAMMING,
SINDHU i 24/09/2009 450.00
01/10/2004 39192 4 COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2008 | 1272 | EDUCATION COMPUTER|  COMPUTER .
ANJU / .
presenT]  GEN FUNDAMENTAL of India 1272 AL BOOK 2651 SCIENCE SCIENCE 450.00
INC New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
PROGRAMMING,
SHARMA _
01/10/2009 39193 4 WEB DESIGN, - 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 241 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 165.00
RAJESH i 241 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN KUMAR / of India 2651 SCIENCE 165.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 15
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SHARMA ,
01/10/2009 39194 4 WEB DESIGN, - 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 241 EDUCATION 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 165.00
RAJESH i 241 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN KUMAR / of India 2651 SCIENCE 165.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 15
SHARMA ,
01/10/2009 39195 4 WEB DESIGN, - 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 241 | EDucATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 165.00
RAJESH i 241 AL BOOK SCIENCE
ssue | Gen COMAR of India 2651 SCIENCE 165.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
SHARMA .
01/10/2009 39196 4 WEB DESIGN, - 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 241 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 165.00
RAJESH i 241 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN KUMAR / of India 2651 SCIENCE 165.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 15
SHARMA .
01/10/2009 39197 4 WEB DESIGN, - 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 241 | EDUCATION | 24/09/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 165.00
RAJESH i 241 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN KUMAR / of India 2651 SCIENCE 165.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
PAI GOVIL .
14/10/20094 39235 4 PRINCIPAL OF 3 Springer pub. 2008 | 295 | EDUCATION 18/06/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 475.00
SHALINI /
presentl  GEN COMPUTER New York 295 AL BOOK 2633 SCIENCE SCIENCE 475.00
GRAPHICS, - SUPPLIER
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KUMAR ,
14/10/2009 39236 4 Software 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 335 | EDUCATION 18/06/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 225.00
ASHOK / o .
presentl  GEN Kumary Anil Engineering of India 335 AL BOOK 3633 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 24
KUMAR .
14/10/2009 39237 4 Software 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 335 | EDUCATION 18/06/2009 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 225.00
ASHOK / o _
ISSUE GEN Kumary Anil Engineering of India 335 AL BOOK 3633 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
KUMAR ,
14/10/2009 39238 4 Software 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 335 | EDUCATION 18/06/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 225.00
ASHOK / o .
ISSUE GEN Kumary Anil Engineering of India 335 AL BOOK 3633 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 24
KUMAR , 18/06/2009 225.00
14/10/2009 39239 4 Software 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 335 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
ASHOK / o _
PreseNT|  GEN Kumary Anil Engineering of India 335 AL BOOK 3633 SCIENCE SCIENCE 225.00
New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 24
SUDEVAN K
08/12/2009 39367 4 N COMPULSORY 1 MANJUSHA 2009 | 89 DONATED 08/12/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 65.00
pRESENTI  GEN COMPUTER PUBLICATION 89 3 SCIENCE SCIENCE 65.00
COURSE, - OSMANBAD
B-Shelf 3
EL
08/12/2009 39377 4 o PROGRAMMING 2 PARAGON 2007 | 198 DONATED 09/12/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 125.00
RITENDRA/ C++ INTERNATIONAL 198 SCIENCE
PRESENT| GEN Srivastava IN C++, - 5 SCIENCE 125.00
PUB.
Akhilesh .
New Delhi
B-Shelf 7
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SRIVASTVA
12/12/20094 39395 4 A TEXT BOOK OF 1 WISDOM PRESS 2009 | 367 | EDUCATION 24/11/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 295.00
RAJKUMART | |NFORMATION New Delhi 367 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ew et 2677 SCIENCE 295.00
TECHNOLOGY, - SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 17
RIVASTVA
12/12/20094 39396 4 SRIVAS A TEXT BOOK OF 1 WISDOM PRESS 2009 | 367 | EDUCATION 24/11/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 295.00
RAJ KUMAR / _ 267
presentl  GEN INFORMATION New Delhi AL BOOK 2677 SCIENCE SCIENCE 295.00
TECHNOLOGY, - SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 17
AGARWAL
12/12/20094 39397 4 ESSENTIAL 1 ANE BOOKS 2009 | 181 EDUCATION 24/11/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 180.00
SHALINI/ 181 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN COMMUNICATIO INDIA. 2677 SCIENCE 180.00
N SKILLS, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 3
AGARWAL
12/12/20094 39398 4 G ESSENTIAL 1 ANE BOOKS 2009 | 181 EDUCATION 24/11/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 180.00
SHALINI/ 181 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presentl  GEN COMMUNICATIO INDIA. 2677 SCIENCE 180.00
N SKILLS, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 3
SRIVASTVA
12/12/20094 39399 4 A TEXT BOOK OF 1 WISDOM PRESS 2009 | 246 | EDUCATION 24/11/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 375.00
RAJ KUMAR / _ 045
pRESENTI  GEN INTERNET WEB New Delhi AL BOOK 2677 SCIENCE SCIENCE 375.00
PAGE DESIGN, - SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 25
RIVASTVA
12/12/20094 39400 4 SRIVAS A TEXT BOOK OF 1 WISDOM PRESS 2009 | 246 | EDUCATION 24/11/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 375.00
RAJ KUMAR / _ 245
presentl  GEN INTERNET WEB New Delhi AL BOOK 2677 SCIENCE SCIENCE 375.00
PAGE DESIGN, - SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 25
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JANRP/
12/12/20094 39401 4 BROADBAND IN 1 ARISE PUB & 2010 | 275 | EDUCATION 24/11/2009 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 795.00
: 275
presentl GEN & Shelf 27 TODAY'S DIST. AL BOOK 2677 SCIENCE SCIENCE 795.00
COMMUNICATIO New Delhi SUPPLIER
N PERSPECTIVE,
CHANDRA
12/12/2009 39402 4 GLOBAL 1 ARISE PUB & 2010 | 290 | EDUCATION 24/11/2009 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 795.00
SURESH/ 290 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN MOBILES DIST. 2677 SCIENCE 795.00
SATELITE New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 3
COMMUNICATIO
N, -
D VIVEK
30/03/2010| 39567 657 SO0 / CYBER LAW 1 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 598 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 595.00
PrESENT]  GEN SIMPLIFIED, - HILL 598 AL BOOK 2738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 595.00
PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
G-Shelf 37
SOOD VIVEK
30/03/2010] 39568 657 / CYBER LAW 1 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 598 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 595.00
. 598
preseNT]  GEN SIMPLIFIED, HILL AL BOOK 738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 595.00
PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
G-Shelf 37
D VIVEK
30/03/2010| 39569 657 SO0 / CYBER LAW 1 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 598 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 595.00
preEENT]  GEN SIMPLIFIED, - HILL 598 AL BOOK 2738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 595.00
PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
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SOOD VIVEK
30/03/2010| 39570 657 / CYBER LAW 1 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 598 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 595.00
prESENTI  GEN SIMPLIFIED, - HILL 598 AL BOOK 738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 595.00
PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
G-Shelf 37
D VIVEK
30/03/2010| 39571 657 S0 CYBER LAW 1 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 598 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 595.00
/
PreseNT|  GEN SIMPLIFIED, - HILL 598 AL BOOK 2738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 595.00
PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
DHAMDHERE
30/03/2010| 39580 004 o SYSTEMS 2 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 658 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
658
pRESENTI  GEN PROGRAMMING HILL AL BOOK 738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
AND OPERATING PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 10
SYSTEM, -
DHAMDHERE
30/03/2010| 39581 004 SYSTEMS 2 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 658 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
DM/
PreseNT|  GEN PROGRAMMING HILL 658 AL BOOK 2738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
AND OPERATING PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 10
SYSTEM, -
DHAMDHERE
30/03/2010| 39582 004 o SYSTEMS 2 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 658 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
658
pRESENTI  GEN PROGRAMMING HILL AL BOOK 738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
AND OPERATING PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 10
SYSTEM, -
DHAMDHERE
30/03/2010| 39583 004 SYSTEMS 2 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 658 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
DM/
PreseNT|  GEN PROGRAMMING HILL 658 AL BOOK 2738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
AND OPERATING PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 10
SYSTEM, -
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DHAMDHERE
30/03/2010| 39584 004 o SYSTEMS 2 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 658 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
658
prESENTI  GEN PROGRAMMING HILL AL BOOK 738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
AND OPERATING PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 10
SYSTEM, -
DHAMDHERE
30/03/2010| 39585 004 SYSTEMS 2 TATA MC GROW 2009 | 658 | EDUCATION 14/03/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
DM/
PreseNT|  GEN PROGRAMMING HILL 658 AL BOOK 2738 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
AND OPERATING PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 10
SYSTEM, -
TAKALE
30/03/2010 39588 4 RELATIONAL 1 NIRALI 2009 | 5.26+ | Nishigandha 07/09/2009 COMPUTER| cOMPUTER 130.00
SHETAL G/
prESENTI  GEN DATABASE PRAKASHAN 5.26 Book Stall 2066 SCIENCE SCIENCE 130.00
MANAGEMENT Pune
B-Shelf 23
SYSTEM, -
SHEPERD
12/06/2014 39711 4 INTRODUCTION 1 crest Publication 2001 | 344 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 295.00
ROBERT D /
PreseNT|  GEN TO COMPUTER House 344 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 205.00
AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 23
TECHNOLOGY, -
KUMAR ANIL
12/06/2014 39712 4 / COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 576 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 280.00
pRESENTI  GEN BASED of India 576 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 280.00
NUMERICAL AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 15
STATISTICAL
TECHNIQUES, -
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KUMAR ANIL
12/06/2014] 39713 4 / COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 576 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 280.00
prESENTI  GEN BASED of India 576 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 280.00
NUMERICAL AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 15
STATISTICAL
TECHNIQUES, -
KUMAR ANIL
12/06/2014 39714 4 / COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 576 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 280.00
prESENTI  GEN BASED of India 576 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 280.00
NUMERICAL AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 15
STATISTICAL
TECHNIQUES, -
KUMAR ANIL
12/06/2014 39715 4 v / COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 576 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 280.00
presentl  GEN BASED of India 576 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 280.00
NUMERICAL AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 15
STATISTICAL
TECHNIQUES, -
KUMAR ANIL
12/06/2014 39716 4 v COMPUTER 1 Vaya Education 2009 | 576 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 280.00
/ .
PreSENT|  GEN BASED of India 576 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 280.00
NUMERICAL AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 15
STATISTICAL
TECHNIQUES, -
VARSHANEY
12/06/2014 39723 4 S MICROSOFT 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 259 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
SEEMA /
ISSUE GEN VISUAL BASIC of India 259 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
C+, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 7
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VARSHANEY
12/06/2014] 39724 4 SEEMA | MICROSOFT 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 259 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
prESENTI  GEN VISUAL BASIC of India 259 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
Ct+, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 7
VARSHANEY
12/06/2014 39725 4 s S MICROSOFT 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 259 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
EEMA / .
presentl  GEN VISUAL BASIC of India 259 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
C++, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 7
VARSHANEY
12/06/2014] 39726 4 SEEMA | MICROSOFT 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 259 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 175.00
prESENTI  GEN VISUAL BASIC of India 259 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
Ct+, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 7
AINI KUMAR
12/06/2014 39732 4 S v OPERATING 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 336 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 170.00
/ .
PreseNT|  GEN Sharma SYSTEM of India 336 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 170.00
ORGANISATION New Delhi SUPPLIER
Harish
AND UNIX, -
B-Shelf 10
ALLEN
12/06/2014 39733 4 WEB 1 JONES & 2010 | 497 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 495.00
RICHARD / DEVELOPMENT BARLETT 497 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN Qian Kai 2812 SCIENCE 495.00
WITH JAVA PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 9
SCRIPT AND CANADA
AJAX
ILLUMINATED, -
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ALLEN
12/06/2014 39734 4 WEB 1 JONES & 2010 | 497 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 495.00
RICHARD/ 497 AL BOOK SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN Qo Kat DEVELOPMENT BARLETT 2812 SCIENCE 49500
WITH JAVA PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 9
SCRIPT AND CANADA
AJAX
ILLUMINATED, -
ALLEN 17/08/2010 495.00
12/06/2014] 39735 4 WEB 1 JONES & 2010 | 497 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
RICHARD / 497 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presentl  GEN o Kot DEVELOPMENT BARLETT 2812 SCIENCE 495.00
WITH JAVA PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 9
SCRIPT AND CANADA
AJAX
ILLUMINATED, -
ALLEN
12/06/2014 39736 4 WEB 1 JONES & 2010 | 497 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 495.00
RICHARD/ 497 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presentl  GEN Qo Kat DEVELOPMENT BARLETT 2812 SCIENCE 495.00
WITH JAVA PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 9
SCRIPT AND CANADA
AJAX
ILLUMINATED, -
ALLEN
12/06/2014 39737 4 WEB 1 JONES & 2010 | 497 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 495.00
RICHARD/ 497 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presentl  GEN Qo Kat DEVELOPMENT BARLETT 2812 SCIENCE 49500
WITH JAVA PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 9
SCRIPT AND CANADA
AJAX
ILLUMINATED, -
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ALBERT
12/06/2014] 39738 4 C++ AN ACTIVE 1 JONES & 2010 | 653 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER 395.00
RANDAL / COMPUTER
653
prESENTI  GEN Breediove LEARNING BARLETT AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 395.00
Todd APPROACH, - PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
© CANADA
B-Shelf 7
ALBERT
12/06/2014 39739 4 C++ AN ACTIVE 1 JONES & 2010 | 653 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 395.00
RANDAL/ 653 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN Breediove LEARNING BARLETT 2812 SCIENCE 395.00
APPROACH, - PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
T
odd CANADA
B-Shelf 7
ALBERT
12/06/2014] 39740 4 C++ AN ACTIVE 1 JONES & 2010 | 653 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 395.00
RANDAL/ 653 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN Breediove LEARNING BARLETT 2812 SCIENCE 395.00
APPROACH, - PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
T
odd CANADA
B-Shelf 7
ALBERT
12/06/2014 39741 4 C++ AN ACTIVE 1 JONES & 2010 | 653 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 395.00
RANDAL/ 653 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presentl  GEN Breediove LEARNING BARLETT 2812 SCIENCE 395.00
. APPROACH, - PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
odd CANADA
B-Shelf 7
ALBERT
12/06/2014] 39742 4 C++ AN ACTIVE 1 JONES & 2010 | 653 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 395.00
RANDAL/ 653 AL BOOK SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN Breediove LEARNING BARLETT 2812 SCIENCE 395.00
. APPROACH, - PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
odd CANADA
B-Shelf 7
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DALE NELL
12/06/2014 39743 4 W Ch_/ PROGRAMMING 1 JONES & 2010 | 1052 | EDUCATION | 17/08/2010 .\ 0o yrer|  COMPUTER 995.00
eems Chip
1052
prESENTI  GEN 5 Shelf 7 AND PROBLEM BARLETT AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 995.00
SOLVING WITH PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
C+, - CANADA
DALE NELL
12/06/2014 39744 4 . | ProcRAMMING 1 JONES & 2010 | 1052 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 995.00
Weems Chip
1052
PreseNT|  GEN BShelf 7 AND PROBLEM BARLETT 05 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 995.00
SOLVING WITH PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
Cot - CANADA
DALE NELL
12/06/2014 39745 4 W Ch_/ PROGRAMMING 1 JONES & 2010 | 1052 | EDUCATION | 17/08/2010 .\ 0o yrep|  COMPUTER 995.00
eems Chip
1052
pRESENTI  GEN 5.Shalf 7 AND PROBLEM BARLETT AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 995.00
SOLVING WITH PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
C+, - CANADA
DALE NELL
12/06/2014 39746 4 . | ProcRAMMING 1 JONES & 2010 | 1052 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 995.00
Weems Chip
1052
PreseNT|  GEN BShelf 7 AND PROBLEM BARLETT 05 AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 995.00
SOLVING WITH PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
Cot - CANADA
DALE NELL
12/06/2014 39747 4 W Ch_/ PROGRAMMING 1 JONES & 2010 | 1052 | EDUCATION | 17/08/2010 .\ 0o yrer| COMPUTER 995.00
eems Chip
1052
prESENTI  GEN 5 Shelf 7 AND PROBLEM BARLETT AL BOOK 2812 SCIENCE SCIENCE 995.00
SOLVING WITH PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
C+, - CANADA
HELKE
12/06/2014 39748 4 S RECENT 1 EDUCATION 2010 | 235 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 695.00
ABHIIT/ TRENDS IN PUBLICATION & 235 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT[  GEN Humbe Vikas 2812 SCIENCE 695.00
COMPUTER DISTRIBUTORS SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 5
APPLICATION, - Aurangabad
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MANN P W /
12/06/2014 39749 | 381.142 E-COMMERCE, 1 MJP 2009 | 387 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
387
prESENTI  GEN 5 Sheff 16 PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
MANN P W /
12/06/2014 39750 | 381.142 E-COMMERCE, 1 MJP 2009 | 387 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
387
presentl GEN & Shatf 16 PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
MANN P W / 17/08/2010 250.00
12/06/2014] 39751 381.142 E-COMMERCE, 1 MJP 2009 | 387 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
387
presentl GEN & Shatf 16 PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
MANN P W / 17/08/2010 250.00
12/06/2014 39752 | 381.142 E-COMMERCE, 1 MJP 2009 | 387 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
387
presentl GEN & Shatf 16 PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
MANN P W /
12/06/2014 39753 | 381.142 E-COMMERCE, 1 MJP 2009 | 387 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
7
PreseNT|  GEN B.Shef 19 PUBLICATION 38 AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
MANN P W /
12/06/2014 39754 | 381.142 E-COMMERCE, 1 MJP 2009 | 387 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
7
PreSENT|  GEN B.Shelf 19 PUBLICATION 38 AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
MANN P W /
12/06/2014 39755 | 381.142 E-COMMERCE, 1 MJP 2009 | 387 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
7
ISSUE GEN & Sheff 16 PUBLICATION 38 AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
MANN P W/ 17/08/2010 250.00
12/06/2014 39756 | 381.142 E-COMMERCE, 1 MJP 2009 | 387 | EDUCATION COMPUTER| COMPUTER .
387
prESENTI  GEN & Sheff 16 PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
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MANN P W /
12/06/2014 39757 | 381.142 E-COMMERCE, - 1 MJP 2009 | 387 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
ISSUE GEN PUBLICATION 387 AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
MANN P W /
12/06/2014 39758 | 381.142 E-COMMERCE, - 1 MJP 2009 | 387 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
387
presentl GEN & Shatf 16 PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 250.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
SAINI
12/06/2014 39764 4 PROGRAMMING 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 408 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
RAKESH/ i 408 AL BOOK SCIENCE
presentl GEN Fathan IN MICROSOFT of India 2813 SCIENCE 250.00
VISUAL BASIC New Delhi SUPPLIER
M.M.S.
6.0, -
SAINI
12/06/2014] 39765 4 PROGRAMMING 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 408 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
RAKESH/ i 408 AL BOOK SCIENCE
LOST GEN Rauthan IN MICROSOFT of India 2813 SCIENCE 250.00
VISUAL BASIC New Delhi SUPPLIER
M.M.S.
6.0, -
SAINI
12/06/2014] 39766 4 PROGRAMMING 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 408 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 250.00
RAKESH/ [ 408 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN Rauthan IN MICROSOFT of India 2813 SCIENCE 250.00
VISUAL BASIC New Delhi SUPPLIER
M.M.S.
6.0, -
B-Shelf 12
SAINI
12/06/2014 39767 4 PROGRAMMING 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 408 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 250.00
RAKESH/ i 408 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN Rauthan IN MICROSOFT of India 2813 SCIENCE 250.00
VISUAL BASIC New Delhi SUPPLIER
M.M.S.
6.0, -
B-Shelf 12

Date:14-Feb-2025 12:21 pm

User Name : MANISHA PATIL

IP Address: 117.248.214.32

Page 125 of 194




ey 1 B R -
f o B it ,‘; s

Ty

Marathwada Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s

Vinayakrao Patil Mahavidyalaya
Vaijapur, Dist. Aurangabad, Maharashtra

ACCESSION REGISTER REPORT FOR GEN FROM 30761 TO

Session : 2025

FROM DATE- TO DATE-

ACC. | ACC. J
LA AUTHOR
DATE NO. CNOSS COL;JL\U'IS?-IOIR TITLE Edition PUB. NAME PUB.|PAGE VENDOR INV. DATE MAIN SUBSUBJECT | PRINT/ | REMARK
SERIES ’ RACK/SHELF ISBN NO. Vol CITY YEAR| / PRE CITY INV.No. SUBJECT NAME PUR.
STATUS| CODE PAGES NAME PRICE.
SAINI
12/06/2014] 39768 4 PROGRAMMING 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 408 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 250.00
RAKESH/ i 408 AL BOOK SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN Rauthan IN MICROSOFT of India 2813 SCIENCE 250.00
VISUAL BASIC New Delhi SUPPLIER
M.M.S.
6.0, -
B-Shelf 12
AGARWAL N
12/06/2014 39769 4 o/ MANAGEMENT 1 RBSA 2009 | 360 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
360
presentl GEN ralor RK INFORMATION PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 300.00
SYSTEM, - Jaipur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 16
AGARWAL N
12/06/2014 39770 4 o MANAGEMENT 1 RBSA 2009 | 360 | EbucaTion | 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
360
presentl  GEN Taor RK INFORMATION PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 300.00
SYSTEM, - Jaipur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 16
AGARWAL N
12/06/2014 39771 4 o/ MANAGEMENT 1 RBSA 2009 | 360 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
360
presentl GEN ralor RK INFORMATION PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 300.00
SYSTEM, - Jaipur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 16
AGARWAL N
12/06/2014 39772 4 o MANAGEMENT 1 RBSA 2009 | 360 | EbucaTion | 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
360
presentl  GEN Taor RK INFORMATION PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 300.00
SYSTEM, - Jaipur SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 16
AGARWAL N
12/06/2014 39773 4 o/ MANAGEMENT 1 RBSA 2009 | 360 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 300.00
360
LoST GEN ralor RK INFORMATION PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2813 SCIENCE SCIENCE 300.00
SYSTEM, - Jaipur SUPPLIER
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TUSI FRANK
12/06/2014 39774 4 " | EssENTIAL OF 1 JONES & 2010 | 392 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
392
prESENTI  GEN - Shelf 24 SOFTWARE BARLETT AL BOOK 2814 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
ENGGINEERING, PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
- CANADA
TUSI FRANK
12/06/2014 39775 4 us " | essentiaL oF 1 JONES & 2010 | 392 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
2
PreseNT|  GEN B-Shelf 24 SOFTWARE BARLETT 39 AL BOOK 2814 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
ENGGINEERING, PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
. CANADA
TUSI FRANK
12/06/2014 39776 4 " | EssENTIAL OF 1 JONES & 2010 | 392 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
392
pRESENTI  GEN - Shelf 24 SOFTWARE BARLETT AL BOOK 2814 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
ENGGINEERING, PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
- CANADA
TUSI FRANK
12/06/2014 39777 4 us " | essentiaL oF 1 JONES & 2010 | 392 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
2
PreseNT|  GEN SOFTWARE BARLETT 39 AL BOOK 2814 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
ENGGINEERING, PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
- CANADA
TUSI FRANK
12/06/2014 39778 4 " | EssENTIAL OF 1 JONES & 2010 | 392 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
392
pRESENTI  GEN & Shelf 24 SOFTWARE BARLETT AL BOOK 2814 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
ENGGINEERING, PUBLICATION SUPPLIER
- CANADA
AINI
12/06/2014 39779 4 S DATABASE 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 518 | EDUCATION 17/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 375.00
RAKESH /
LOST GEN MANAGEMENT of India 518 AL BOOK 2814 SCIENCE SCIENCE 375.00
SYATEM, - New Delhi SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 11
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AHIRRAO
25/08/20100 39863 4 INFORMATION 1 KAILASH 2010 | 152 KAILASH 18/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
JITENDRA TECHNOLOGY PUBLICATION 152 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
resent| oo - 8817 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad N
B-Shelf 18
AHIRRAO
25/08/2010| 39864 4 INFORMATION 1 KAILASH 2010 | 152 KAILASH 18/08/2010 COMPUTER COMPUTER 130.00
JITENDRA/ TECHNOLOGY PUBLICATION 152 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
esentl oo - 8817 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad N
B-Shelf 18
AHIRRAO
25/08/20101 39865 4 INFORMATION 1 KAILASH 2010 | 152 KAILASH 18/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
JITENDRA TECHNOLOGY PUBLICATION 152 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
resent| oo - 8817 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad N
B-Shelf 18
AHIRRAO
25/08/2010 39866 4 INFORMATION 1 KAILASH 2010 | 152 KAILASH 18/08/2010 COMPUTER COMPUTER 130.00
JITENDRA/ CHNOLOGY PUBLICATION 152 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
N TE - 8817 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad N
B-Shelf 18
AHIRRAO
25/08/20100 39867 4 INFORMATION 1 KAILASH 2010 | 152 KAILASH 18/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
JITENDRA TECHNOLOGY PUBLICATION 152 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
resent| oo - 8817 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad N
B-Shelf 18
AHIRRAO
25/08/2010 39868 4 INFORMATION 1 KAILASH 2010 | 152 KAILASH 18/08/2010 COMPUTER COMPUTER 130.00
JITENDRA/ CHNOLOGY PUBLICATION 152 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
resentl oo TE - 8817 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad N
B-Shelf 18
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AHIRRAO
25/08/2010| 39869 4 INFORMATION 1 KAILASH 2010 | 152 KAILASH 18/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 130.00
JITENDRA / 152
ISSUE GEN TECHNOLOGY, - PUBLICATION PRAKASHA 8817 SCIENCE SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad N
AHIRRAO
25/08/20101 39870 4 INFORMATION 1 KAILASH 2010 | 152 KAILASH 18/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
JITENDRA / 152
ISSUE GEN TECHNOLOGY, - PUBLICATION PRAKASHA 8817 SCIENCE SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad N
AHIRRAO
25/08/2010| 39871 4 INFORMATION 1 KAILASH 2010 | 152 KAILASH 18/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 130.00
JITENDRA/ TECHNOLOGY PUBLICATION 152 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN ' 8817 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad N
B-Shelf 18
AHIRRAO
25/08/2010| 39872 4 INFORMATION 1 KAILASH 2010 | 152 KAILASH 18/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 130.00
JITENDRA/ CHNOLOGY PUBLICATION 152 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN TE " 8817 SCIENCE 130.00
Aurangabad N
B-Shelf 18
ACHARYA D
06/09/2010 39932 4 o) THEORY OF 1 MJP 2010 | 396 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
. 396
presentl GEN COMPUTATION, PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 6
ACHARYA D
06/09/2010| 39933 4 c THEORY OF 1 MJP 2010 | 396 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
P/
PreseNT|  GEN COMPUTATION, - PUBLICATION 396 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 6
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ACHARYA D
06/09/2010 39934 4 o) THEORY OF 1 MJP 2010 | 396 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
prESENTI  GEN COMPUTATION, - PUBLICATION 396 AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 6
ACHARYA D
06/09/2010| 39935 4 c THEORY OF 1 MJP 2010 | 396 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
P/
PreseNT|  GEN COMPUTATION, - PUBLICATION 396 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 6
ACHARYA D
06/09/2010 39936 4 o) THEORY OF 1 MJP 2010 | 396 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
ISSUE GEN COMPUTATION, - PUBLICATION 396 AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 6
ACHARYA D
06/09/2010| 39937 4 c THEORY OF 1 MJP 2010 | 396 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
P/
ransrel  cEN COMPUTATION, - PUBLICATION 396 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
RRED Chennai SUPPLIER
ACHARYA D
06/09/2010] 39938 4 o) THEORY OF 1 MJP 2010 | 396 | EDUCATION | 31/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
. 396
TransFe| cEn COMPUTATION, PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
RRED Chennai SUPPLIER
ACHARYA D
06/09/2010] 39939 4 c THEORY OF 1 MJP 2010 | 396 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
P/
PreseNT|  GEN COMPUTATION, - PUBLICATION 396 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 6
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06/09/2010 39940 4 ACH/’;R/YA D | Theory oF 1 MJP 2010 | 396 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 350.00
prESENTI  GEN COMPUTATION, - PUBLICATION 396 AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 6
ACHARYA D
06/09/2010| 39941 4 c THEORY OF 1 MJP 2010 | 396 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 350.00
P
ISSUE GEN ! COMPUTATION, - PUBLICATION 396 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 350.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
THIAGARAJA
06/09/2010 39942 4 B/ C FOR YOU, - 1 MJP 2010 | 442 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 320.00
pRESENTI  GEN PUBLICATION 442 AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 320.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
THIAGARAJA
06/09/2010| 39943 4 GARAJ C FOR YOU, - 1 MJP 2010 | 442 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 320.00
NB
ISSUE GEN / PUBLICATION 442 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 320.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
THIAGARAJA
06/09/2010| 39944 4 B/ C FOR YOU, - 1 MJP 2010 | 442 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 320.00
442
pRESENTI  GEN PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 320.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
THIAGARAJA
06/09/2010| 39945 4 GARAJ C FOR YOU, - 1 MJP 2010 | 442 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 320.00
NB/
442
presentl  GEN PUBLICATION AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 320.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
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THIAGARAJA
06/09/2010| 39946 4 B/ C FOR YOU, - 1 MJP 2010 | 442 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 320.00
presentl GEN PUBLICATION 442 AL BOOK 2893 SCIENCE SCIENCE 320.00
Chennai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 13
RANA ARUN
06/09/2010| 39947 4 UNT 1 s086 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 528 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 290.00
PreseNT|  GEN MICROPROCESS of India 528 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
OR AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
INTERFACING
AND OTHER, -
RANA ARUN /
06/09/2010] 39948 4 8086 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 528 | EDUCATION | 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 290.00
i 528
presentl GEN & Sholf 2 MICROPROCESS of India AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 290.00
OR AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
INTERFACING
AND OTHER, -
RANA ARUN /
06/09/2010] 39949 4 8086 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 528 | EDUCATION | 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 290.00
- 528
presentl GEN & Shelf 2 MICROPROCESS of India AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 290.00
OR AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
INTERFACING
AND OTHER, -
RANA ARUN
06/09/2010] 39950 4 " | sos6 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 528 | EbucaTion | 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 290.00
- 528
presentl GEN & Sholf 2 MICROPROCESS of India AL BOOK 2893 SCIENCE SCIENCE 290.00
OR AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
INTERFACING
AND OTHER, -
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RANA ARUN /
06/09/2010] 39951 4 8086 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 528 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 290.00
i 528
prESENTI  GEN 5 Shelf 2 MICROPROCESS of India AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 290.00
OR AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
INTERFACING
AND OTHER, -
RANA ARUN
06/09/2010] 39952 4 " 5086 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 528 | EpbucaTion | 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 290.00
ISSUE GEN MICROPROCESS of India 528 AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 290.00
OR AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
INTERFACING
AND OTHER, -
RANA ARUN
06/09/2010| 39953 4 UNT 1 g086 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 528 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 290.00
ISSUE GEN MICROPROCESS of India 528 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 290.00
OR AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
INTERFACING
AND OTHER, -
RANA ARUN
06/09/2010| 39954 4 UNT 1 s086 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 528 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 290.00
i 2
PreSENT|  GEN B.Shelf 2 MICROPROCESS of India 528 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 290.00
OR AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
INTERFACING
AND OTHER, -
RANA ARUN
06/09/2010| 39955 4 UNT 1 s086 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 528 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 290.00
LOST GEN MICROPROCESS of India 528 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 200.00
OR AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
INTERFACING
AND OTHER, -
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RANA ARUN /
06/09/2010| 39956 4 8086 1 Vaya Education 2010 | 528 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 290.00
i 528
prESENTI  GEN & Shelf 2 MICROPROCESS of India AL BOOK 2893 SCIENCE SCIENCE 290.00
OR AND New Delhi SUPPLIER
INTERFACING
AND OTHER, -
NAYAK A K /
06/09/2010| 39957 4 A TEXT BOOK OF 1 DOMINANT 2011 | 396 | EDUCATION 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,495.00
396
prESENTI  GEN & Shelf 25 INTERNET PUBLICATION & AL BOOK 2803 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,495.00
TECHNOLOGIS DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
AND New Delhi
APPLICATIONS, -
NAYAK A K /
06/09/2010] 39958 4 A TEXT BOOK OF 1 DOMINANT 2011 | 396 | Epucation | 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,495.00
presentl  GEN & Shelf 25 INTERNET PUBLICATION & 396 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,495.00
TECHNOLOGIS DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
AND New Delhi
APPLICATIONS, -
NAYAK A K /
06/09/2010] 39959 4 A TEXT BOOK OF 1 DOMINANT 2011 | 396 | Epucation | 31/08/2010 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 1,495.00
presenT]  GEN B.Shelf 25 INTERNET PUBLICATION & 396 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1.495.00
TECHNOLOGIS DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
AND New Delhi
APPLICATIONS, -
NAYAK A K /
06/09/2010] 39960 4 A TEXT BOOK OF 1 DOMINANT 2011 | 396 | EDUCATION | 31/08/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,495.00
presentl  GEN B.Sholf 25 INTERNET PUBLICATION & 396 AL BOOK 2823 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1.495.00
TECHNOLOGIS DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER

AND
APPLICATIONS, -

New Delhi
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06/09/2010] 39961 4 NAYAKAKT | A TexT BOOK OF 1 DOMINANT 2011 | 396 | EpbucaTion | 31/08/2010 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,495.00
presentl GEN & Shelf 25 INTERNET PUBLICATION & 396 AL BOOK 2893 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,495.00
TECHNOLOGIS DISTRIBUTROS SUPPLIER
AND New Delhi
APPLICATIONS, -
01/11/2010] 40162 4 e forda AR dw 1 e e 2010 | 162 CHINMAY 08/07/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
ISSUE GEN Aurangabad 162 PRAKASHA 1381 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
N
01/11/2010 40163 4 T s / AR de 1 e e 2010 | 162 CHINMAY 08/07/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 22 Aurangabad 162 PRAKASHA 1381 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
N
01/11/201d| 40164 4 T s / TRt e 1 e e 2010 | 162 CHINMAY 08/07/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
presentl  GEN B-Shelf 22 Aurangabad 162 PRAKASHA 1381 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
N
01/11/2010 40165 4 T e / ARt 1 T e 2010 | 162 CHINMAY 08/07/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
presentl  GEN Aurangabad 162 PRAKASHA 1381 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
N
01/11/2010 40166 4 T o/ IR doee 1 Frere weTerT 2010 | 162 CHINMAY 08/07/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
presentl  GEN B.Sholf 22 Aurangabad 162 PRAKASHA 1381 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
N
01/11/2010 40167 4 T ot/ TR e 1 vy 2010 | 162 CHINMAY 08/07/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
PreseNT|  GEN B.Shelf 22 Aurangabad 162 PRAKASHA 1381 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
N
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01/11/2010 40168 4 e s / AR de 1 e e 2010 | 162 CHINMAY 08/07/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
presentl  GEN B.Shelf 22 Aurangabad 162 PRAKASHA 1381 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
N
01/11/201d 40169 4 T s / TRt e 1 e e 2010 | 162 CHINMAY 08/07/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
presentl  GEN B-Shelf 22 Aurangabad 162 PRAKASHA 1381 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
N
01/11/2010 40170 4 T e / ARt 1 T e 2010 | 162 CHINMAY 08/07/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
presentl  GEN B.Sholf 22 Aurangabad 162 PRAKASHA 1381 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
N
01/11/2010| 40171 4 T o/ IR doe 1 Frere weTerT 2010 | 162 CHINMAY 08/07/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 175.00
presentl  GEN B.Sholf 22 Aurangabad 162 PRAKASHA 1381 SCIENCE SCIENCE 175.00
N
10/12/2010 40350 1 WAGHMARE | s1oRT cuT 1 Nikita pub 2010 | 108 SHRI 06/12/2010 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 70.00
GANESH M/ 108 | SAMARTH SCIENCE
PRESENT|  GEN KEYS OF Latur 608609  |SCIENCE 70.00
COMPUTER BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 27
FTAFT ST / . .
13/01/2011| 40583 4 EREEET) 2 T wfee 2007 | 106 DIMOND 06/01/2011 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
presentl GEN & Shelf 62 Pune 106 | PUBLICATIO 1455 SCIENCE SCIENCE 150.00
N
13/01/2011] 40600 910 KARLEKAR STATASTICAL 1 DIAMOND 2006 | 242 DIMOND 06/01/2011 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 150.00
SHRIKANT / 242 PUBLICATIO SCIENCE
presentl GEN CALE MOMAN ANALYSIS OF PUBLICATION 1455 SCIENCE 150.00
GEOGRAPHICAL Pune N
B-Shelf 27
DATA
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PRESSMAN
01/03/2011| 40883 4 SOFTWARE 1 MCGROW HILL 2005 | 895 SHRI 24/02/2011 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 526.90
ROGER S/ 895 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN ENGINEERING BOOK COM. 988 SCIENCE 526.90
New York BOOK DEPO
PRESSMAN
01/03/2011| 40884 4 ss SOFTWARE 1 MCGROW HILL 2005 | 895 SHRI 24/02/2011 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 526.90
ROGER S /
ISSUE GEN ENGINEERING BOOK COM. 895 SAMARTH 088 SCIENCE SCIENCE 526.90
New York BOOK DEPO
PRESSMAN
01/03/2011| 40885 4 SOFTWARE 1 MCGROW HILL 2005 | 895 SHRI 24/02/2011 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 526.90
ROGER S/ 895 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl GEN ENGINEERING BOOK COM. 088 SCIENCE 526.90
New York BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 24
PRESSMAN
01/03/2011| 40886 4 SS SOFTWARE 1 MCGROW HILL 2005 | 895 SHRI 24/02/2011 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 526.90
ROGER S/ 895 SAMARTH SCIENCE
presentl  GEN ENGINEERING BOOK COM. 088 SCIENCE 526.90
New York BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 24
PRESSMAN
01/03/2011| 40887 4 SOFTWARE 1 MCGROW HILL 2005 | 895 SHRI 24/02/2011 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 526.90
ROGER S/ 895 SAMARTH SCIENCE
pRESENTI  GEN ENGINEERING BOOK COM. 988 SCIENCE 526.90
New York BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 24
DESAI BIPIN
24/01/2019 41241 4 . AN 1 GALGOTIA PUB. 1990 | 934 | EDUCATION 23/01/2012 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 575.00
/ .
presenT]  GEN INTRODUCTION New Delhi 934 AL BOOK 3034 SCIENCE SCIENCE 575.00
TO DATABASE SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 11
SYSTEM, -
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MARK
24/01/201 41242 4 INFORMATION 4 PEARSON 2011 | 448 | EDUCATION 23/01/2012 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 465.00
MERKOW/ 448 AL BOOK SCIENCE
PRESENT GEN Breithaupt Jim SECURITY, - EDUCATION 3034 SCIENCE 465.00
Mumbai SUPPLIER
B-Shelf 18
YADAVD S/
24/01/201 41243 4 FOUNDATIONS 3 NEW AGE 2006 | 463 | EDUCATION 23/01/2012 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 295.00
4
PreseNTl  GEN B.Shelf 17 OF INTERATIONAL 63 AL BOOK 3034 SCIENCE SCIENCE 205.00
INFORMATION LIT SUPPLIER
TECHNOLOGY, - New Delhi
PETERSEN
01/02/2014 41513 0.1 LINUX : THE 6 TATA MC GROW 2008 | 830 SHRI 09/01/2012 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 650.00
RICHARD/ 830 SAMARTH SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN COMPLETE HILL DB-243 SCIENCE 650.00
REFERENCE PUBLICATION BOOK DEPO
B-Shelf 25
TOM
14/11/2013 42468 004.6 © DATA 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 273 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 973
preseNT]  GEN COMMUNICATIO PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
N AND New Delhi
B-Shelf 11
NETWORKING, -
TOM
14/11/2013 42469 004.6 DATA 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 273 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 73
presentl GEN COMMUNICATIO PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
N AND New Delhi
B-Shelf 11
NETWORKING, -
TOM
14/11/2013 42470 004.6 © DATA 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 273 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 973
preseNT]  GEN COMMUNICATIO PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
N AND New Delhi
B-Shelf 6
NETWORKING, -
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14/11/2013 42471 005.3 ToM COMPUTER 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 273 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 73
presentl GEN OPERATING PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
SYSTEM New Delhi
B-Shelf 10
14/11/2013 42472 005.3 TOM COMPUTER 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 273 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 73
preseNT]  GEN OPERATING PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
SYSTEM New Delhi
B-Shelf 10
14/11/2013 42473 005.3 ToM COMPUTER 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 273 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 73
presentl GEN OPERATING PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
SYSTEM New Delhi
B-Shelf 10
14/11/2013 42475 005.3 TOM FUNDAMENTAL 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 262 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 062
preseNT]  GEN OF COMPUTER PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
New Delhi
B-Shelf 5
14/11/2013 42476 005.3 ToM FUNDAMENTAL 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 262 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 262
presentl GEN OF COMPUTER PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
New Delhi
B-Shelf 5
14/11/2013 42477 005.3 TOM FUNDAMENTAL 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 262 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 062
ISSUE GEN OF COMPUTER PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
New Delhi
B-Shelf 5
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14/11/2013 42478 005.3 ToM SYSTEM 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 262 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 262
presentl GEN SOFTWARE PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
New Delhi
B-Shelf 24
14/11/2013 42479 005.3 TOM SYSTEM 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 262 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 062
preseNT]  GEN SOFTWARE PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
New Delhi
B-Shelf 24
14/11/2013 42480 005.3 ToM SYSTEM 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 262 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 262
presentl GEN SOFTWARE PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
New Delhi
B-Shelf 24
14/11/2013 42481 005.3 TOM PROGRAMMING 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 274 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 974
preseNT]  GEN WITH C AND C++, PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
- New Delhi
B-Shelf 6
14/11/2013 42482 005.3 ToM PROGRAMMING 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 274 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 74
presentl GEN WITH C AND C++, PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
- New Delhi
B-Shelf 7
14/11/2013 42483 005.3 TOM PROGRAMMING 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 274 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 974
presenT]  GEN WITH C AND C++, PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
- New Delhi
B-Shelf 7
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TOM
14/11/2013 42484 004 COMPUTER AND 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 274 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 74
presentl GEN INFORMATION PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
TECHNOLOGY, - New Delhi
B-Shelf 17
TOM
14/11/2013 42485 004 © COMPUTER AND 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 274 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 974
preseNT]  GEN INFORMATION PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
TECHNOLOGY, - New Delhi
B-Shelf 17
TOM
14/11/2013 42486 004 COMPUTER AND 1 CRESCENT 2014 | 274 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 1,095.00
ALEXANDER / 74
presentl GEN INFORMATION PUBLICATION 150 SCIENCE SCIENCE 1,095.00
TECHNOLOGY, - New Delhi
B-Shelf 17
MEHTANI
14/11/2013 42491 910 GEOGRAPHICAL 1 COMMONWEAL 2010 | 289 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 2,075.00
SUBHAH /
PreseNT|  GEN INFORMATION TH PUBLISHERS 289 151 SCIENCE SCIENCE 2,075.00
SYSTEMS New Delhi
B-Shelf 25
MEHTANI
14/11/2013 42492 910 GEOGRAPHICAL 1 COMMONWEAL 2010 | 289 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 2,075.00
SUBHAH /
presentl GEN INFORMATION TH PUBLISHERS 289 151 SCIENCE SCIENCE 2.075.00
SYSTEMS New Delhi
B-Shelf 18
MEHTANI
14/11/2013 42493 910 GEOGRAPHICAL 1 COMMONWEAL 2010 | 289 SHIV BOOK 16/10/2013 COMPUTER|  COMPUTER 2,075.00
SUBHAH /
PreseNT|  GEN INFORMATION TH PUBLISHERS 289 151 SCIENCE SCIENCE 2,075.00
SYSTEMS New Delhi
B-Shelf 17
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20/11/2013 42525 004 DES:PBA/NDE INFORMATION 2 VIDYA BOOKS 2013 | 222 VIDYA 24/01/2014 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 190.00

presentl  GEN TECHNOLOGY Aurangabad 222 BOOKS 59804 SCIENCE SCIENCE 190.00
B-Shelf 17

20/11/2013 42526 004 DES:FI;A/NDE INFORMATION 2 VIDYA BOOKS 2013 | 222 VIDYA 24/01/2014 |~y bUTER|  COMPUTER 190.00

preseNTl  GEN TECHNOLOGY Aurangabad 222 BOOKS 50804 SCIENCE SCIENCE 190.00
B-Shelf 17

20/11/2013 42527 004 DES:PBA/NDE INFORMATION 2 VIDYA BOOKS 2013 | 222 VIDYA 24/01/2014 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 190.00

presentl  GEN TECHNOLOGY Aurangabad 222 BOOKS 59804 SCIENCE SCIENCE 190.00
B-Shelf 17

20/11/2013 42528 004 DES:FI;A/NDE INFORMATION 2 VIDYA BOOKS 2013 | 222 VIDYA 24/01/2014 |~y ibUTER|  COMPUTER 190.00

preseNTl  GEN TECHNOLOGY Aurangabad 222 BOOKS 50804 SCIENCE SCIENCE 190.00
B-Shelf 17

20/11/2013 42529 004 DES:PBA/NDE INFORMATION 2 VIDYA BOOKS 2013 | 222 VIDYA 24/01/2014 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 190.00

presentl  GEN TECHNOLOGY Aurangabad 222 BOOKS 59804 SCIENCE SCIENCE 190.00
B-Shelf 17

20/11/2013 42530 004 DES:FI;A/NDE INFORMATION 2 VIDYA BOOKS 2013 | 222 VIDYA 24/01/2014 |~y bUTER|  COMPUTER 190.00

preseNTl  GEN TECHNOLOGY Aurangabad 222 BOOKS 50804 SCIENCE SCIENCE 190.00
B-Shelf 17
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DESHPANDE
201172014 42531 004 Ny INFORMATION 2 VIDYA BOOKS 2013 | 222 VIDYA 24/01/2014 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 190.00
prESENTI  GEN TECHNOLOGY Aurangabad 222 BOOKS 59804 SCIENCE SCIENCE 190.00
B-Shelf 17
DESHPANDE
20/11/2014 42532 004 S INFORMATION 2 VIDYA BOOKS 2013 | 222 VIDYA 24/01/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 190.00
AB/
PreseNT|  GEN TECHNOLOGY Aurangabad 222 BOOKS 50804 SCIENCE SCIENCE 190.00
B-Shelf 17
DESHPANDE
20/11/2014 42533 004 Ny INFORMATION 2 VIDYA BOOKS 2013 | 222 VIDYA 24/01/2014 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 190.00
ISSUE GEN TECHNOLOGY Aurangabad 222 BOOKS 59804 SCIENCE SCIENCE 190.00
B-Shelf 17
DESHPANDE
20/11/2014 42534 004 S INFORMATION 2 VIDYA BOOKS 2013 | 222 VIDYA 24/01/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 190.00
AB/
PreseNT|  GEN TECHNOLOGY Aurangabad 222 BOOKS 50804 SCIENCE SCIENCE 190.00
B-Shelf 17
BHALERAO
20/09/2014 43035 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 ANAND 2014 | 184 ANAND 09/09/2014 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 200.00
VINOD B/ 184 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN CULKARN] OF COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 207 SCIENCE 200.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad N
MAHESH K.
BHALERAO
20/09/2014 43036 4 FUNDAMENTALS 1 ANAND 2014 | 184 ANAND 09/09/2014 COMPUTER| COMPUTER 200.00
VINOD B/ 184 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
ISSUE GEN CULKARN] OF COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 2072 SCIENCE 200.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad N
MAHESH K.
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20/09/2014 43037 4 BHALERAO FUNDAMENTALS 1 ANAND 2014 | 184 ANAND 09/09/2014 COMPUTER | COMPUTER 200.00
VINOD B/ 184 PRAKASHA SCIENCE
prESENTI  GEN CULKARN] OF COMPUTER PRAKASHAN 207 SCIENCE 200.00
SCIENCE, - Aurangabad N
MAHESH K.
B-Shelf 3
BHALERAO